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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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456 332 72.81%
670 651 97.16%
703 566 80.51%
644 477 74.07%
312 344 110.26%
525 588 112.00%
331 268 80.97%
726 556 76.58%
655 606 92.52%
345 248 71.88%
341 233 68.33%
915 788 86.12%
808 645 79.83%
787 763 96.95%
840 783 93.21%
615 524 85.20%
523 539 103.06%
588 542 92.18%
665 663 99.70%
717 561 78.24%
782 725 92.71%
727 806 110.87%
416 446 107.21%
292 276 94.52%
926 907 97.95%
940 1074 114.26%
400 563 140.75%
289 338 116.96%
242 290 119.83%
477 661 138.57%
305 376 123.28%
657 830 126.33%
939 1032 109.90%
316 310 98.10%
686 867 126.38%
442 482 109.05%
257 254 98.83%
116 118 101.72%
181 194 107.18%
167 154 92.22%
146 132 90.41%
123 98 79.67%

12 0 0.00%
212 151 71.23%

22 10 45.45%
166 160 96.39%
157 142 90.45%
167 144 86.23%
256 164 64.06%
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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33 14 42.42%
83 74 89.16%

164 79 48.17%
100 92 92.00%

21 22 104.76%
7 12 171.43%

192 130 67.71%
65 36 55.38%

6 4 66.67%
178 216 121.35%

35 41 117.14%
176 60 34.09%

86 94 109.30%
140 134 95.71%

10 2 20.00%
0 0 -

37 24 64.86%
0 0 -
2 4 200.00%

143 56 39.16%
19 20 105.26%

0 0 -
7 8 114.29%
3 6 200.00%
0 0 -

80 68 85.00%
211 144 68.25%

0 0 -
0 0 -

11 6 54.55%
0 0 -
0 0 -
2 4 200.00%

210 258 122.86%
0 0 -

129 128 99.22%
12 6 50.00%

5 2 40.00%
249 264 106.02%
200 232 116.00%
238 171 71.85%
441 408 92.52%
236 120 50.85%
184 94 51.09%
235 118 50.21%
104 76 73.08%

1 0 0.00%
191 172 90.05%
152 106 69.74%
217 220 101.38%
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK

R
eg

. V
ot

er
s

C
ar

ds
 C

as
t

%
 T

ur
no

ut

TURN OUT

157 154 98.09%
208 250 120.19%
441 505 114.51%

93 104 111.83%
238 135 56.72%
207 144 69.57%
189 190 100.53%

0 0 -
162 162 100.00%
221 257 116.29%

0 0 -
74 46 62.16%

131 64 48.85%
141 145 102.84%
122 100 81.97%
235 150 63.83%
154 74 48.05%
247 204 82.59%
218 170 77.98%
161 164 101.86%
181 98 54.14%

1 2 200.00%
7 2 28.57%

210 240 114.29%
119 126 105.88%
209 168 80.38%
191 132 69.11%
212 138 65.09%
130 96 73.85%
160 159 99.38%
147 90 61.22%

60 58 96.67%
56 49 87.50%

105 96 91.43%
166 123 74.10%
162 127 78.40%
214 214 100.00%
142 160 112.68%
152 167 109.87%

2 0 0.00%
163 168 103.07%
169 176 104.14%
209 192 91.87%
257 226 87.94%
315 236 74.92%
151 111 73.51%
101 100 99.01%
208 224 107.69%

0 0 -
0 0 -
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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46 68 147.83%
112 94 83.93%
116 112 96.55%

93 90 96.77%
4 4 100.00%

184 134 72.83%
61 56 91.80%

148 163 110.14%
75 77 102.67%

114 122 107.02%
261 342 131.03%
187 176 94.12%
170 205 120.59%
149 181 121.48%

97 116 119.59%
209 218 104.31%
147 138 93.88%
176 205 116.48%

45 58 128.89%
0 0 -

202 227 112.38%
200 194 97.00%
217 239 110.14%

48 60 125.00%
79 94 118.99%

220 218 99.09%
214 292 136.45%
154 158 102.60%
147 147 100.00%
239 276 115.48%
205 230 112.20%

0 0 -
0 0 -

184 196 106.52%
119 72 60.50%
205 226 110.24%
177 154 87.01%
179 190 106.15%
234 214 91.45%
138 125 90.58%

16 16 100.00%
7 6 85.71%

119 120 100.84%
17 16 94.12%

169 235 139.05%
205 309 150.73%

90 107 118.89%
186 238 127.96%
193 228 118.13%
183 244 133.33%
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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190 257 135.26%
145 157 108.28%

63 82 130.16%
213 265 124.41%

63 82 130.16%
107 152 142.06%
207 229 110.63%
258 246 95.35%

14 18 128.57%
162 188 116.05%
103 140 135.92%

35 44 125.71%
94 118 125.53%
94 120 127.66%

233 284 121.89%
71 86 121.13%

2 2 100.00%
224 268 119.64%
188 131 69.68%
117 76 64.96%
208 191 91.83%
181 216 119.34%
193 200 103.63%

24 30 125.00%
89 98 110.11%

228 266 116.67%
92 78 84.78%

116 103 88.79%
231 210 90.91%

17 24 141.18%
207 157 75.85%
186 184 98.92%

29 12 41.38%
155 170 109.68%
123 90 73.17%

9 4 44.44%
0 0 -
2 4 200.00%
0 4 -
5 6 120.00%
0 0 -
0 0 -
4 10 250.00%

105 114 108.57%
2 4 200.00%
0 0 -
0 0 -

11 6 54.55%
151 170 112.58%

96 50 52.08%
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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230 213 92.61%
47214 45751 96.90%

9254 7845 84.77%
8105 6769 83.52%
9685 8838 91.25%
9546 10277 107.66%

10624 12022 113.16%
47214 45751 96.90%

3443 3521 102.27%
258 246 95.35%

7543 6339 84.04%
2414 2121 87.86%

33556 33524 99.90%
47214 45751 96.90%



Statement of Votes Cast
2018 STATEWIDE DIRECT PRIMARY ELECTION
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races

STATEMENT OF ALL VOTES CAST
COUNTY OF MENDOCINO - JUNE 5, 2018

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

Date:06/22/18
Time:13:45:33
Page:7 of 234

Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE

R
eg

. V
ot

er
s

T
im

es
 C

ou
nt

ed

J.
 B

R
IB

IE
S

C
A

G
L

O
R

IA
 E

S
T

E
L

A
 L

A
 R

IV

P
E

T
E

R
 Y

. L
IU

A
N

T
O

N
IO

 V
IL

L
A

R
A

IG
O

S
A

Y
V

O
N

N
E

 G
IR

A
R

D

GOVERNOR

456 166 0 1 1 6 0
670 324 1 1 1 20 1
703 283 3 0 2 29 0
644 239 1 1 2 3 1
312 172 0 0 3 24 0
525 294 0 2 3 37 1
331 134 1 0 0 9 0
726 278 1 0 3 14 2
655 303 0 1 4 22 2
345 124 0 2 1 12 3
341 117 0 0 1 10 0
915 394 0 1 6 36 2
808 323 1 3 4 22 2
787 381 2 1 3 24 2
840 391 3 3 6 26 0
615 261 2 2 2 20 2
523 269 0 1 3 29 2
588 270 1 1 1 16 1
665 331 0 5 1 21 6
717 280 4 3 2 26 0
782 362 1 4 3 32 1
727 402 3 0 2 37 2
416 223 0 2 0 15 0
292 138 0 3 2 7 2
926 452 3 2 3 39 3
940 537 2 1 3 41 4
400 281 0 3 4 28 0
289 169 0 2 0 20 0
242 145 3 0 2 3 1
477 331 0 7 1 22 0
305 188 0 3 1 20 0
657 415 1 3 1 37 0
939 516 1 7 4 61 1
316 155 0 3 1 16 1
686 434 1 3 4 38 3
442 241 0 0 0 17 1
257 127 0 2 3 3 4
116 59 0 1 0 4 1
181 97 0 0 0 11 2
167 77 1 0 2 4 0
146 66 1 0 0 3 0
123 49 0 2 1 3 0

12 0 0 0 0 0 0
212 75 0 0 0 8 0

22 5 0 0 1 0 0
166 80 0 0 0 3 0
157 71 1 1 1 2 0
167 72 0 0 0 7 0
256 82 0 0 0 7 0
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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33 7 0 0 0 3 0
83 37 0 0 2 5 1

164 40 0 1 1 3 0
100 46 0 1 0 3 0

21 11 1 0 0 0 0
7 6 0 0 0 0 0

192 65 0 0 0 5 0
65 18 0 0 0 1 0

6 2 0 0 0 0 0
178 108 1 0 2 6 0

35 21 0 0 0 3 0
176 30 0 0 0 3 0

86 47 0 0 0 4 0
140 67 0 0 0 6 1

10 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 12 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 0 0 0 0

143 28 0 0 0 7 0
19 10 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 4 0 0 0 0 0
3 3 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 34 0 0 0 0 0
211 72 0 0 0 12 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 0 0 1 0

210 129 0 0 2 13 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

129 64 0 0 0 9 0
12 3 0 0 0 0 0

5 1 0 0 0 0 0
249 132 1 0 1 16 1
200 116 0 0 0 15 0
238 86 0 1 2 9 0
441 204 2 1 0 18 1
236 60 0 2 1 10 0
184 47 1 0 0 10 0
235 59 2 0 1 5 2
104 38 1 0 0 6 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0
191 86 1 0 0 6 0
152 53 1 0 0 4 0
217 110 0 0 0 9 1
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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157 77 0 0 0 4 1
208 125 0 0 2 11 0
441 253 0 0 1 12 1

93 52 0 0 0 4 0
238 68 0 0 0 3 0
207 72 3 1 0 12 0
189 95 0 0 2 10 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
162 81 0 0 1 6 0
221 128 0 0 0 19 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
74 23 0 0 0 1 1

131 32 1 0 0 4 0
141 73 0 0 1 2 0
122 50 0 1 0 1 0
235 75 2 2 1 9 0
154 37 1 0 0 4 0
247 102 1 0 2 14 0
218 85 0 0 1 8 2
161 82 0 1 0 1 0
181 49 0 2 0 2 0

1 1 0 0 0 0 0
7 1 0 0 0 0 0

210 119 0 2 1 8 0
119 63 0 0 0 4 0
209 84 1 2 0 6 0
191 66 0 0 1 1 0
212 69 0 0 0 3 0
130 48 0 0 0 2 0
160 80 0 0 0 5 0
147 45 0 0 2 3 0

60 29 1 0 0 2 0
56 24 0 0 0 0 0

105 48 1 1 0 5 0
166 59 1 3 0 2 0
162 63 0 1 0 4 0
214 107 0 1 0 16 1
142 80 2 0 0 4 0
152 83 0 0 1 6 0

2 0 0 0 0 0 0
163 84 0 0 2 5 0
169 88 0 0 1 8 0
209 96 0 1 1 4 0
257 114 0 1 0 9 2
315 118 2 1 3 9 0
151 55 1 0 0 2 3
101 50 0 0 0 4 2
208 112 0 0 0 5 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER

R
eg

. V
ot

er
s

T
im

es
 C

ou
nt

ed

J.
 B

R
IB

IE
S

C
A

G
L

O
R

IA
 E

S
T

E
L

A
 L

A
 R

IV

P
E

T
E

R
 Y

. L
IU

A
N

T
O

N
IO

 V
IL

L
A

R
A

IG
O

S
A

Y
V

O
N

N
E

 G
IR

A
R

D

GOVERNOR

46 34 0 0 0 4 0
112 47 0 0 1 4 0
116 56 1 1 2 0 0

93 45 0 1 0 3 0
4 2 0 0 0 0 0

184 67 1 0 0 3 0
61 28 0 0 0 1 0

148 81 0 0 2 2 0
75 38 0 0 0 3 1

114 61 0 0 0 3 0
261 171 1 2 0 20 0
187 88 0 0 2 4 1
170 102 1 0 0 10 0
149 90 2 0 0 3 1

97 58 0 0 0 2 0
209 109 2 2 0 3 0
147 69 0 0 0 7 1
176 102 1 0 0 6 0

45 29 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

202 113 0 1 1 9 2
200 96 1 1 1 3 0
217 120 0 1 0 12 0

48 30 0 1 0 2 0
79 47 0 0 0 5 2

220 109 0 0 2 7 1
214 146 2 0 2 9 0
154 79 0 0 0 5 0
147 73 2 0 0 4 0
239 137 0 0 1 8 2
205 115 2 2 1 13 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

184 98 1 0 1 8 0
119 36 0 0 0 4 0
205 113 0 1 0 11 0
177 76 0 1 0 9 0
179 95 1 0 0 7 0
234 107 2 0 1 8 0
138 62 1 0 0 4 1

16 8 0 0 0 0 0
7 3 0 0 0 0 0

119 60 1 1 0 1 0
17 8 0 0 0 0 0

169 117 0 0 0 11 0
205 154 1 1 0 11 0

90 54 1 0 0 3 0
186 118 2 0 0 13 0
193 113 0 2 0 12 0
183 122 1 3 0 6 3
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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190 128 0 0 0 13 0
145 79 0 1 0 5 1

63 41 0 2 0 4 0
213 133 0 2 1 8 0

63 41 0 0 1 0 0
107 76 0 0 0 12 0
207 114 3 0 2 4 0
258 123 0 3 2 13 0

14 9 0 0 0 0 0
162 94 0 0 1 12 0
103 70 0 0 1 2 0

35 22 0 0 1 0 0
94 59 0 0 1 5 0
94 60 0 3 0 5 0

233 142 0 3 0 5 1
71 43 0 1 0 1 0

2 1 0 0 0 0 0
224 134 0 1 1 8 0
188 66 0 0 0 7 0
117 38 0 0 0 3 0
208 95 1 4 0 11 0
181 108 0 0 0 8 0
193 100 2 2 2 11 0

24 15 0 0 0 1 0
89 49 0 1 2 1 0

228 133 2 0 1 8 0
92 39 1 0 1 6 2

116 51 0 0 0 3 0
231 105 0 0 1 5 0

17 12 0 0 0 1 0
207 77 0 0 2 4 0
186 92 1 0 0 3 1

29 6 0 1 0 2 0
155 85 0 3 2 6 0
123 45 0 0 0 1 0

9 2 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 0 0 0 0
0 2 0 0 0 0 0
5 3 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 5 0 0 0 0 0

105 57 0 0 1 4 0
2 2 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3 0 0 0 1 0
151 85 1 1 0 5 0

96 25 0 0 0 8 0
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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230 106 0 0 1 11 0
47214 22855 105 152 164 1802 96

9254 3922 13 14 32 313 16
8105 3387 18 15 27 303 16
9685 4410 22 33 34 319 22
9546 5129 30 28 30 387 23

10624 6007 22 62 41 480 19
47214 22855 105 152 164 1802 96

3443 1756 14 6 11 141 9
258 123 0 3 2 13 0

7543 3172 18 12 26 292 14
2414 1060 7 10 6 76 13

33556 16744 66 121 119 1280 60
47214 22855 105 152 164 1802 96
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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0 0 30 0 3 0 0 0 0
0 0 41 0 0 0 0 1 1
1 0 50 0 3 0 0 1 1
0 0 36 0 1 0 0 0 3
0 0 24 0 1 0 0 0 1
0 0 32 1 0 1 0 0 3
0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 28 0 1 0 2 3 1
0 0 36 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 10 0 1 1 0 1 1
0 0 29 1 1 1 0 5 0
0 0 19 1 1 0 1 1 1
0 0 35 1 0 0 0 2 2
0 0 44 1 0 1 0 1 0
1 0 19 0 1 1 4 1 2
1 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 31 0 1 1 0 0 2
0 0 15 0 1 0 0 2 1
1 0 19 0 1 1 0 3 1
0 0 23 2 1 1 0 4 2
0 0 35 0 1 2 1 3 0
0 0 16 0 1 0 0 1 1
0 0 11 0 0 1 0 1 0
1 0 48 0 0 1 0 2 1
2 0 41 3 2 3 0 3 2
2 1 8 0 0 4 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 13 0 0 0 0 2 0
3 0 15 0 1 0 0 4 0
0 0 20 1 0 5 0 7 2
1 0 7 1 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 13 0 0 2 0 1 2
0 0 8 1 0 0 0 2 1
0 0 13 0 0 1 0 0 1
0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 12 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 5 1 0 0 0 3 0
0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 19 0 0 1 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 23 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 4 0 1 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 13 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 1
0 0 15 0 1 0 0 1 1
0 0 16 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 4 0 0 2 0 2 0
0 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0
0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 11 0 2 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 18 0 2 0 0 0 0
0 0 9 0 1 3 0 0 0
0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 0
1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 0
0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
0 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 2
0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 11 0 0 0 1 0 1
2 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 4 0 1 1 0 0 0
2 0 3 1 0 2 0 0 0
0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 1
0 0 7 0 0 1 0 1 0
1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 11 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 7 0 0 1 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 10 0 0 0 0 2 0
0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0
1 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 14 2 0 0 0 1 0
1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 2 1 0 0 0 4 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 0
2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 9 0 0 2 0 0 0
0 0 4 1 1 0 1 0 0
0 0 2 0 0 1 0 2 0
0 0 9 0 1 2 1 1 0
1 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 2
0 0 14 0 0 0 1 1 0
0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 9 0 0 1 0 2 0
0 0 14 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 15 0 0 0 0 2 2
0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 9 0 0 1 0 1 0
1 0 16 0 0 1 0 2 0
0 0 10 0 0 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 6 1 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 6 1 0 1 0 1 0
0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 11 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 0
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0
0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 0
0 0 6 0 2 0 0 0 0
0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON

R
O

B
E

R
T

 D
A

V
ID

S
O

N
 G

R
IF

S
H

U
B

H
A

M
 G

O
E

L

T
R

A
V

IS
 A

L
L

E
N

A
K

IN
Y

E
M

I 
A

G
B

E
D

E

JO
H

N
N

Y
 W

A
T

T
E

N
B

U
R

G

N
IC

K
O

L
A

S
 W

IL
D

S
T

A
R

D
E

S
M

O
N

D
 S

IL
V

E
IR

A

M
IC

H
A

E
L

 S
H

E
L

L
E

N
B

E
R

G
E

Z
O

L
T

A
N

 I
S

T
V

A
N

GOVERNOR

2 0 6 0 0 1 0 1 0
0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 5 1 0 2 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 4 0 0 1 1 0 0
0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1
0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 7 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 11 0 1 0 0 1 1
0 0 17 0 0 2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 14 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0
1 0 13 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 8 0 0 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 0



Statement of Votes Cast
2018 STATEWIDE DIRECT PRIMARY ELECTION
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races

STATEMENT OF ALL VOTES CAST
COUNTY OF MENDOCINO - JUNE 5, 2018

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

Date:06/22/18
Time:13:45:34
Page:18 of 234

    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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GOVERNOR

0 0 10 0 0 0 0 1 0
38 4 1845 33 44 67 17 125 62

6 0 518 3 11 2 3 16 12
5 0 281 3 12 11 2 18 8
9 2 364 11 9 12 5 20 17

11 2 364 8 7 22 6 37 13
7 0 318 8 5 20 1 34 12

38 4 1845 33 44 67 17 125 62

3 0 141 2 1 4 1 13 3
0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 258 2 12 11 2 16 8
3 2 84 2 2 1 0 6 2

27 2 1358 27 29 51 14 90 49
38 4 1845 33 44 67 17 125 62
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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GOVERNOR

0 0 17 37 1 7 0 0
0 2 24 124 3 12 0 0
0 1 15 61 3 10 0 0
1 0 18 69 2 15 0 0
0 0 9 38 2 5 0 0
1 0 31 49 4 14 0 0
0 0 10 27 1 4 0 0
0 0 42 69 6 19 0 0
1 0 20 91 6 12 0 1
0 0 7 18 0 3 0 1
0 0 7 22 2 2 0 1
0 0 30 61 8 30 0 0
1 1 23 52 11 33 0 0
0 0 24 79 6 16 0 2
1 1 23 60 6 23 0 0
1 1 11 55 2 12 0 2
0 0 10 78 2 13 1 0
0 0 21 86 2 14 0 0
2 1 34 46 4 25 0 1
1 1 23 46 4 19 0 0
0 1 35 49 5 17 0 0
2 0 25 50 10 23 0 0
0 0 14 33 2 40 0 0
0 0 9 26 2 6 0 0
2 1 29 69 2 35 0 0
0 1 31 64 7 45 0 1
0 0 12 25 5 27 0 0
0 0 12 11 6 25 0 0
0 0 9 17 4 18 0 0
0 1 9 30 2 63 0 0
1 0 9 32 2 22 0 0
3 0 25 14 6 70 0 0
3 0 25 67 9 63 0 0
0 0 4 22 4 6 0 0
2 0 20 34 7 27 0 0
2 0 15 29 6 12 0 1
1 0 4 28 2 9 0 0
0 0 3 17 2 2 2 0
0 0 2 31 2 4 0 0
0 0 5 6 3 7 0 0
1 0 7 20 1 2 0 0
2 0 1 6 1 7 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 5 17 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
0 0 13 12 2 3 0 0
0 0 5 19 1 5 0 0
0 1 5 15 1 15 0 0
0 0 5 27 0 0 0 0
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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GOVERNOR

0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 8 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 15 0 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 4 20 0 2 0 0
1 0 1 4 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 5 26 1 5 0 0
0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0
0 0 2 11 2 1 0 0
0 0 1 14 0 0 0 0
0 0 3 24 2 4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 2 6 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 8 0 2 0 0
0 0 12 17 0 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 15 37 1 5 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 27 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 9 28 1 6 0 0
0 0 5 20 2 17 0 0
0 1 4 21 0 1 0 0
0 0 14 44 4 9 0 0
0 0 4 12 2 0 1 0
0 0 1 5 0 2 0 0
0 0 3 11 2 3 0 0
0 0 2 6 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 6 20 0 2 0 0
0 0 3 12 0 2 0 0
0 0 5 29 2 6 0 0
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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GOVERNOR

0 0 6 7 1 6 0 0
0 0 10 25 0 13 0 0
0 0 19 39 1 24 0 0
0 0 3 5 1 1 0 0
0 0 3 12 1 6 0 0
0 0 6 11 2 3 0 0
0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 10 10 1 12 0 1
0 0 8 12 2 12 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 8 0 0 0 0
0 0 3 6 0 4 0 0
0 0 9 13 0 7 0 0
0 0 2 20 1 1 0 0
0 0 3 19 1 3 0 0
0 0 1 5 3 4 0 0
0 0 6 20 1 8 0 1
0 0 2 15 2 11 0 0
0 0 1 19 1 2 0 0
0 0 1 12 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 13 9 0 16 0 0
4 0 2 9 1 2 0 0
1 0 7 14 0 11 0 0
1 0 7 18 1 1 0 0
0 0 5 12 4 2 0 0
0 0 5 7 3 5 0 0
1 0 7 22 0 8 0 0
0 0 6 11 0 4 0 0
0 0 0 4 3 2 0 0
0 0 0 7 0 1 0 0
2 0 2 4 1 1 0 0
0 0 2 8 1 5 0 0
0 0 2 10 2 1 0 0
0 0 11 14 1 3 0 1
2 0 2 6 3 4 0 0
0 0 4 29 1 9 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 8 10 2 4 0 0
1 0 9 23 1 3 0 0
0 0 10 19 4 6 0 1
0 0 3 24 4 1 0 0
0 0 8 18 0 2 0 0
0 1 5 14 1 0 0 0
2 0 2 4 1 5 0 0
0 0 9 21 0 4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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0 0 1 2 0 6 0 0
0 0 1 4 3 1 0 0
0 0 2 13 2 4 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 13 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 2 11 7 4 0 0
1 0 1 4 0 2 0 0
3 0 4 9 1 6 0 0
0 0 1 3 2 5 0 0
0 0 5 8 0 2 0 0
0 0 13 31 4 5 0 0
0 0 2 28 3 7 0 0
0 0 5 15 2 1 0 0
0 0 8 32 0 8 0 0
0 0 3 14 0 8 0 0
0 1 11 14 2 4 0 0
0 0 5 18 0 1 0 0
0 0 9 15 3 9 0 0
0 0 1 7 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 8 12 2 12 0 0
0 0 9 13 2 7 0 0
0 0 6 20 4 3 0 0
0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0
0 0 1 12 0 1 0 0
0 0 10 8 3 4 0 0
1 0 10 18 1 14 0 0
0 0 5 8 3 11 0 0
1 0 8 13 3 10 0 0
0 1 3 20 1 16 0 0
0 0 5 15 0 14 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 4 15 0 8 0 0
1 0 4 3 2 3 0 0
0 0 8 15 4 13 0 0
0 0 4 6 5 9 0 0
0 0 7 13 0 8 0 1
1 0 10 9 1 8 0 0
0 0 4 12 1 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 4 7 2 6 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
0 1 3 11 0 25 0 0
0 0 9 7 3 35 0 0
0 0 4 7 0 6 0 0
0 0 4 6 3 19 0 0
0 0 5 8 0 21 0 0
0 1 4 11 4 12 0 0



Statement of Votes Cast
2018 STATEWIDE DIRECT PRIMARY ELECTION
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races

STATEMENT OF ALL VOTES CAST
COUNTY OF MENDOCINO - JUNE 5, 2018

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

Date:06/22/18
Time:13:45:34
Page:23 of 234

    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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GOVERNOR

0 0 6 20 2 15 0 0
1 0 4 3 1 10 0 0
0 0 1 1 2 10 0 0
0 0 9 16 1 20 0 0
0 0 3 2 0 7 0 0
1 0 7 10 0 5 0 0
0 0 7 28 2 11 0 0
1 0 7 7 3 11 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
0 0 8 9 1 9 0 0
0 0 1 11 4 2 0 0
0 0 5 5 2 0 0 0
0 0 5 8 1 2 0 0
1 0 3 6 1 8 0 0
0 0 11 7 1 31 0 0
0 0 4 2 1 6 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 1 6 29 5 9 0 0
0 0 5 9 0 3 0 0
0 0 1 4 0 3 0 0
0 0 8 18 0 6 0 0
0 0 3 26 1 4 0 0
0 0 2 23 1 4 0 0
0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0
0 0 1 3 1 7 0 0
0 0 7 47 1 4 0 0
0 0 3 9 0 2 0 0
0 0 3 14 2 2 0 0
0 0 6 36 2 6 0 0
0 1 0 1 0 4 0 0
0 0 2 37 0 2 0 0
0 0 5 24 0 3 0 1
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
1 0 6 6 1 16 0 0
0 0 2 19 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 12 1 4 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 2 7 1 12 1 0
0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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0 0 6 28 2 5 0 0
61 22 1442 3969 365 1756 5 16

7 5 296 993 51 176 2 2
1 2 214 614 56 245 1 3

19 6 312 822 68 246 1 7
16 4 317 722 96 433 0 2
18 5 303 818 94 656 1 2
61 22 1442 3969 365 1756 5 16

7 2 112 236 26 156 0 1
1 0 7 7 3 11 0 0
1 2 210 568 54 230 1 3
5 3 84 173 14 56 0 1

47 15 1029 2985 268 1303 4 11
61 22 1442 3969 365 1756 5 16
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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0 0 51 1 3
1 0 87 0 1
0 0 94 2 1
1 0 72 0 3
0 0 63 0 0
0 0 109 0 1
0 0 46 0 0
1 0 76 3 1
0 3 93 0 4
0 0 54 1 0
0 0 54 1 2
0 1 171 4 0
0 0 131 4 2
1 2 168 5 2
0 0 181 0 2
0 0 113 0 0
0 1 89 2 0
0 0 78 3 3
0 1 149 2 1
1 2 101 2 2
0 1 164 2 1
0 1 190 5 2
0 0 90 0 1
0 0 62 0 0
0 0 194 1 1
0 1 266 1 3
0 1 155 0 0
0 0 89 1 1
0 0 82 0 0
0 0 177 2 2
0 1 77 1 1
0 0 216 0 5
0 1 212 2 6
0 0 83 0 2
0 0 266 1 4
0 0 137 2 1
0 0 53 0 0
0 0 22 0 2
0 0 31 1 0
0 0 37 0 0
0 0 22 0 0
0 0 19 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 22 1 0
0 0 2 0 0
0 0 35 1 0
0 1 18 0 0
0 0 23 0 0
0 1 31 0 0
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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0 0 0 0 0
0 0 17 0 0
0 0 17 0 0
0 0 22 0 0
0 0 5 0 0
0 0 5 0 0
0 0 18 0 0
0 0 7 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 2 30 1 0
0 0 11 0 0
0 0 7 1 0
1 0 18 1 0
0 1 15 0 0
0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 1 4 2 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0
0 0 5 0 0
0 0 5 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 10 0 0
0 0 25 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 39 0 1
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 21 0 0
0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
1 0 60 0 0
0 1 47 0 0
0 0 27 0 1
0 1 89 1 0
0 0 14 0 1
0 0 18 0 1
0 0 24 0 0
1 0 15 0 1
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 32 1 0
0 1 27 0 0
0 0 46 0 1
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK

H
A

K
A

N
 "

H
A

W
K

" 
M

IK
A

D
O

A
L

B
E

R
T

 C
A

E
S

A
R

 M
E

Z
E

T
T

G
A

V
IN

 N
E

W
S

O
M

R
O

B
E

R
T

 C
. N

E
W

M
A

N
 I

I

JO
S

H
 J

O
N

E
S

GOVERNOR

1 0 46 0 0
0 0 38 0 3
0 0 138 0 1
0 0 31 1 0
0 0 33 0 0
0 0 23 0 2
0 0 44 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 34 0 1
0 1 61 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 8 0 0
0 0 12 0 0
0 0 32 0 1
0 0 17 0 0
0 0 23 0 0
0 0 5 0 1
0 0 27 1 0
0 0 29 0 1
0 0 44 1 0
0 0 23 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0
0 0 61 0 1
0 0 30 0 1
0 0 31 0 2
0 0 28 0 0
0 2 30 0 0
0 0 20 0 0
0 0 17 0 0
1 1 11 0 0
0 0 13 0 0
0 0 14 0 0
0 0 22 0 3
0 0 29 1 0
0 0 32 0 0
0 0 55 0 2
0 0 50 0 1
0 0 21 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 38 1 0
0 0 27 0 1
0 0 41 0 0
0 0 47 2 0
0 0 52 1 1
0 0 19 2 0
0 0 20 0 2
1 0 59 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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0 0 14 0 0
1 0 23 0 0
0 0 21 0 2
0 0 23 0 1
0 0 2 0 0
0 0 32 0 0
0 0 15 0 2
0 0 46 0 0
0 0 23 0 0
1 0 34 0 0
0 0 83 0 3
1 0 32 0 2
0 0 53 0 1
0 0 26 0 1
0 0 23 0 0
0 0 52 1 0
0 0 26 0 1
0 0 41 0 0
0 0 16 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 51 0 1
0 0 38 0 0
0 0 51 1 0
0 0 15 0 0
1 0 20 0 0
0 0 66 0 0
0 1 78 0 2
0 0 41 0 0
0 0 16 1 0
0 0 55 7 1
0 0 46 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 47 0 1
0 0 12 0 0
0 0 45 0 3
0 0 31 2 0
0 0 44 2 0
1 0 58 1 1
0 0 29 1 0
0 0 6 0 0
0 0 3 0 0
0 0 30 0 1
0 2 3 0 1
0 0 61 0 0
0 0 79 0 1
0 0 24 0 0
0 0 64 0 1
0 0 54 1 1
0 0 67 0 1
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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0 0 59 1 1
0 0 41 0 3
0 0 18 1 0
0 0 64 0 1
0 0 26 0 0
0 0 38 1 0
0 1 48 0 0
0 0 67 0 1
0 0 4 0 0
0 0 50 0 1
0 0 43 0 1
0 0 6 0 0
0 0 34 0 0
0 0 26 0 4
0 0 72 0 0
0 0 22 0 1
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 63 0 0
0 0 33 1 0
0 0 21 0 0
0 0 36 0 0
0 0 47 1 0
0 0 33 0 0
0 0 9 0 0
1 0 27 0 0
0 0 45 0 0
0 0 8 0 0
0 0 22 0 0
1 0 30 0 1
0 0 5 0 0
0 0 20 0 1
0 0 44 0 0
0 0 2 0 0
0 0 40 0 1
0 0 12 1 0
0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0
0 0 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 23 0 2
0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 1 44 0 1
0 0 7 0 0
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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0 1 39 0 0
18 35 9830 92 137

4 9 1295 15 17
3 5 1424 14 19
5 10 1847 23 25
4 6 2379 24 32
2 5 2885 16 44

18 35 9830 92 137

2 1 791 15 9
0 0 67 0 1
3 5 1327 13 18
2 3 447 9 6

11 26 7198 55 103
18 35 9830 92 137
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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456 166 34 3 3 19 3
670 324 62 4 4 34 2
703 283 64 0 5 34 2
644 239 42 3 3 31 1
312 172 40 2 3 14 0
525 294 88 0 8 28 0
331 134 33 5 1 13 0
726 278 66 4 4 29 4
655 303 77 7 4 30 1
345 124 37 2 2 11 2
341 117 35 2 1 6 0
915 394 119 4 11 34 3
808 323 88 4 3 19 1
787 381 114 5 5 30 2
840 391 117 7 5 25 0
615 261 71 2 10 20 3
523 269 63 2 10 17 2
588 270 59 4 2 26 2
665 331 115 0 8 10 2
717 280 107 1 3 16 1
782 362 126 5 9 15 2
727 402 117 4 4 37 4
416 223 65 2 5 16 1
292 138 43 1 4 11 3
926 452 134 4 5 36 3
940 537 178 5 11 31 2
400 281 87 6 5 7 0
289 169 59 0 1 3 0
242 145 53 0 2 3 2
477 331 82 3 3 9 2
305 188 50 2 3 6 2
657 415 125 3 3 7 0
939 516 153 15 13 18 2
316 155 59 2 4 7 2
686 434 155 4 4 15 0
442 241 92 3 2 7 0
257 127 31 1 8 13 0
116 59 20 1 0 7 0
181 97 28 1 2 10 0
167 77 19 1 0 6 0
146 66 17 0 2 5 2
123 49 11 2 1 4 0

12 0 0 0 0 0 0
212 75 19 1 2 6 0

22 5 1 0 0 0 0
166 80 23 0 2 9 0
157 71 13 1 2 6 0
167 72 21 1 3 3 0
256 82 20 1 1 12 0
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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33 7 0 0 0 1 0
83 37 13 0 0 4 1

164 40 9 0 0 2 0
100 46 21 0 0 7 0

21 11 1 1 0 0 0
7 6 4 2 0 0 0

192 65 16 1 1 6 0
65 18 6 0 0 0 0

6 2 1 0 0 0 0
178 108 27 2 3 15 1

35 21 5 0 0 1 1
176 30 6 0 0 3 0

86 47 10 0 2 4 0
140 67 15 1 0 11 0

10 1 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 12 4 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 0 0 0 0

143 28 4 0 1 3 1
19 10 3 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 4 0 0 0 0 0
3 3 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 34 6 0 0 2 0
211 72 29 0 1 5 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3 0 0 0 3 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 0 0 0 0

210 129 36 1 1 10 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

129 64 7 0 0 10 1
12 3 0 0 0 1 0

5 1 0 0 0 0 0
249 132 30 2 1 12 2
200 116 35 1 3 4 1
238 86 20 0 2 10 0
441 204 59 7 1 24 1
236 60 8 3 1 5 0
184 47 8 1 1 6 0
235 59 14 1 1 2 1
104 38 7 0 0 2 3

1 0 0 0 0 0 0
191 86 22 0 4 2 0
152 53 13 1 0 3 0
217 110 32 2 3 8 0
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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157 77 33 1 0 7 0
208 125 23 2 4 8 0
441 253 84 1 5 18 2

93 52 15 0 0 1 0
238 68 14 0 0 7 0
207 72 24 2 2 4 1
189 95 31 0 0 7 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
162 81 30 2 0 0 0
221 128 45 2 2 3 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
74 23 4 1 0 6 0

131 32 10 1 1 3 0
141 73 26 1 0 4 0
122 50 12 0 8 2 0
235 75 21 0 2 8 0
154 37 4 0 2 2 2
247 102 13 2 1 7 1
218 85 21 0 0 6 0
161 82 24 1 1 7 0
181 49 12 2 1 2 0

1 1 0 0 0 0 0
7 1 1 0 0 0 0

210 119 46 6 5 7 0
119 63 19 0 1 6 2
209 84 18 1 3 5 0
191 66 20 0 3 8 1
212 69 13 2 2 8 1
130 48 21 0 0 3 0
160 80 17 0 1 8 1
147 45 10 0 1 3 0

60 29 15 0 0 1 0
56 24 7 0 0 2 0

105 48 14 1 0 3 0
166 59 13 1 1 5 0
162 63 11 4 2 3 0
214 107 41 1 0 4 0
142 80 36 1 1 2 1
152 83 16 1 1 5 1

2 0 0 0 0 0 0
163 84 30 1 1 5 3
169 88 20 1 1 11 1
209 96 27 1 1 5 0
257 114 24 2 2 13 0
315 118 27 3 0 14 3
151 55 14 1 3 2 1
101 50 14 0 0 3 0
208 112 30 1 4 3 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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46 34 6 0 0 6 0
112 47 16 1 2 3 0
116 56 13 0 3 8 0

93 45 11 0 0 0 0
4 2 0 0 0 0 0

184 67 23 0 2 2 0
61 28 13 0 2 1 0

148 81 24 0 2 3 1
75 38 18 1 0 0 0

114 61 22 0 0 3 2
261 171 34 3 0 10 1
187 88 21 0 3 7 1
170 102 26 3 5 5 1
149 90 14 1 2 5 1

97 58 13 0 0 3 1
209 109 26 0 1 7 3
147 69 12 2 2 11 0
176 102 33 0 1 4 2

45 29 5 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

202 113 28 1 3 9 0
200 96 25 1 1 7 0
217 120 38 1 6 16 1

48 30 8 0 1 1 0
79 47 15 0 0 7 0

220 109 39 1 1 6 0
214 146 29 2 0 4 0
154 79 29 1 1 0 0
147 73 10 2 2 7 0
239 137 35 3 1 23 2
205 115 34 0 1 10 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

184 98 33 4 0 8 2
119 36 11 1 0 1 0
205 113 32 0 0 5 0
177 76 27 1 1 6 1
179 95 26 2 0 6 1
234 107 45 1 2 3 1
138 62 15 0 1 2 0

16 8 3 0 0 0 0
7 3 1 0 0 0 0

119 60 21 0 1 4 1
17 8 2 0 0 0 0

169 117 30 0 1 8 0
205 154 36 5 2 1 0

90 54 16 0 1 5 0
186 118 34 1 3 1 0
193 113 29 1 0 5 1
183 122 38 0 3 5 1
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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190 128 32 2 2 5 0
145 79 14 2 1 5 1

63 41 14 0 1 0 0
213 133 36 1 3 5 1

63 41 11 0 0 0 0
107 76 21 1 1 3 2
207 114 20 1 1 8 0
258 123 50 2 0 3 0

14 9 2 0 0 0 0
162 94 33 0 0 2 0
103 70 18 1 0 2 0

35 22 7 1 1 4 0
94 59 16 0 0 2 0
94 60 17 0 1 4 0

233 142 55 2 1 3 0
71 43 18 0 0 0 0

2 1 1 0 0 0 0
224 134 47 0 3 9 1
188 66 22 0 6 7 0
117 38 9 0 0 1 0
208 95 32 1 1 4 0
181 108 32 3 4 10 0
193 100 25 2 3 10 1

24 15 5 0 0 0 0
89 49 11 0 0 4 1

228 133 34 1 1 25 2
92 39 8 0 1 4 0

116 51 20 0 1 1 0
231 105 28 1 4 16 0

17 12 3 1 0 0 0
207 77 11 0 2 13 0
186 92 25 0 0 9 0

29 6 3 0 0 0 0
155 85 26 2 2 4 0
123 45 5 0 0 7 0

9 2 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 2 0 0 0 0
0 2 1 0 0 1 0
5 3 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 5 0 0 0 1 0

105 57 16 0 1 8 0
2 2 2 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3 1 0 0 0 0
151 85 29 0 3 7 0

96 25 2 1 0 0 0
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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230 106 18 1 0 9 1
47214 22855 6457 267 385 1579 130

9254 3922 960 47 61 400 24
8105 3387 937 46 61 239 18
9685 4410 1297 55 87 297 30
9546 5129 1497 53 80 336 36

10624 6007 1766 66 96 307 22
47214 22855 6457 267 385 1579 130

3443 1756 518 22 15 124 11
258 123 50 2 0 3 0

7543 3172 880 43 59 224 18
2414 1060 331 8 20 61 8

33556 16744 4678 192 291 1167 93
47214 22855 6457 267 385 1579 130
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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15 34 19 6 6 17
64 48 24 26 2 35
34 48 20 26 11 21
41 30 21 18 15 18
26 27 7 15 4 20
31 47 11 11 10 36
18 21 6 12 1 10
42 43 13 13 19 23
48 36 19 26 18 19
13 15 7 9 2 17
18 22 8 4 6 11
29 63 19 24 18 45
33 64 11 16 25 40
51 58 16 26 25 34
48 59 15 19 21 51
33 53 8 11 9 25
62 24 13 9 9 35
52 30 23 14 11 25
25 50 14 23 19 30
31 38 13 11 14 23
31 45 8 20 28 39
35 69 19 9 16 61
18 31 4 9 19 31
13 18 4 8 6 16
37 83 25 17 15 60
32 105 13 24 42 65
21 38 7 6 25 54

6 25 9 1 33 20
10 11 3 4 12 36
13 34 2 9 54 98
19 34 12 5 23 19

7 51 2 12 70 105
33 94 18 19 41 58

6 23 8 6 7 26
16 57 13 11 21 112
15 32 11 5 11 49
22 16 4 7 9 11

8 10 4 2 4 2
17 11 14 4 0 5

6 16 2 0 7 13
12 7 7 6 1 3

2 11 0 2 9 2
0 0 0 0 0 0

12 7 8 7 2 6
2 0 1 0 0 0
4 12 7 3 4 12

17 9 3 5 4 5
4 16 2 8 4 7

11 13 6 2 2 4
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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1 3 0 2 0 0
6 6 1 3 0 0
7 6 2 1 2 9
6 2 1 1 1 3
4 1 0 1 0 3
0 0 0 0 0 0

16 10 4 3 0 2
0 3 0 3 1 4
0 0 0 1 0 0

14 18 4 8 4 3
0 5 1 1 1 6
7 7 1 3 1 2

10 12 2 3 1 2
9 7 7 6 2 4
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 3 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 1
5 4 2 1 2 3
2 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 1 0 0
0 2 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
5 6 11 1 2 0
6 12 4 2 0 5
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2 0 0 0 0

20 14 13 11 1 12
0 0 0 0 0 0

17 11 0 2 0 11
0 2 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0

14 21 3 7 9 24
14 14 3 4 7 22
18 15 1 7 1 7
14 29 15 14 5 15

9 14 11 2 0 4
2 16 1 1 1 6

11 12 1 5 3 6
2 9 1 5 3 5
0 0 0 0 0 0

13 8 4 10 3 12
5 14 3 3 2 8

13 21 4 9 4 9
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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3 11 1 4 4 8
20 19 6 10 10 16
15 47 8 3 14 37

5 9 0 3 3 15
3 17 2 3 0 13
4 14 4 1 7 5
5 16 4 4 1 15
0 0 0 0 0 0
4 14 5 3 9 9

14 14 3 3 7 24
0 0 0 0 0 0
4 3 0 3 2 0
6 8 0 0 1 2
9 11 3 4 2 11

11 5 3 4 2 1
10 12 6 5 3 5

7 6 3 2 1 5
20 28 2 6 4 12
11 15 2 1 5 10
15 13 2 4 1 8
11 8 2 1 4 5

0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 18 3 2 11 12
1 10 1 2 5 6
6 10 2 9 13 9
9 9 0 2 4 5
4 16 4 4 2 7
3 3 1 3 5 8

19 7 3 2 7 4
7 11 3 3 1 2
1 3 2 1 2 3
4 3 1 1 0 4
2 2 2 0 7 6
5 11 4 3 6 7
6 12 2 1 12 3

10 22 3 2 8 6
3 9 1 1 11 5

18 12 7 5 6 5
0 0 0 0 0 0

10 11 2 4 4 10
12 8 6 7 2 12

8 12 6 3 8 10
18 23 6 10 1 9

9 18 4 10 5 17
8 8 8 5 2 3
4 7 2 2 7 2

13 21 1 9 7 16
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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0 7 0 0 7 4
2 6 1 2 0 7
2 5 5 6 7 4
0 9 0 1 17 6
0 2 0 0 0 0

10 3 3 1 3 17
2 1 0 3 2 4
5 10 3 2 10 11
2 4 0 2 3 8
5 4 1 3 3 9

13 49 8 2 9 32
18 8 5 7 8 9

4 17 6 6 5 15
11 13 13 4 5 15

6 6 4 1 1 15
7 30 8 2 6 12

11 11 1 4 1 10
10 20 6 3 6 10

4 5 5 1 0 7
0 0 0 0 0 0

10 24 1 5 13 14
9 19 4 3 6 10

12 14 5 2 7 7
1 2 0 0 8 8
4 8 1 3 3 5
5 25 3 3 6 17

11 28 2 3 17 34
4 11 3 2 12 13
5 8 4 7 12 8

10 15 4 3 10 23
9 12 0 10 9 19
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 14 5 4 6 8
1 4 2 4 5 4
9 15 2 7 11 21
3 20 3 1 5 4

11 19 6 4 3 11
4 15 2 1 11 18
7 12 6 3 1 12
0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 1
5 9 0 2 7 7
0 0 2 0 2 1
7 23 0 2 13 26
6 18 1 6 17 50
5 5 2 3 7 7
0 22 2 4 23 22
3 16 2 7 20 18
6 10 4 2 9 35
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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7 16 8 7 8 30
2 11 0 1 13 20
2 10 1 0 4 7

10 15 3 8 21 21
2 2 2 1 13 9
7 15 3 1 5 12

11 19 9 10 12 19
6 18 5 1 14 17
0 1 2 2 0 0
3 16 5 4 12 14
8 10 0 2 5 21
2 3 0 2 0 1
6 10 4 2 3 15
0 8 1 0 14 9
0 18 4 2 26 12
1 7 2 2 6 4
0 0 0 0 0 0

17 13 3 8 5 20
4 13 2 3 0 5
6 9 1 3 1 8

10 9 7 4 9 17
14 15 5 5 5 9
16 12 5 9 2 6

1 2 0 2 1 4
4 10 1 0 6 11

16 15 10 10 2 6
6 4 1 4 2 5

10 4 4 2 1 6
14 10 7 9 4 1

0 2 0 0 4 1
14 8 5 6 3 3

8 18 3 10 4 12
1 1 0 0 0 0
6 14 0 1 10 12
6 8 3 5 0 4
0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 3 0 0 0
3 4 1 6 4 4
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 1 0 0
3 8 4 4 16 6
1 6 2 4 2 4
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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14 26 4 8 4 15
2261 3499 991 1100 1565 2987

566 594 256 258 144 348
373 592 142 175 167 415
517 636 185 226 279 444
394 840 204 189 397 737
411 837 204 252 578 1043

2261 3499 991 1100 1565 2987

122 289 68 72 127 259
6 18 5 1 14 17

336 556 136 170 157 392
108 165 48 70 55 100

1689 2471 734 787 1212 2219
2261 3499 991 1100 1565 2987
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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SEC OF STATE

456 166 7 4 1 18 5
670 324 4 3 0 27 3
703 283 17 3 2 16 7
644 239 6 3 4 26 9
312 172 5 0 0 8 2
525 294 11 1 3 5 11
331 134 3 2 2 5 11
726 278 11 2 3 20 12
655 303 11 5 3 28 11
345 124 3 0 1 7 6
341 117 2 1 2 10 6
915 394 9 5 4 23 15
808 323 12 3 5 17 12
787 381 15 2 2 15 10
840 391 12 5 8 21 20
615 261 14 3 7 19 6
523 269 10 2 3 28 11
588 270 8 2 3 27 13
665 331 18 4 3 13 17
717 280 18 3 7 23 11
782 362 20 8 9 20 21
727 402 10 3 3 17 5
416 223 6 5 3 9 6
292 138 4 1 0 11 3
926 452 18 4 5 13 12
940 537 16 5 5 23 20
400 281 8 4 2 11 6
289 169 6 2 4 7 10
242 145 8 2 1 1 3
477 331 10 3 11 2 19
305 188 5 1 6 14 14
657 415 9 4 12 2 21
939 516 26 5 9 26 38
316 155 8 1 1 4 6
686 434 10 3 7 10 18
442 241 8 2 9 10 3
257 127 5 0 1 10 9
116 59 1 0 1 4 2
181 97 3 0 1 4 4
167 77 1 2 0 6 4
146 66 3 1 2 2 4
123 49 2 2 2 2 3

12 0 0 0 0 0 0
212 75 6 0 1 8 1

22 5 0 0 0 0 0
166 80 1 2 0 4 1
157 71 4 1 1 6 1
167 72 3 0 0 2 1
256 82 4 0 1 6 3
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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33 7 0 0 0 0 0
83 37 2 0 0 2 1

164 40 1 2 0 2 0
100 46 1 0 1 1 0

21 11 1 0 0 1 2
7 6 0 0 0 0 0

192 65 0 1 0 5 0
65 18 0 0 0 0 0

6 2 0 0 0 0 0
178 108 4 2 0 10 0

35 21 0 0 0 1 2
176 30 1 0 0 5 1

86 47 0 1 0 6 0
140 67 3 0 0 11 3

10 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 12 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 0 0 0 0

143 28 1 0 4 2 0
19 10 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 4 0 0 0 0 0
3 3 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 34 0 1 0 5 0
211 72 2 1 0 2 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 0 0 0 0

210 129 3 0 0 5 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

129 64 1 0 1 4 0
12 3 0 0 0 0 0

5 1 0 0 0 0 0
249 132 5 2 0 2 7
200 116 5 1 0 1 4
238 86 2 0 2 11 4
441 204 5 0 0 18 4
236 60 2 0 3 4 2
184 47 0 0 1 1 4
235 59 3 0 0 3 2
104 38 4 0 3 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0
191 86 5 1 1 4 3
152 53 1 2 1 2 0
217 110 4 1 2 5 4
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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157 77 1 0 0 2 0
208 125 5 0 3 6 3
441 253 7 6 1 5 9

93 52 0 0 0 1 1
238 68 0 0 0 3 1
207 72 4 3 5 1 5
189 95 1 0 1 1 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
162 81 1 0 0 2 3
221 128 3 0 0 5 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
74 23 1 0 2 2 0

131 32 1 0 0 0 0
141 73 2 2 1 2 4
122 50 4 0 2 5 1
235 75 2 0 0 8 3
154 37 3 1 0 1 1
247 102 0 1 1 9 1
218 85 0 0 1 4 5
161 82 5 0 1 7 2
181 49 5 1 0 5 1

1 1 0 0 0 0 0
7 1 0 0 0 0 0

210 119 5 3 4 5 12
119 63 4 4 5 2 3
209 84 3 2 6 3 5
191 66 4 1 4 4 2
212 69 4 0 1 6 5
130 48 4 2 0 0 2
160 80 8 1 1 8 1
147 45 3 0 2 1 0

60 29 3 0 0 0 1
56 24 0 0 0 3 0

105 48 3 0 4 0 5
166 59 1 0 3 3 5
162 63 2 1 2 1 3
214 107 1 4 3 3 8
142 80 4 0 5 3 5
152 83 5 1 0 8 2

2 0 0 0 0 0 0
163 84 2 2 3 6 2
169 88 4 1 0 7 3
209 96 2 0 3 7 5
257 114 6 0 0 11 2
315 118 6 3 3 8 1
151 55 3 0 1 7 2
101 50 2 0 0 2 5
208 112 4 0 4 3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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SEC OF STATE

46 34 0 0 1 0 1
112 47 3 0 2 3 1
116 56 2 0 3 2 3

93 45 1 0 10 0 1
4 2 0 0 0 0 0

184 67 7 1 2 1 2
61 28 1 0 1 0 1

148 81 3 0 3 0 6
75 38 0 0 0 1 0

114 61 1 0 0 6 5
261 171 4 0 2 8 7
187 88 0 3 1 10 2
170 102 6 0 1 6 2
149 90 2 3 1 6 2

97 58 1 2 0 2 2
209 109 7 3 2 3 3
147 69 4 1 1 10 2
176 102 2 1 0 4 2

45 29 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

202 113 4 1 3 4 8
200 96 2 2 0 9 3
217 120 2 3 6 9 1

48 30 2 1 1 0 0
79 47 2 1 0 4 1

220 109 5 0 1 1 4
214 146 2 3 0 5 7
154 79 2 0 0 3 3
147 73 1 0 2 5 2
239 137 6 0 1 8 4
205 115 6 0 4 3 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

184 98 2 2 1 2 1
119 36 0 0 1 5 0
205 113 1 4 0 2 4
177 76 2 1 2 3 0
179 95 2 1 0 8 1
234 107 3 3 1 2 9
138 62 1 0 0 4 1

16 8 0 0 0 0 0
7 3 0 0 0 0 0

119 60 0 3 0 6 5
17 8 2 0 1 0 0

169 117 2 0 2 3 9
205 154 2 0 3 1 3

90 54 0 0 0 3 3
186 118 0 2 1 3 10
193 113 8 1 1 5 6
183 122 8 1 0 1 4
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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190 128 4 1 3 6 2
145 79 4 1 3 0 4

63 41 0 0 3 1 7
213 133 3 1 2 7 12

63 41 0 0 1 0 3
107 76 1 0 0 3 3
207 114 5 1 2 4 6
258 123 7 2 2 4 9

14 9 0 0 0 3 0
162 94 1 0 1 1 6
103 70 4 0 0 1 1

35 22 0 0 1 1 0
94 59 2 0 0 3 0
94 60 3 2 1 0 5

233 142 7 3 3 1 9
71 43 0 0 0 1 5

2 1 0 0 0 0 1
224 134 2 1 1 2 6
188 66 3 0 2 3 0
117 38 0 0 0 2 1
208 95 2 4 2 10 8
181 108 5 2 0 6 0
193 100 4 2 1 7 7

24 15 0 0 0 0 0
89 49 0 0 0 1 6

228 133 3 1 1 9 2
92 39 1 0 0 1 1

116 51 1 0 0 0 1
231 105 2 4 2 8 2

17 12 0 0 0 0 3
207 77 0 0 1 7 1
186 92 4 1 2 9 1

29 6 1 0 0 0 1
155 85 5 2 3 3 10
123 45 0 0 0 6 0

9 2 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 0 0 0 0
0 2 0 0 0 1 0
5 3 0 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 5 0 0 0 3 0

105 57 1 1 1 1 8
2 2 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3 1 0 0 0 0
151 85 3 0 4 1 8

96 25 0 0 0 0 0
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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230 106 3 0 0 9 0
47214 22855 780 240 354 1163 879

9254 3922 127 39 34 267 113
8105 3387 104 30 42 170 110
9685 4410 201 54 99 270 193
9546 5129 156 63 73 234 158

10624 6007 192 54 106 222 305
47214 22855 780 240 354 1163 879

3443 1756 53 19 18 68 51
258 123 7 2 2 4 9

7543 3172 94 29 40 154 102
2414 1060 57 10 18 67 41

33556 16744 569 180 276 870 676
47214 22855 780 240 354 1163 879
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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7 44 68
18 124 127
16 87 112

9 78 85
1 54 79

13 76 152
8 39 52

14 73 118
10 97 117

6 32 60
8 26 57

18 75 214
22 61 178
26 98 191
32 79 189
20 48 126

8 79 107
13 85 97
13 52 181
28 44 115
16 49 178
24 81 233
15 39 117

7 27 75
23 105 243
23 77 333
14 29 186

3 10 114
6 18 94

17 29 222
10 29 92
22 28 294
32 59 271

7 27 95
33 41 287
14 29 144

3 33 55
1 19 29
2 42 36
3 7 47
2 21 25
3 7 21
0 0 0
1 29 25
0 3 2
2 19 45
2 23 26
6 11 44
6 26 31
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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1 3 2
1 10 18
1 10 22
1 15 27
0 3 4
2 0 4
1 25 26
5 4 8
0 1 1
5 35 37
1 2 11
2 8 11
1 17 21
0 20 25
0 0 1
0 0 0
1 5 5
0 0 0
0 1 1
1 9 9
0 2 7
0 0 0
0 4 0
0 0 3
0 0 0
1 15 10
5 16 36
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 3 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 1
4 42 67
0 0 0
4 26 23
0 1 2
0 1 0
5 31 71
5 25 66
1 26 33

10 38 109
3 22 20
5 8 23
5 14 28
0 6 25
0 0 0
3 21 40

10 12 25
5 30 49
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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13 6 47
4 35 61

11 39 156
6 7 34
4 14 38
5 16 30
0 20 61
0 0 0
7 8 56
9 15 81
0 0 0
1 10 6
4 11 14
4 15 41
4 20 10
4 17 35
3 13 12
4 33 47
4 18 43
4 18 37
2 11 23
0 1 0
1 0 0
9 8 64
3 9 24
2 14 38
4 15 28
3 10 34
4 9 23
7 19 23
1 13 22
1 7 16
2 4 12
0 5 25
4 12 27
5 9 31
5 14 63
5 5 43
3 26 32
0 0 0
3 15 45

11 25 30
3 14 48
9 30 50
9 26 51
3 12 25
3 7 23
5 20 63
0 0 0
0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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5 7 17
2 6 24
4 17 21
1 0 27
0 0 2
6 14 30
7 4 13
4 13 47
3 3 31
3 7 32
7 28 109
4 25 39
6 14 57
6 30 32
7 14 21
6 21 54
3 14 33
9 18 59
4 9 15
0 0 0
6 20 64
3 13 54
2 29 59
1 1 22
2 10 22
7 15 71
4 17 92
6 9 52
3 18 34
3 33 70
5 26 60
0 0 0
0 0 0

13 15 52
1 3 23

20 15 56
7 13 46

11 18 45
5 9 72
7 10 33
0 0 5
0 1 1
5 6 32
0 2 2
5 11 80
5 6 115
0 11 34
7 8 78
5 7 68
2 14 82
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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7 23 68
5 7 46
0 2 25

10 15 73
3 4 28
6 11 47
8 28 52
9 8 76
0 2 3
7 11 59
5 10 45
3 6 9
4 8 37
6 5 34
7 8 87

10 3 21
0 0 0
3 35 78
3 11 40
5 7 23
7 17 42
8 23 57
6 30 39
0 3 12
1 9 30

11 54 43
3 10 18
1 17 28
6 38 33
1 0 8
4 33 23
8 22 40
0 1 3
5 7 47
1 20 12
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 2
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 2 0
1 17 23
0 2 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 2
4 15 45
3 4 16
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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SEC OF STATE

6 28 54
1273 4575 11850

167 1189 1683
194 723 1770
267 875 2065
300 882 2890
345 906 3442

1273 4575 11850

117 317 977
9 8 76

183 677 1668
70 191 508

894 3382 8621
1273 4575 11850
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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456 166 10 83 61
670 324 8 154 144
703 283 17 152 88
644 239 15 115 89
312 172 3 105 51
525 294 9 193 72
331 134 3 74 40
726 278 14 162 85
655 303 9 157 117
345 124 5 79 32
341 117 5 77 30
915 394 16 263 89
808 323 9 225 67
787 381 19 241 94
840 391 16 251 94
615 261 21 163 66
523 269 12 146 86
588 270 10 130 103
665 331 13 225 64
717 280 14 168 61
782 362 30 229 55
727 402 15 284 81
416 223 10 146 42
292 138 5 86 36
926 452 21 292 109
940 537 30 375 96
400 281 11 214 38
289 169 9 133 15
242 145 2 107 23
477 331 21 252 25
305 188 19 115 36
657 415 22 336 18
939 516 36 343 82
316 155 7 110 29
686 434 20 345 39
442 241 13 176 28
257 127 7 63 44
116 59 1 36 20
181 97 0 54 39
167 77 4 55 14
146 66 4 31 22
123 49 6 28 12

12 0 0 0 0
212 75 2 36 33

22 5 1 1 2
166 80 1 55 20
157 71 4 31 30
167 72 0 50 18
256 82 0 41 31
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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33 7 0 3 3
83 37 1 18 15

164 40 3 23 9
100 46 1 28 17

21 11 0 6 5
7 6 0 6 0

192 65 1 28 31
65 18 0 12 5

6 2 1 1 0
178 108 0 50 43

35 21 1 13 4
176 30 3 13 12

86 47 4 20 21
140 67 2 30 31

10 1 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0

37 12 2 4 6
0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 1 1

143 28 4 12 10
19 10 0 8 2

0 0 0 0 0
7 4 0 0 4
3 3 0 3 0
0 0 0 0 0

80 34 1 15 13
211 72 0 48 16

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

11 3 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 1 1

210 129 1 77 43
0 0 0 0 0

129 64 0 30 25
12 3 0 2 1

5 1 0 0 1
249 132 4 81 32
200 116 4 77 27
238 86 7 39 33
441 204 5 121 54
236 60 2 27 24
184 47 1 32 10
235 59 3 36 14
104 38 2 31 4

1 0 0 0 0
191 86 4 42 30
152 53 2 36 13
217 110 6 70 28
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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157 77 1 59 8
208 125 4 75 41
441 253 11 185 46

93 52 1 41 8
238 68 1 47 13
207 72 3 50 14
189 95 0 72 14

0 0 0 0 0
162 81 5 60 11
221 128 2 97 18

0 0 0 0 0
74 23 0 11 12

131 32 0 22 9
141 73 1 50 15
122 50 3 23 18
235 75 5 42 22
154 37 2 21 12
247 102 3 57 32
218 85 2 50 22
161 82 5 48 23
181 49 6 26 14

1 1 0 0 1
7 1 0 1 0

210 119 12 83 14
119 63 10 32 12
209 84 13 48 15
191 66 4 37 15
212 69 5 44 13
130 48 2 35 10
160 80 5 34 27
147 45 1 28 12

60 29 0 22 4
56 24 0 16 7

105 48 3 31 6
166 59 4 35 13
162 63 6 36 10
214 107 7 78 12
142 80 5 60 7
152 83 7 40 30

2 0 0 0 0
163 84 6 59 16
169 88 6 47 26
209 96 4 63 16
257 114 8 63 34
315 118 11 64 27
151 55 3 29 21
101 50 5 30 7
208 112 5 76 22

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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46 34 1 24 4
112 47 6 26 7
116 56 7 27 19

93 45 10 30 0
4 2 0 2 0

184 67 4 46 13
61 28 1 22 3

148 81 4 59 13
75 38 0 33 4

114 61 6 37 11
261 171 9 123 30
187 88 6 42 36
170 102 5 62 24
149 90 5 46 35

97 58 2 30 17
209 109 9 64 25
147 69 4 39 22
176 102 1 67 25

45 29 0 17 12
0 0 0 0 0

202 113 7 86 18
200 96 6 55 22
217 120 7 73 30

48 30 3 24 2
79 47 2 27 14

220 109 6 83 13
214 146 3 110 16
154 79 4 62 9
147 73 6 43 18
239 137 3 78 39
205 115 5 75 24

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

184 98 3 69 15
119 36 1 25 6
205 113 9 75 19
177 76 2 55 14
179 95 1 59 22
234 107 10 78 9
138 62 4 41 14

16 8 0 5 0
7 3 0 1 0

119 60 5 38 11
17 8 2 3 2

169 117 1 95 15
205 154 3 129 11

90 54 0 37 11
186 118 3 100 8
193 113 10 80 11
183 122 2 95 13
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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190 128 3 92 25
145 79 10 53 6

63 41 4 32 4
213 133 11 88 23

63 41 0 36 3
107 76 1 53 18
207 114 6 70 32
258 123 10 96 13

14 9 0 3 5
162 94 2 71 12
103 70 3 51 10

35 22 0 12 8
94 59 0 45 9
94 60 6 41 5

233 142 6 106 10
71 43 4 34 3

2 1 0 1 0
224 134 6 91 29
188 66 1 47 11
117 38 1 28 9
208 95 5 62 23
181 108 2 65 30
193 100 6 48 37

24 15 0 13 1
89 49 3 34 10

228 133 3 62 58
92 39 0 20 12

116 51 0 32 17
231 105 4 49 38

17 12 0 12 0
207 77 3 31 33
186 92 2 62 21

29 6 0 5 1
155 85 7 62 9
123 45 0 18 20

9 2 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 2 0
0 2 0 1 0
5 3 1 0 2
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
4 5 0 0 5

105 57 7 31 16
2 2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

11 3 1 2 0
151 85 7 59 14

96 25 0 19 3
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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230 106 2 59 33
47214 22855 1096 14655 5194

9254 3922 141 2145 1340
8105 3387 125 2194 809
9685 4410 274 2693 1010
9546 5129 263 3441 1023

10624 6007 293 4182 1012
47214 22855 1096 14655 5194

3443 1756 80 1178 341
258 123 10 96 13

7543 3172 113 2070 750
2414 1060 59 655 236

33556 16744 834 10656 3854
47214 22855 1096 14655 5194
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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456 166 32 5 36 59 15
670 324 62 6 100 116 13
703 283 64 8 50 107 18
644 239 38 8 70 82 18
312 172 27 2 34 74 10
525 294 35 5 57 136 32
331 134 19 3 31 58 7
726 278 42 6 54 136 17
655 303 56 7 66 128 19
345 124 16 3 22 57 13
341 117 19 4 19 60 8
915 394 50 14 55 202 39
808 323 39 6 39 191 24
787 381 57 4 64 184 36
840 391 45 6 61 202 41
615 261 39 10 38 132 15
523 269 42 7 65 107 19
588 270 36 2 80 101 16
665 331 32 15 38 169 38
717 280 27 9 47 123 36
782 362 34 12 42 185 37
727 402 37 8 65 218 32
416 223 19 8 33 111 21
292 138 18 8 24 60 13
926 452 51 12 76 230 33
940 537 56 24 61 272 69
400 281 17 3 24 173 27
289 169 5 9 10 103 21
242 145 13 0 10 87 12
477 331 18 24 16 191 40
305 188 13 12 27 84 21
657 415 22 31 9 252 47
939 516 51 24 52 272 65
316 155 16 3 18 84 19
686 434 29 12 28 278 40
442 241 16 3 21 130 31
257 127 19 6 32 50 8
116 59 7 1 15 24 8
181 97 30 2 17 39 4
167 77 4 3 11 43 10
146 66 7 2 18 25 7
123 49 3 5 8 28 2

12 0 0 0 0 0 0
212 75 25 1 15 24 4

22 5 1 0 2 0 1
166 80 13 1 11 38 7
157 71 16 2 18 25 4
167 72 7 0 10 42 6
256 82 7 0 28 33 4
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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33 7 1 0 2 2 1
83 37 8 0 11 14 1

164 40 8 1 6 15 7
100 46 4 1 14 21 3

21 11 5 0 0 4 1
7 6 0 0 0 5 0

192 65 11 1 18 25 2
65 18 2 1 1 8 5

6 2 1 0 0 1 0
178 108 25 1 32 26 6

35 21 0 0 3 11 3
176 30 5 1 9 13 1

86 47 9 1 15 14 2
140 67 16 2 16 20 7

10 1 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 12 1 0 4 5 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 1 0 0 1 0

143 28 3 2 7 8 4
19 10 0 0 2 8 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 4 0 0 4 0 0
3 3 0 0 0 3 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 34 12 1 6 10 0
211 72 8 1 13 31 10

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 0 1 0 1

210 129 34 2 21 48 12
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

129 64 15 0 15 26 2
12 3 0 0 1 2 0

5 1 0 0 1 0 0
249 132 14 3 25 67 9
200 116 12 1 15 62 18
238 86 13 4 22 35 3
441 204 30 2 38 90 22
236 60 9 2 19 16 7
184 47 6 0 4 27 5
235 59 7 2 12 22 6
104 38 3 0 8 17 7

1 0 0 0 0 0 0
191 86 20 1 17 34 8
152 53 9 1 6 29 3
217 110 15 1 22 51 9
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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157 77 6 1 4 45 14
208 125 20 6 24 56 9
441 253 20 4 33 150 25

93 52 3 0 3 31 9
238 68 6 1 11 36 5
207 72 3 2 13 42 10
189 95 11 0 10 48 15

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
162 81 6 2 10 52 7
221 128 12 3 10 83 6

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
74 23 4 0 6 11 0

131 32 6 0 6 15 3
141 73 3 2 15 36 11
122 50 12 4 13 14 4
235 75 17 2 8 35 6
154 37 12 2 3 16 3
247 102 23 1 25 37 6
218 85 10 3 11 43 6
161 82 12 0 19 39 6
181 49 8 2 11 24 3

1 1 1 0 0 0 0
7 1 0 0 0 0 0

210 119 11 5 3 59 25
119 63 6 7 5 33 2
209 84 8 11 10 36 7
191 66 9 2 12 30 9
212 69 5 2 9 41 4
130 48 2 0 8 29 0
160 80 11 2 21 25 10
147 45 9 4 6 17 4

60 29 3 2 1 19 1
56 24 3 0 6 9 5

105 48 3 3 5 26 5
166 59 9 1 9 26 7
162 63 7 6 4 32 3
214 107 4 4 11 66 8
142 80 5 1 3 46 16
152 83 13 1 20 34 5

2 0 0 0 0 0 0
163 84 15 0 7 45 7
169 88 21 3 10 34 7
209 96 11 6 8 47 9
257 114 21 2 21 52 4
315 118 17 8 13 47 14
151 55 12 2 13 18 8
101 50 5 2 4 27 2
208 112 15 0 14 62 11

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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46 34 2 1 3 19 4
112 47 5 4 1 24 7
116 56 13 4 6 25 5

93 45 0 12 0 24 4
4 2 0 0 0 2 0

184 67 8 7 7 29 11
61 28 0 3 3 16 3

148 81 4 2 7 46 11
75 38 3 0 3 26 6

114 61 6 0 7 25 11
261 171 20 4 14 98 21
187 88 12 5 25 34 4
170 102 15 3 14 52 4
149 90 18 4 21 34 5

97 58 10 1 9 20 5
209 109 16 8 13 54 6
147 69 10 1 17 24 12
176 102 13 2 18 50 5

45 29 4 0 7 13 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

202 113 7 5 14 59 18
200 96 18 4 6 39 13
217 120 15 0 23 57 10

48 30 1 1 1 24 1
79 47 6 3 8 22 4

220 109 6 4 12 70 11
214 146 9 4 11 85 15
154 79 6 2 4 46 9
147 73 4 4 16 32 5
239 137 26 0 20 60 14
205 115 18 3 11 65 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

184 98 10 2 6 49 15
119 36 2 0 5 19 4
205 113 10 5 8 66 9
177 76 12 0 7 39 10
179 95 8 2 18 54 5
234 107 7 7 10 69 11
138 62 4 3 9 34 9

16 8 0 0 1 1 2
7 3 0 0 0 0 1

119 60 5 6 7 31 7
17 8 0 0 2 6 0

169 117 6 2 9 69 14
205 154 6 6 8 96 19

90 54 9 2 4 24 7
186 118 5 4 6 60 26
193 113 5 5 13 60 12
183 122 9 1 9 67 17
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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190 128 17 6 10 63 18
145 79 3 6 4 44 10

63 41 1 3 2 30 2
213 133 9 9 15 70 12

63 41 1 0 4 29 5
107 76 7 0 9 43 11
207 114 21 5 15 49 11
258 123 6 8 7 70 21

14 9 3 0 2 2 0
162 94 8 2 6 47 17
103 70 2 3 10 44 7

35 22 1 1 6 10 3
94 59 5 1 7 35 8
94 60 2 7 3 36 4

233 142 2 5 10 80 26
71 43 3 2 2 31 1

2 1 0 0 0 1 0
224 134 23 4 15 67 18
188 66 6 1 7 34 10
117 38 7 1 6 15 9
208 95 12 4 14 38 20
181 108 9 0 23 54 14
193 100 20 5 22 36 6

24 15 0 0 2 11 1
89 49 1 2 9 24 8

228 133 32 1 38 47 8
92 39 4 0 10 15 3

116 51 4 0 11 24 4
231 105 25 3 26 36 5

17 12 1 1 0 8 2
207 77 15 3 18 22 6
186 92 11 1 13 51 6

29 6 0 0 0 4 1
155 85 7 12 3 46 13
123 45 8 0 13 11 1

9 2 0 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 0 0 0 2
0 2 0 0 1 1 0
5 3 2 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 5 0 0 5 0 0

105 57 8 7 9 26 2
2 2 0 0 1 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3 0 0 1 2 0
151 85 5 8 9 44 8

96 25 3 0 0 14 3
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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230 106 13 1 27 46 11
47214 22855 2738 736 3395 11251 2231

9254 3922 680 86 876 1595 289
8105 3387 441 76 537 1716 316
9685 4410 544 144 662 2106 422
9546 5129 529 183 663 2666 509

10624 6007 544 247 657 3168 695
47214 22855 2738 736 3395 11251 2231

3443 1756 179 51 222 941 161
258 123 6 8 7 70 21

7543 3172 412 71 496 1611 301
2414 1060 129 38 150 498 113

33556 16744 2012 568 2520 8131 1635
47214 22855 2738 736 3395 11251 2231
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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456 166 41 50 24 26
670 324 98 105 58 36
703 283 82 116 33 26
644 239 72 77 33 30
312 172 40 69 24 18
525 294 59 124 37 50
331 134 36 42 17 20
726 278 51 122 44 32
655 303 78 98 52 52
345 124 28 58 13 15
341 117 22 53 14 20
915 394 69 181 48 58
808 323 49 149 28 65
787 381 75 170 43 61
840 391 74 189 37 58
615 261 48 126 31 24
523 269 75 106 32 23
588 270 70 90 50 27
665 331 41 164 33 50
717 280 47 121 30 43
782 362 55 164 20 67
727 402 72 193 32 61
416 223 34 104 20 36
292 138 31 64 13 19
926 452 72 222 51 56
940 537 79 298 39 67
400 281 31 167 14 35
289 169 11 101 4 34
242 145 12 88 12 20
477 331 23 207 16 42
305 188 32 92 8 27
657 415 23 267 8 70
939 516 64 269 32 87
316 155 20 95 11 18
686 434 39 275 21 57
442 241 23 146 12 32
257 127 29 48 18 19
116 59 13 26 7 4
181 97 36 30 12 12
167 77 9 33 4 21
146 66 17 23 13 9
123 49 7 26 5 7

12 0 0 0 0 0
212 75 27 27 11 4

22 5 2 1 1 0
166 80 12 39 11 11
157 71 23 23 9 12
167 72 11 38 7 10
256 82 22 29 14 7
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO

R
eg

. V
ot

er
s

T
im

es
 C

ou
nt

ed

S
T

E
V

E
N

 C
 B

A
IL

E
Y

X
A

V
IE

R
 B

E
C

E
R

R
A

E
R

IC
 E

A
R

L
Y

D
A

V
E

 J
O

N
E

S

ATTY GENERAL

33 7 1 1 2 2
83 37 8 13 7 5

164 40 10 18 4 5
100 46 11 24 6 1

21 11 0 2 5 3
7 6 0 4 0 2

192 65 20 19 10 7
65 18 1 5 2 6

6 2 1 1 0 0
178 108 34 25 20 11

35 21 1 9 2 3
176 30 9 10 4 5

86 47 13 16 10 4
140 67 18 18 13 6

10 1 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

37 12 1 5 4 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 1 1 0 0

143 28 8 12 3 4
19 10 2 5 0 3

0 0 0 0 0 0
7 4 3 0 1 0
3 3 0 1 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0

80 34 10 9 8 2
211 72 12 36 9 9

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3 2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 1 1 0

210 129 40 56 13 6
0 0 0 0 0 0

129 64 27 19 11 3
12 3 1 0 0 2

5 1 1 0 0 0
249 132 28 49 13 26
200 116 20 55 7 23
238 86 21 32 14 10
441 204 41 95 26 16
236 60 20 24 8 3
184 47 3 23 6 6
235 59 9 19 10 10
104 38 8 20 5 2

1 0 0 0 0 0
191 86 23 36 9 11
152 53 11 23 5 7
217 110 27 45 12 13
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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157 77 10 38 3 19
208 125 29 53 16 19
441 253 29 120 21 59

93 52 6 29 1 9
238 68 9 40 5 4
207 72 10 38 9 11
189 95 12 41 6 22

0 0 0 0 0 0
162 81 10 52 3 7
221 128 14 65 10 18

0 0 0 0 0 0
74 23 8 9 2 1

131 32 6 17 4 3
141 73 8 38 10 9
122 50 15 13 9 7
235 75 18 30 10 12
154 37 6 14 5 5
247 102 30 43 12 10
218 85 12 41 9 9
161 82 18 31 12 11
181 49 10 18 7 8

1 1 1 0 0 0
7 1 0 1 0 0

210 119 9 55 6 29
119 63 5 25 7 11
209 84 12 35 8 17
191 66 16 30 6 9
212 69 14 30 6 8
130 48 6 23 2 6
160 80 24 28 6 7
147 45 8 19 7 8

60 29 7 14 1 4
56 24 3 12 5 2

105 48 1 26 5 7
166 59 12 34 2 6
162 63 6 32 5 8
214 107 19 46 1 26
142 80 4 41 2 17
152 83 22 24 11 16

2 0 0 0 0 0
163 84 21 37 5 14
169 88 21 34 12 9
209 96 17 39 5 17
257 114 24 47 15 10
315 118 28 46 10 17
151 55 15 23 7 7
101 50 5 25 4 6
208 112 19 49 9 20

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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46 34 4 18 2 6
112 47 4 16 6 12
116 56 14 22 3 9

93 45 0 33 0 9
4 2 0 2 0 0

184 67 10 37 7 6
61 28 4 17 0 3

148 81 4 47 9 9
75 38 4 30 2 2

114 61 3 31 7 6
261 171 20 97 12 29
187 88 25 35 13 6
170 102 20 53 6 9
149 90 32 30 10 11

97 58 11 18 7 12
209 109 18 50 10 16
147 69 17 28 10 7
176 102 20 51 10 12

45 29 7 10 4 6
0 0 0 0 0 0

202 113 20 53 5 23
200 96 8 42 14 11
217 120 27 57 14 11

48 30 2 24 0 2
79 47 8 22 7 7

220 109 12 70 6 15
214 146 10 82 9 23
154 79 4 47 6 13
147 73 16 27 7 14
239 137 31 62 15 13
205 115 19 58 5 18

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

184 98 11 51 8 13
119 36 5 18 3 4
205 113 14 59 10 17
177 76 13 43 3 10
179 95 18 50 7 9
234 107 7 67 10 21
138 62 9 32 8 9

16 8 0 4 0 0
7 3 0 1 0 1

119 60 4 29 10 11
17 8 2 5 0 1

169 117 11 71 5 19
205 154 9 102 4 25

90 54 12 31 1 3
186 118 8 70 3 25
193 113 9 67 7 17
183 122 12 77 6 14
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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190 128 21 69 5 20
145 79 7 47 2 15

63 41 2 16 1 17
213 133 21 75 5 19

63 41 3 28 2 7
107 76 13 45 5 6
207 114 21 51 14 19
258 123 11 80 3 16

14 9 3 3 2 0
162 94 9 60 2 13
103 70 8 40 2 13

35 22 5 7 3 5
94 59 4 36 9 9
94 60 1 35 4 8

233 142 10 79 6 26
71 43 3 23 3 10

2 1 0 1 0 0
224 134 19 68 16 23
188 66 15 38 3 3
117 38 8 21 3 4
208 95 15 51 10 11
181 108 22 51 15 10
193 100 22 36 20 12

24 15 2 8 0 4
89 49 7 26 2 9

228 133 48 42 21 11
92 39 11 15 6 5

116 51 12 28 5 4
231 105 37 34 14 8

17 12 1 9 0 2
207 77 24 16 15 8
186 92 20 43 6 12

29 6 1 4 0 0
155 85 7 45 2 21
123 45 10 8 13 4

9 2 1 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 2 0 0
0 2 0 2 0 0
5 3 2 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
4 5 1 0 4 0

105 57 12 28 6 2
2 2 2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3 1 2 0 0
151 85 12 50 4 8

96 25 3 16 1 1
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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230 106 24 44 13 15
47214 22855 4008 10871 2195 3221

9254 3922 998 1467 564 494
8105 3387 613 1535 359 513
9685 4410 811 1938 431 652
9546 5129 779 2643 430 706

10624 6007 807 3288 411 856
47214 22855 4008 10871 2195 3221

3443 1756 249 915 155 243
258 123 11 80 3 16

7543 3172 574 1445 331 485
2414 1060 179 475 108 153

33556 16744 2995 7956 1598 2324
47214 22855 4008 10871 2195 3221
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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456 166 52 6 23 57
670 324 75 18 48 130
703 283 78 10 43 92
644 239 48 17 34 85
312 172 56 5 16 56
525 294 97 10 58 81
331 134 44 9 18 32
726 278 93 22 30 75
655 303 79 14 56 93
345 124 47 6 20 27
341 117 36 9 22 36
915 394 134 27 70 93
808 323 126 27 46 79
787 381 136 19 59 109
840 391 139 34 70 89
615 261 83 19 52 69
523 269 65 16 44 98
588 270 68 17 30 94
665 331 117 33 65 54
717 280 78 26 61 72
782 362 109 41 79 60
727 402 134 18 75 105
416 223 70 12 38 53
292 138 46 12 25 34
926 452 167 21 82 110
940 537 218 36 95 118
400 281 113 10 48 65
289 169 73 12 37 18
242 145 55 3 32 30
477 331 130 22 63 58
305 188 61 24 31 29
657 415 198 26 84 53
939 516 203 49 84 83
316 155 66 12 25 35
686 434 190 25 73 78
442 241 93 15 45 44
257 127 45 13 17 31
116 59 14 4 16 16
181 97 25 5 19 32
167 77 27 4 18 18
146 66 21 1 9 19
123 49 14 5 6 14

12 0 0 0 0 0
212 75 23 2 7 25

22 5 0 0 0 4
166 80 30 3 13 17
157 71 19 2 14 21
167 72 24 2 14 22
256 82 20 4 12 28
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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33 7 3 0 0 1
83 37 14 2 1 11

164 40 13 3 6 11
100 46 17 0 2 17

21 11 4 0 2 5
7 6 4 0 2 0

192 65 11 3 14 19
65 18 7 2 1 7

6 2 1 0 0 1
178 108 20 3 10 46

35 21 5 3 5 2
176 30 12 4 3 7

86 47 12 2 7 11
140 67 10 5 10 20

10 1 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

37 12 2 1 2 7
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 1 0 0 1

143 28 10 1 3 7
19 10 4 1 3 2

0 0 0 0 0 0
7 4 0 0 0 2
3 3 1 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0

80 34 6 2 4 15
211 72 23 2 12 20

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 1 0 0 1

210 129 33 5 16 43
0 0 0 0 0 0

129 64 17 1 2 25
12 3 2 0 0 1

5 1 0 0 0 1
249 132 53 6 20 32
200 116 39 5 20 28
238 86 21 7 14 26
441 204 75 7 35 48
236 60 16 3 9 23
184 47 23 1 5 9
235 59 17 4 14 8
104 38 12 2 9 12

1 0 0 0 0 0
191 86 27 6 15 27
152 53 19 3 12 9
217 110 36 8 17 33
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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157 77 33 0 22 11
208 125 38 9 16 40
441 253 96 11 50 54

93 52 22 1 13 10
238 68 29 0 8 17
207 72 25 8 16 18
189 95 47 1 13 17

0 0 0 0 0 0
162 81 25 4 22 15
221 128 47 8 27 24

0 0 0 0 0 0
74 23 4 1 5 7

131 32 10 0 9 10
141 73 32 2 13 19
122 50 10 4 11 20
235 75 17 2 24 27
154 37 6 8 7 11
247 102 37 2 12 30
218 85 32 6 9 20
161 82 28 3 14 23
181 49 19 5 5 17

1 1 0 0 0 1
7 1 0 0 0 0

210 119 27 13 38 13
119 63 13 10 15 8
209 84 27 10 11 14
191 66 17 8 12 21
212 69 26 4 11 17
130 48 13 0 11 12
160 80 25 4 11 19
147 45 13 4 6 16

60 29 8 3 10 5
56 24 8 0 5 7

105 48 14 5 7 11
166 59 17 6 17 10
162 63 24 6 7 13
214 107 43 5 23 11
142 80 25 10 14 15
152 83 22 3 10 24

2 0 0 0 0 0
163 84 30 7 21 17
169 88 31 8 12 18
209 96 24 6 18 26
257 114 31 7 23 34
315 118 35 10 18 29
151 55 15 3 11 17
101 50 8 8 12 9
208 112 40 6 22 24

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0



Statement of Votes Cast
2018 STATEWIDE DIRECT PRIMARY ELECTION
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races

STATEMENT OF ALL VOTES CAST
COUNTY OF MENDOCINO - JUNE 5, 2018

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

Date:06/22/18
Time:13:45:35
Page:76 of 234

    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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46 34 18 0 1 9
112 47 9 3 13 13
116 56 15 3 4 22

93 45 24 2 12 2
4 2 0 0 1 1

184 67 21 2 16 15
61 28 12 3 9 3

148 81 24 3 20 16
75 38 16 0 14 6

114 61 24 3 10 9
261 171 66 11 31 35
187 88 20 5 14 27
170 102 42 4 13 19
149 90 30 5 9 31

97 58 12 2 8 16
209 109 35 6 13 37
147 69 19 7 8 23
176 102 30 2 16 38

45 29 5 3 5 12
0 0 0 0 0 0

202 113 47 10 22 22
200 96 25 3 17 25
217 120 35 9 18 35

48 30 15 3 6 5
79 47 19 0 7 16

220 109 53 4 19 20
214 146 62 13 23 21
154 79 32 7 17 12
147 73 25 5 13 16
239 137 46 5 20 38
205 115 46 10 16 27

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

184 98 34 4 19 24
119 36 9 4 6 8
205 113 47 11 21 16
177 76 32 7 11 12
179 95 35 4 25 16
234 107 40 10 29 19
138 62 19 10 12 15

16 8 2 0 1 0
7 3 0 0 1 0

119 60 24 3 11 13
17 8 3 2 1 2

169 117 56 1 20 25
205 154 67 7 26 26

90 54 24 1 9 13
186 118 58 4 21 17
193 113 47 8 21 15
183 122 45 10 21 24
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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190 128 42 5 25 31
145 79 38 5 13 6

63 41 16 8 6 3
213 133 48 14 22 21

63 41 22 4 5 4
107 76 23 5 20 18
207 114 37 9 20 21
258 123 50 11 19 24

14 9 1 0 1 5
162 94 38 6 12 22
103 70 34 3 10 12

35 22 5 0 7 3
94 59 19 2 21 8
94 60 22 8 11 10

233 142 54 20 17 19
71 43 7 10 11 5

2 1 0 0 0 1
224 134 40 6 22 40
188 66 22 1 18 18
117 38 14 0 10 13
208 95 35 5 20 14
181 108 33 6 15 34
193 100 22 7 15 27

24 15 6 1 3 0
89 49 10 3 12 16

228 133 24 7 23 50
92 39 10 2 7 11

116 51 15 1 10 16
231 105 25 3 9 39

17 12 4 4 3 1
207 77 15 7 8 21
186 92 32 8 14 18

29 6 5 0 0 0
155 85 32 13 25 8
123 45 7 0 8 14

9 2 0 1 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 2 0 0 0
0 2 0 0 1 0
5 3 3 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
4 5 0 1 0 0

105 57 14 8 7 12
2 2 1 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3 1 2 0 0
151 85 33 8 18 13

96 25 14 0 5 3
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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230 106 28 5 26 26
47214 22855 7776 1468 3992 5488

9254 3922 1120 189 579 1230
8105 3387 1191 190 604 855
9685 4410 1358 354 819 1057
9546 5129 1866 306 918 1177

10624 6007 2241 429 1072 1169
47214 22855 7776 1468 3992 5488

3443 1756 668 115 322 370
258 123 50 11 19 24

7543 3172 1113 176 576 796
2414 1060 324 93 212 239

33556 16744 5621 1073 2863 4059
47214 22855 7776 1468 3992 5488
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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MEMBER BOE

456 166 62 37 16 31
670 324 146 55 19 67
703 283 110 51 19 55
644 239 104 37 9 52
312 172 58 32 13 32
525 294 84 58 22 84
331 134 46 27 5 37
726 278 90 59 25 63
655 303 128 48 23 73
345 124 33 34 12 24
341 117 33 38 9 29
915 394 105 96 26 102
808 323 73 76 20 111
787 381 108 97 33 96
840 391 99 81 26 119
615 261 62 70 15 71
523 269 103 34 18 61
588 270 111 51 10 54
665 331 69 75 26 93
717 280 67 62 34 71
782 362 64 89 21 109
727 402 91 120 22 107
416 223 46 45 19 63
292 138 39 38 10 32
926 452 115 95 37 127
940 537 108 146 24 170
400 281 43 58 21 101
289 169 16 42 10 63
242 145 22 32 5 54
477 331 31 64 26 132
305 188 34 35 13 59
657 415 29 89 26 159
939 516 96 109 37 181
316 155 28 40 7 55
686 434 58 100 45 150
442 241 37 49 11 103
257 127 41 23 6 31
116 59 21 13 1 15
181 97 49 17 3 19
167 77 13 22 6 22
146 66 30 14 3 12
123 49 11 9 4 17

12 0 0 0 0 0
212 75 39 14 2 12

22 5 3 1 0 1
166 80 24 8 4 27
157 71 32 13 3 16
167 72 19 12 2 29
256 82 32 18 5 14
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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MEMBER BOE

33 7 3 1 1 0
83 37 15 11 2 5

164 40 9 13 7 6
100 46 17 10 2 11

21 11 5 4 0 2
7 6 0 0 0 6

192 65 27 15 3 11
65 18 3 9 0 4

6 2 1 0 0 1
178 108 48 11 6 16

35 21 3 5 0 6
176 30 13 9 2 5

86 47 18 6 2 10
140 67 29 6 8 12

10 1 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

37 12 5 3 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 1 0 0 1

143 28 8 6 4 5
19 10 2 1 0 4

0 0 0 0 0 0
7 4 4 0 0 0
3 3 0 1 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0

80 34 16 5 2 5
211 72 17 24 4 15

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3 2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 1 0 1

210 129 46 17 5 35
0 0 0 0 0 0

129 64 30 9 4 7
12 3 1 0 2 0

5 1 1 0 0 0
249 132 38 30 4 41
200 116 27 23 9 40
238 86 33 18 3 17
441 204 60 46 8 52
236 60 25 22 0 5
184 47 9 10 6 12
235 59 16 18 4 12
104 38 10 13 0 11

1 0 0 0 0 0
191 86 32 16 7 18
152 53 14 15 8 10
217 110 38 29 5 25
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK

R
eg

. V
ot

er
s

T
im

es
 C

ou
nt

ed

M
A

R
K

 B
U

R
N

S

C
A

T
H

L
E

E
N

 G
A

L
G

IA
N

I

B
A

R
R

Y
 C

H
A

N
G

M
A

L
IA

 C
O

H
E

N

MEMBER BOE

157 77 13 18 5 33
208 125 40 26 5 31
441 253 49 56 14 90

93 52 8 10 1 25
238 68 16 15 5 16
207 72 14 24 5 24
189 95 17 15 3 39

0 0 0 0 0 0
162 81 9 18 6 29
221 128 22 32 10 40

0 0 0 0 0 0
74 23 10 8 1 1

131 32 9 6 1 13
141 73 13 19 8 23
122 50 19 7 8 7
235 75 27 16 8 15
154 37 14 5 2 13
247 102 37 19 9 19
218 85 24 22 6 21
161 82 26 14 5 25
181 49 17 13 6 10

1 1 1 0 0 0
7 1 0 0 0 1

210 119 15 30 8 40
119 63 9 16 6 18
209 84 19 17 4 25
191 66 18 17 5 12
212 69 17 24 2 15
130 48 8 12 0 17
160 80 27 14 1 19
147 45 12 14 4 9

60 29 5 5 1 13
56 24 8 0 3 9

105 48 6 11 3 16
166 59 15 10 3 23
162 63 12 15 6 14
214 107 20 26 4 38
142 80 8 19 2 31
152 83 31 17 4 15

2 0 0 0 0 0
163 84 22 15 5 31
169 88 31 14 7 23
209 96 25 15 1 30
257 114 41 17 3 33
315 118 31 19 14 22
151 55 24 10 3 13
101 50 9 12 5 12
208 112 25 28 9 31

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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46 34 5 10 0 12
112 47 10 6 1 19
116 56 15 11 1 16

93 45 0 10 6 22
4 2 0 0 0 2

184 67 16 20 5 16
61 28 4 7 5 9

148 81 13 13 16 22
75 38 6 5 0 26

114 61 11 13 2 19
261 171 33 47 9 50
187 88 34 10 5 26
170 102 25 25 3 28
149 90 33 17 4 17

97 58 16 6 5 17
209 109 23 26 12 24
147 69 24 16 3 16
176 102 24 26 9 25

45 29 10 7 1 7
0 0 0 0 0 0

202 113 24 24 5 47
200 96 22 27 5 19
217 120 37 23 8 35

48 30 2 4 1 16
79 47 14 18 1 7

220 109 15 38 5 37
214 146 18 44 4 51
154 79 10 23 3 28
147 73 21 15 6 14
239 137 39 17 10 38
205 115 24 23 12 35

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

184 98 17 28 3 27
119 36 8 9 4 6
205 113 21 17 15 36
177 76 13 16 11 23
179 95 26 18 5 33
234 107 13 35 10 42
138 62 16 16 4 19

16 8 0 3 0 2
7 3 0 1 0 0

119 60 13 16 2 19
17 8 2 5 0 1

169 117 16 32 6 37
205 154 13 29 8 67

90 54 12 8 2 22
186 118 7 32 8 44
193 113 16 27 11 33
183 122 18 35 9 34
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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190 128 28 22 14 39
145 79 7 21 5 27

63 41 4 12 1 17
213 133 24 23 6 49

63 41 4 8 8 18
107 76 13 20 6 26
207 114 28 22 11 34
258 123 13 16 12 66

14 9 5 1 0 1
162 94 16 26 2 35
103 70 9 14 2 28

35 22 9 3 0 7
94 59 9 11 1 23
94 60 5 14 4 19

233 142 15 21 6 67
71 43 5 10 4 11

2 1 0 1 0 0
224 134 35 18 5 55
188 66 14 22 6 14
117 38 9 14 2 12
208 95 25 19 8 35
181 108 32 25 7 30
193 100 39 19 7 18

24 15 1 2 0 9
89 49 9 5 1 26

228 133 64 19 8 29
92 39 16 10 0 8

116 51 17 10 4 14
231 105 49 6 10 24

17 12 0 2 2 7
207 77 34 7 6 10
186 92 23 20 4 30

29 6 1 3 0 2
155 85 6 25 8 30
123 45 16 5 3 5

9 2 1 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 0 0 2
0 2 0 0 0 1
5 3 3 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
4 5 5 0 0 0

105 57 16 9 0 13
2 2 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3 0 1 0 2
151 85 19 18 3 29

96 25 3 5 4 9
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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230 106 34 25 7 28
47214 22855 5716 4953 1495 6658

9254 3922 1457 747 250 874
8105 3387 899 793 217 960
9685 4410 1136 952 287 1214
9546 5129 1100 1223 343 1540

10624 6007 1124 1238 398 2070
47214 22855 5716 4953 1495 6658

3443 1756 370 416 130 525
258 123 13 16 12 66

7543 3172 833 744 200 904
2414 1060 266 223 94 275

33556 16744 4234 3554 1059 4888
47214 22855 5716 4953 1495 6658
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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US SENATOR

456 166 2 0 1 2 4
670 324 30 1 4 2 29
703 283 10 1 3 0 34
644 239 14 4 2 2 26
312 172 4 0 0 2 10
525 294 8 2 2 0 22
331 134 2 0 1 1 22
726 278 12 3 1 2 17
655 303 11 2 2 1 27
345 124 8 0 4 2 12
341 117 5 0 0 1 10
915 394 18 1 1 2 30
808 323 13 3 5 1 25
787 381 23 0 3 2 32
840 391 27 2 5 3 32
615 261 11 0 1 2 9
523 269 16 2 4 0 26
588 270 16 1 1 0 28
665 331 3 4 3 2 10
717 280 6 2 4 2 16
782 362 12 3 7 2 19
727 402 9 3 2 1 25
416 223 2 3 2 0 12
292 138 5 3 1 2 6
926 452 16 2 2 2 24
940 537 15 3 3 2 22
400 281 6 2 1 1 9
289 169 0 1 0 0 2
242 145 3 2 0 1 3
477 331 5 7 2 0 5
305 188 7 4 3 1 12
657 415 2 9 0 4 7
939 516 12 11 6 0 22
316 155 2 2 1 0 8
686 434 6 5 1 1 12
442 241 9 0 1 0 5
257 127 8 3 2 1 6
116 59 2 1 0 0 1
181 97 3 2 1 0 12
167 77 1 0 1 0 3
146 66 1 0 2 0 8
123 49 0 0 0 2 3

12 0 0 0 0 0 0
212 75 7 0 0 0 9

22 5 1 0 0 0 0
166 80 2 0 0 1 7
157 71 9 1 0 0 10
167 72 2 0 0 1 2
256 82 4 0 0 0 8
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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US SENATOR

33 7 2 0 0 0 0
83 37 2 0 0 0 3

164 40 4 1 1 0 0
100 46 1 0 0 0 6

21 11 0 0 0 0 3
7 6 0 0 0 0 0

192 65 3 0 1 1 8
65 18 0 0 0 0 1

6 2 0 0 0 0 1
178 108 4 0 2 0 14

35 21 2 0 0 0 1
176 30 1 0 0 0 6

86 47 1 0 0 0 4
140 67 5 0 2 0 2

10 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 12 0 0 0 0 4
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 0 0 0 0

143 28 1 0 1 1 2
19 10 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 4 0 0 0 0 0
3 3 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 34 3 1 0 0 9
211 72 2 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 0 0 0 0

210 129 9 1 1 0 13
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

129 64 5 0 2 0 8
12 3 0 0 0 0 0

5 1 1 0 0 0 0
249 132 3 1 1 0 11
200 116 4 2 1 0 5
238 86 10 1 2 0 5
441 204 9 0 2 1 13
236 60 3 1 0 1 4
184 47 2 0 0 1 1
235 59 3 0 0 0 6
104 38 1 0 1 0 2

1 0 0 0 0 0 0
191 86 4 0 2 0 6
152 53 1 1 6 0 6
217 110 4 1 6 0 2
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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US SENATOR

157 77 0 0 3 0 2
208 125 3 0 0 0 10
441 253 9 2 3 2 9

93 52 0 0 0 0 1
238 68 1 0 0 1 8
207 72 0 4 3 2 1
189 95 1 0 0 0 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
162 81 1 0 0 0 2
221 128 0 2 2 0 6

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
74 23 4 0 0 0 3

131 32 0 0 0 0 3
141 73 3 1 1 1 7
122 50 6 0 1 1 7
235 75 7 2 0 1 5
154 37 1 0 2 0 4
247 102 4 0 3 1 13
218 85 1 1 0 0 8
161 82 7 0 0 0 10
181 49 0 0 0 2 6

1 1 0 0 0 0 0
7 1 0 0 0 0 0

210 119 0 2 0 0 1
119 63 2 1 0 0 0
209 84 1 4 0 1 1
191 66 0 0 1 0 5
212 69 3 0 1 1 5
130 48 0 1 1 0 1
160 80 5 0 1 1 6
147 45 6 1 0 1 2

60 29 0 0 0 0 2
56 24 3 0 0 0 0

105 48 0 0 0 2 0
166 59 1 0 0 1 6
162 63 1 2 0 0 2
214 107 1 2 0 0 7
142 80 2 0 0 0 1
152 83 2 0 3 0 7

2 0 0 0 0 0 0
163 84 1 0 1 0 4
169 88 1 0 3 0 13
209 96 2 1 1 1 4
257 114 8 1 3 0 15
315 118 6 1 3 1 9
151 55 5 0 1 0 2
101 50 0 2 0 0 2
208 112 4 0 1 0 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Statement of Votes Cast
2018 STATEWIDE DIRECT PRIMARY ELECTION
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races

STATEMENT OF ALL VOTES CAST
COUNTY OF MENDOCINO - JUNE 5, 2018

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

Date:06/22/18
Time:13:45:36
Page:88 of 234

    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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46 34 2 0 1 0 2
112 47 2 0 1 2 1
116 56 3 1 0 0 3

93 45 0 2 1 0 0
4 2 0 0 0 0 0

184 67 0 0 0 2 0
61 28 1 0 1 0 2

148 81 0 0 1 0 4
75 38 1 0 0 0 1

114 61 0 0 1 0 3
261 171 5 1 0 1 5
187 88 4 0 2 0 5
170 102 2 2 1 0 5
149 90 5 0 0 0 12

97 58 3 0 1 0 7
209 109 1 0 0 0 2
147 69 0 0 1 0 4
176 102 8 1 2 1 2

45 29 0 0 0 0 4
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

202 113 3 2 2 0 7
200 96 6 1 1 0 9
217 120 3 0 0 1 4

48 30 0 1 0 0 1
79 47 3 0 0 0 2

220 109 4 0 4 0 3
214 146 2 2 0 1 3
154 79 2 0 0 1 2
147 73 1 1 0 1 7
239 137 5 0 1 0 10
205 115 2 1 1 1 9

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

184 98 0 0 3 2 5
119 36 0 0 1 0 0
205 113 4 3 1 0 1
177 76 1 1 0 0 7
179 95 1 0 3 0 8
234 107 2 3 3 0 2
138 62 0 0 1 0 2

16 8 0 0 0 0 0
7 3 0 0 0 0 0

119 60 0 1 0 0 0
17 8 2 0 0 0 0

169 117 5 0 1 0 3
205 154 1 0 0 0 6

90 54 1 0 0 0 0
186 118 0 0 2 0 4
193 113 1 0 0 0 1
183 122 0 1 1 1 2
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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190 128 5 1 0 0 7
145 79 2 2 0 0 1

63 41 0 1 0 0 0
213 133 2 3 0 1 4

63 41 1 0 0 0 1
107 76 0 1 0 1 5
207 114 2 1 0 0 11
258 123 0 3 2 1 2

14 9 0 0 0 0 0
162 94 0 2 0 0 2
103 70 1 3 0 0 2

35 22 1 0 0 0 4
94 59 2 0 0 0 3
94 60 0 6 0 0 0

233 142 2 3 0 0 4
71 43 0 4 0 1 2

2 1 0 0 0 0 0
224 134 5 1 0 0 6
188 66 1 0 1 0 2
117 38 3 0 1 0 3
208 95 1 3 3 0 6
181 108 4 1 0 0 7
193 100 5 4 1 0 13

24 15 0 0 0 0 0
89 49 1 1 1 0 2

228 133 10 1 0 0 7
92 39 0 0 1 0 4

116 51 4 0 0 0 6
231 105 4 2 0 1 13

17 12 0 0 0 1 0
207 77 6 0 2 1 10
186 92 1 0 0 0 6

29 6 1 0 0 0 0
155 85 0 9 0 0 1
123 45 0 0 0 0 5

9 2 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 0 0 0 0
0 2 0 0 0 0 1
5 3 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 5 0 1 0 0 0

105 57 3 3 0 0 5
2 2 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3 0 0 0 0 0
151 85 3 1 1 0 2

96 25 1 0 0 0 1
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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230 106 1 0 2 0 6
47214 22855 740 216 207 98 1351

9254 3922 178 20 34 21 351
8105 3387 129 23 45 18 234
9685 4410 172 32 50 24 275
9546 5129 127 40 43 19 241

10624 6007 134 101 35 16 250
47214 22855 740 216 207 98 1351

3443 1756 43 13 20 8 85
258 123 0 3 2 1 2

7543 3172 121 22 45 16 211
2414 1060 32 10 15 5 59

33556 16744 544 168 125 68 994
47214 22855 740 216 207 98 1351



Statement of Votes Cast
2018 STATEWIDE DIRECT PRIMARY ELECTION
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races

STATEMENT OF ALL VOTES CAST
COUNTY OF MENDOCINO - JUNE 5, 2018

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

Date:06/22/18
Time:13:45:36
Page:91 of 234

Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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US SENATOR

4 5 3 1 0 1 1 0
13 9 4 0 0 1 0 1

4 8 6 1 0 1 1 0
7 5 0 1 0 1 0 0

10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 2 3 0 0 1 0 1
2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0

10 7 5 0 0 0 1 2
18 4 4 0 0 3 1 0

4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
6 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
4 7 3 0 0 2 1 0
7 2 2 1 0 0 1 0

13 9 4 2 0 1 1 0
8 3 3 0 0 1 2 0
9 2 7 2 1 0 0 0

17 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
23 5 6 0 0 1 1 0
10 2 5 1 0 0 1 0
10 3 5 1 0 3 0 0

5 3 3 0 0 0 2 0
10 3 1 2 0 2 2 1

6 2 1 0 0 1 1 0
1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

13 2 5 0 0 3 2 1
12 1 1 0 0 2 1 1

2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
1 3 1 0 0 0 1 0
0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0
0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
1 0 4 0 0 1 3 1
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
3 5 3 0 0 0 4 0
2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0
4 4 4 0 1 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 3 1 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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US SENATOR

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0
3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 3 2 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
4 0 1 0 0 0 2 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 3 0 0 1 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 3 1 1 0 0 2 0
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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US SENATOR

1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 1 0 1 1 0 1
3 2 3 0 2 0 4 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 2 0 1 0 0 1 1
2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 3 1 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0
3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0
1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0
0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 2 0 0 2 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
5 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
7 0 1 0 0 0 3 0
4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
3 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 1 6 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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US SENATOR

0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0
2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1
1 1 3 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
5 2 1 1 0 2 1 0
3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
7 2 0 0 0 3 0 0
4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
5 0 3 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0
2 2 0 0 2 0 1 0
0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 2 1 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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US SENATOR

0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
0 3 0 0 0 0 1 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0
2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
1 4 0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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US SENATOR

4 4 2 0 0 1 0 0
541 218 195 26 10 58 81 21

138 58 50 5 0 10 14 5
84 35 23 5 3 6 16 2

141 48 55 9 3 10 18 3
104 34 30 7 2 23 14 6
74 43 37 0 2 9 19 5

541 218 195 26 10 58 81 21

39 13 12 1 2 8 5 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

78 31 21 5 3 6 15 2
38 9 17 3 0 3 6 0

386 165 145 17 5 41 54 16
541 218 195 26 10 58 81 21
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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US SENATOR

4 11 0 63 0 0 17 4
6 26 5 93 0 5 19 3
5 12 3 100 0 1 14 1
6 14 0 79 1 1 12 2
3 11 1 79 0 0 8 1
0 9 9 120 0 3 17 1
2 6 2 43 0 1 4 3
8 11 2 111 1 4 12 0
4 11 2 109 0 1 17 2
2 1 0 54 0 2 4 1
4 3 1 54 0 1 4 0
4 12 5 177 1 8 13 2
4 12 1 134 0 4 10 0
3 18 2 150 0 0 11 2
2 7 0 159 2 9 7 2
3 8 4 104 1 1 13 0
3 11 8 83 0 2 13 3
3 9 2 78 0 3 18 1
3 14 6 142 2 7 14 6
7 10 3 112 1 6 5 3
5 5 5 152 1 9 8 3
5 18 0 204 2 3 10 8
2 8 5 86 0 3 2 2
1 4 1 56 0 0 17 1
7 20 3 211 2 4 20 2

15 19 6 266 2 8 14 3
4 5 2 171 1 3 6 0
0 0 0 100 0 5 6 0
1 0 3 96 0 0 3 0
1 6 2 168 1 6 4 0
1 7 1 64 0 1 4 0
0 6 5 221 2 2 3 2

10 13 8 215 0 3 14 0
3 9 4 74 0 1 1 0
2 2 7 251 0 2 6 1
0 5 4 127 0 1 8 1
2 4 1 45 0 0 10 1
5 4 0 20 0 1 5 0
1 11 1 29 0 1 5 0
1 0 1 44 0 0 2 0
1 3 0 28 0 0 4 0
0 0 2 11 0 0 3 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 5 1 23 0 2 7 0
0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0
3 0 1 37 0 0 6 0
0 1 1 24 2 1 6 1
0 7 0 30 0 4 2 0
1 1 2 31 0 0 7 1
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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US SENATOR

1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 5 0 18 0 0 0 0
5 0 1 15 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 17 1 0 2 0
0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
0 3 0 23 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 4 2 25 0 0 6 5
0 0 0 14 0 1 1 0
1 2 0 8 0 0 1 2
2 4 1 16 0 0 5 1
1 5 0 20 0 1 10 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 4 1 1 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
1 0 0 8 0 1 3 1
0 1 0 4 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 8 1 0 6 0
3 4 0 39 0 1 6 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 3 2 50 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 4 0 22 0 0 3 0
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 4 1 65 0 0 4 0
1 4 4 52 0 1 5 2
1 6 1 29 0 1 9 0
5 7 0 79 1 8 10 2
4 3 0 17 0 0 5 0
0 2 0 19 1 1 0 0
1 1 1 19 0 4 0 0
2 0 0 19 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 4 2 33 0 0 6 2
1 1 0 20 0 1 2 1
4 2 1 49 1 0 6 0
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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US SENATOR

0 0 3 36 0 0 1 0
1 8 0 48 0 0 4 0
3 6 2 127 1 2 6 1
0 3 0 31 0 1 3 0
0 1 0 27 0 2 3 0
0 0 0 24 0 1 4 2
0 2 0 52 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 1 37 1 0 0 1
0 3 2 71 0 0 3 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 5 0 0 1 1
2 3 1 12 0 0 0 2
1 1 0 30 0 1 3 0
2 2 3 19 0 0 1 1
0 4 0 32 0 0 5 1
0 1 0 8 0 0 1 2
1 6 0 37 0 2 5 1
0 2 0 36 0 1 2 0
0 2 0 40 0 1 8 0
0 5 0 11 0 0 1 2
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 1 2 45 2 2 2 0
0 4 2 25 0 1 2 0
1 5 2 28 0 1 2 0
1 5 2 20 0 2 4 1
1 0 2 34 0 0 2 2
1 1 0 21 0 2 0 1
2 3 0 16 1 2 6 0
1 5 0 17 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 14 0 0 2 0
0 1 0 9 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 20 0 1 3 0
2 2 0 19 0 1 1 0
0 3 0 29 1 0 0 0
2 0 0 42 0 2 2 0
1 1 1 39 0 0 0 0
7 2 0 19 1 2 8 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 3 0 41 0 0 3 5
0 4 0 28 0 0 3 2
4 5 0 34 0 1 4 2
4 7 2 37 0 0 2 3
3 7 2 32 0 2 5 2
2 3 0 17 0 0 3 0
0 3 0 15 1 5 3 0
1 2 0 54 0 1 3 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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US SENATOR

0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 21 0 1 2 0
1 7 2 13 0 1 2 0
0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 26 2 2 10 0
1 0 1 14 0 0 0 0
0 2 3 40 1 3 3 0
0 0 0 22 1 0 1 0
3 0 0 30 0 0 3 0
1 8 1 87 0 0 5 1
2 2 1 35 0 0 9 1
4 0 2 52 0 0 8 1
0 2 0 26 0 1 9 2
1 4 0 24 0 0 0 0
1 3 1 48 0 3 6 1
4 1 1 28 0 1 4 1
4 6 0 43 0 0 5 0
0 2 1 14 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 2 56 0 2 4 1
1 1 0 41 0 2 4 2
0 5 2 48 2 3 7 2
0 0 2 12 0 0 0 0
1 1 0 20 0 1 1 1
1 2 0 51 1 0 2 0
2 0 0 78 0 1 2 0
0 0 0 39 1 1 1 0
1 6 0 16 0 0 3 0
4 5 1 53 2 1 2 1
2 3 1 44 0 2 3 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 3 47 0 1 6 0
0 0 0 11 0 0 3 1
1 3 0 50 0 0 3 1
1 4 0 26 0 3 5 1
1 7 0 37 0 3 5 1
0 2 0 55 0 1 3 0
0 4 0 35 0 3 5 1
0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
1 3 0 27 0 1 3 1
0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 79 0 0 2 0
0 1 2 88 0 3 1 3
0 3 0 29 0 1 4 0
0 4 2 66 0 2 0 0
0 2 0 58 0 2 6 0
0 4 0 62 0 2 3 1
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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US SENATOR

2 2 1 64 0 4 5 0
1 1 0 42 0 1 0 0
1 0 0 14 0 0 0 0
0 7 1 55 0 2 5 0
0 1 0 21 0 0 2 0
0 2 1 38 1 1 1 0
1 6 1 37 0 1 4 0
2 1 0 53 0 3 3 0
0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 46 0 1 5 2
0 0 0 42 0 0 6 0
0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
2 1 0 26 0 0 1 0
0 1 0 25 0 2 4 0
0 4 3 68 0 0 1 0
1 0 0 13 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
1 6 1 62 0 2 6 0
0 0 2 35 0 1 4 0
2 1 0 15 0 0 0 0
1 3 0 31 0 0 9 0
3 3 1 46 0 0 5 2
2 2 2 38 0 0 5 3
0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 23 0 0 2 0
5 5 2 48 0 1 8 1
0 1 0 12 1 0 3 0
0 1 0 23 0 0 1 0
3 9 0 29 1 0 10 3
1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
2 2 1 18 0 0 5 0
0 2 0 35 0 2 4 2
0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 33 0 2 1 0
0 4 0 10 0 0 3 0
0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
0 0 1 20 0 0 7 0
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 12 0 0 0 0
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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3 7 0 35 1 0 7 5
321 750 213 9732 50 247 896 161

76 181 40 1448 7 33 221 30
48 114 29 1450 6 40 128 24
66 150 46 1671 13 63 152 40
73 158 42 2377 17 62 204 39
58 147 56 2786 7 49 191 28

321 750 213 9732 50 247 896 161

21 57 8 780 6 21 64 12
2 1 0 53 0 3 3 0

48 105 29 1362 6 38 117 22
20 46 13 409 4 21 35 14

230 541 163 7128 34 164 677 113
321 750 213 9732 50 247 896 161
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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US SENATOR

3 3 2 1 3 4 11 2
4 8 0 0 2 7 28 6
3 2 2 0 1 4 29 1

10 5 0 0 1 4 19 3
5 1 0 0 1 4 13 0
7 9 0 3 2 3 39 2
1 5 0 0 0 4 21 1
9 8 0 0 1 7 27 0
8 12 1 3 1 4 30 3
1 2 0 1 0 1 9 1
4 2 0 0 0 3 9 0
8 17 1 5 1 1 53 0

15 13 0 1 1 3 46 2
14 14 2 2 1 5 42 2
19 14 1 1 2 5 48 2
10 7 1 2 0 2 40 1

6 8 0 0 1 2 28 3
7 7 0 1 1 4 24 0

10 15 0 3 0 1 31 3
17 6 0 2 1 3 25 3
16 21 0 1 1 0 38 3
12 6 0 2 2 2 37 2

7 10 0 3 0 1 32 6
2 8 0 0 2 0 17 1
6 16 0 3 1 3 44 0

19 13 1 3 1 1 70 1
5 8 0 1 1 1 37 1
4 5 0 0 0 0 32 1
0 5 0 0 0 1 14 1

13 15 0 1 1 0 59 2
11 5 0 2 0 0 38 0
11 21 0 1 0 0 86 5
17 23 0 7 2 3 90 6

6 8 0 0 0 0 27 1
16 16 0 0 0 2 69 1

4 8 0 1 0 2 44 1
2 1 0 0 0 2 14 0
1 3 2 0 0 0 8 5
7 0 0 0 0 2 9 1
3 3 0 0 0 1 10 0
1 2 1 0 1 1 3 1
4 0 0 2 1 0 12 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 0 0 0 6 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 4 0 0 0 1 9 0
2 0 0 1 0 0 5 0
4 1 0 0 0 0 12 0
3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1
2 1 0 1 1 0 2 0
1 2 0 0 0 0 4 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0
2 1 0 0 0 1 2 0
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 0 0 2 8 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0
0 0 0 1 1 0 4 3
1 4 1 0 0 0 3 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 1 0 0 4 0
0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0
2 1 0 1 0 0 4 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
7 0 0 1 0 2 14 4
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 4 2 2
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 3 1 0 1 3 13 0
4 3 1 0 0 2 14 1
2 0 0 0 0 0 8 0

12 5 0 3 0 5 20 1
2 1 0 0 1 0 7 1
2 3 0 0 2 0 6 2
2 3 0 0 0 2 5 1
2 0 0 0 1 0 6 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 2 0 0 0 1 7 1
1 1 0 0 0 1 3 3
4 0 0 2 0 2 4 3
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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5 7 1 1 0 0 8 1
2 4 0 2 0 2 17 2
8 6 0 0 1 1 33 3
2 3 0 1 0 0 3 0
1 1 0 0 0 0 10 1
1 4 0 1 0 0 11 2
1 1 0 3 0 1 14 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 6 0 1 1 1 16 0
3 3 0 0 0 2 18 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0
5 7 0 0 0 0 4 1
1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
0 2 0 0 0 1 5 0
2 3 0 0 0 2 5 0
1 2 0 0 0 2 10 1
7 8 0 0 0 2 5 0
2 1 0 0 0 0 3 0
1 1 0 0 0 0 12 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 12 0 1 1 2 25 0
2 2 0 0 2 1 6 2
2 5 0 0 0 0 16 3
1 2 0 2 1 0 10 1
4 0 0 0 0 1 3 0
2 1 0 0 0 2 5 0
2 4 0 0 0 0 11 1
2 2 0 0 0 0 3 0
1 2 0 0 0 0 4 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 6 0
3 3 0 0 0 0 5 0
2 5 0 0 1 0 15 1
1 3 0 0 1 0 4 0
4 5 0 2 0 3 24 2
5 7 0 0 0 0 11 1
1 4 0 0 0 1 10 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 6 0 2 0 1 3 0
4 6 0 1 0 0 5 2
6 8 0 0 0 1 10 0
2 1 0 0 1 0 11 0
7 3 0 0 0 0 13 1
4 2 0 0 0 3 5 0
2 2 0 0 0 0 6 0
2 5 0 0 0 1 14 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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US SENATOR

1 0 0 0 0 0 7 0
1 3 0 0 1 0 6 0
4 4 0 0 0 2 9 2
1 0 0 1 0 0 17 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 3 0 3 1 0 5 0
0 2 0 0 0 0 5 0
7 1 1 0 0 1 7 1
0 7 0 0 0 0 4 0
3 1 0 0 0 0 4 0
3 7 0 1 0 2 26 1
1 3 0 0 1 4 4 0
6 0 0 0 0 2 7 0
0 3 0 0 3 0 10 1
0 2 0 1 0 0 3 0
4 4 0 0 1 0 13 0
0 3 0 0 0 0 6 0
6 4 0 0 0 0 9 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 1 0 0 0 0 17 3
0 6 0 0 0 0 8 0
5 5 0 1 0 1 12 2
1 5 0 0 0 0 7 0
0 2 0 0 0 0 3 2
6 12 1 0 0 0 15 1
4 7 1 0 1 2 24 1
5 8 0 1 0 1 11 4
4 7 0 1 0 2 13 0
5 3 0 2 0 1 18 1
3 9 1 2 0 0 13 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 5 1 0 1 0 8 2
0 3 0 0 0 0 5 0
6 4 2 1 1 0 12 4
4 3 0 0 0 0 13 0
2 6 0 0 1 1 11 0
4 3 0 1 0 0 18 0
1 2 0 0 0 0 2 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 4 0 0 0 0 7 1
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
1 3 1 0 0 1 13 0
3 7 1 1 0 1 29 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3
3 5 0 0 0 0 24 1
2 7 0 1 0 0 19 0
3 2 1 0 0 4 19 0
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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5 2 0 0 1 3 15 0
3 3 0 1 0 0 12 1
1 1 0 0 0 1 16 0
7 6 0 0 0 1 24 1
0 4 0 0 0 0 9 0
1 2 1 1 0 0 14 0
1 8 0 0 1 1 30 0
4 7 0 1 0 0 28 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
3 3 0 0 0 1 25 0
4 1 0 0 0 0 7 1
0 2 0 0 0 0 7 0
2 0 0 0 0 1 16 3
1 2 1 0 0 1 14 0
5 7 0 0 0 0 31 0
2 5 1 0 0 1 5 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 1 1 1 0 2 28 1
0 1 0 0 1 0 10 0
2 3 0 0 0 1 4 0
1 9 0 0 0 2 16 1
0 1 0 2 0 0 15 1
1 3 0 1 0 2 5 0
0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
2 2 0 0 1 0 8 0
3 1 2 0 0 2 8 2
0 4 0 0 2 0 3 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
3 1 0 0 0 1 9 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
1 2 0 1 1 0 5 0
6 2 0 1 1 1 9 1
1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
6 2 0 0 1 0 17 1
0 1 0 0 0 2 3 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 5 0 0 0 0 6 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
0 2 0 2 0 3 21 2
1 2 0 0 0 0 3 0
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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US SENATOR

2 4 0 1 0 1 12 0
696 820 37 113 69 202 2883 190

98 89 12 17 16 57 365 42
109 114 4 20 9 37 382 28
167 185 4 20 15 38 514 32
153 205 8 28 17 27 619 42
169 227 9 28 12 43 1003 46
696 820 37 113 69 202 2883 190

53 90 6 11 5 10 210 19
4 7 0 1 0 0 28 3

99 105 4 20 9 35 362 26
44 34 0 5 2 8 105 7

496 584 27 76 53 149 2178 135
696 820 37 113 69 202 2883 190
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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0 1 0
0 0 1
2 5 0
1 1 0
0 0 0
0 2 0
2 0 2
1 0 0
1 1 1
0 2 0
0 0 3
0 2 1
2 1 0
4 0 2
0 2 1
4 1 0
0 5 0
1 3 1
1 1 1
0 3 0
3 2 0
3 3 3
0 4 2
0 0 1
1 1 0
1 0 1
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 1 1
0 2 2
2 0 1
3 0 1
1 2 0
1 2 2
1 2 0
1 0 1
0 0 0
0 1 2
0 2 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO

D
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0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 2 0
0 0 0
0 4 0
1 1 0
0 0 0
1 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 3
1 1 2
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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0 0 0
0 0 1
0 1 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 3 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 1 1
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 1 3
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 1
1 0 0
2 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
1 1 2
0 0 1
0 1 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
1 2 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 2 0
0 3 1
1 0 1
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 1 1
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 3 0
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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1 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 2 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
1 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 0 2
0 2 0
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total

D
A

V
ID

 M
O

O
R

E

M
A

R
IO
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R
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U
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M
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US SENATOR

1 0 1
68 106 65

10 26 6
7 13 15

20 23 14
12 19 15
19 25 15
68 106 65

3 4 3
0 0 0
7 13 15
2 6 5

56 83 42
68 106 65
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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456 166 12 83 60
670 324 16 147 136
703 283 27 133 94
644 239 19 112 88
312 172 1 105 52
525 294 18 180 71
331 134 8 76 41
726 278 15 158 89
655 303 19 154 115
345 124 10 70 38
341 117 12 70 32
915 394 29 249 94
808 323 28 199 73
787 381 34 214 110
840 391 41 227 97
615 261 26 162 58
523 269 21 135 96
588 270 17 120 109
665 331 31 213 54
717 280 31 160 64
782 362 43 208 67
727 402 28 269 84
416 223 14 143 48
292 138 8 85 39
926 452 36 270 106
940 537 32 378 103
400 281 21 211 40
289 169 11 133 15
242 145 9 112 17
477 331 36 240 30
305 188 20 115 36
657 415 50 313 27
939 516 59 332 83
316 155 17 103 29
686 434 29 336 48
442 241 22 171 29
257 127 12 63 42
116 59 8 28 22
181 97 6 44 41
167 77 5 54 9
146 66 9 33 16
123 49 11 24 13

12 0 0 0 0
212 75 1 35 35

22 5 0 2 3
166 80 8 53 17
157 71 6 31 32
167 72 3 51 12
256 82 2 37 36
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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33 7 0 5 2
83 37 0 21 13

164 40 1 27 8
100 46 3 28 14

21 11 1 5 5
7 6 0 6 0

192 65 4 28 26
65 18 1 11 5

6 2 0 1 1
178 108 1 43 49

35 21 1 15 3
176 30 4 13 13

86 47 2 22 21
140 67 7 28 28

10 1 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0

37 12 2 4 6
0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 1 1

143 28 4 11 10
19 10 1 7 2

0 0 0 0 0
7 4 0 0 4
3 3 0 3 0
0 0 0 0 0

80 34 3 12 15
211 72 5 42 20

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

11 3 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 1 1

210 129 4 75 44
0 0 0 0 0

129 64 1 31 28
12 3 0 2 0

5 1 0 0 1
249 132 0 92 32
200 116 9 83 20
238 86 10 38 30
441 204 12 122 55
236 60 3 26 27
184 47 5 31 6
235 59 6 34 16
104 38 6 25 6

1 0 0 0 0
191 86 0 54 28
152 53 6 33 12
217 110 7 61 36
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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157 77 3 63 7
208 125 9 68 41
441 253 14 182 41

93 52 2 41 6
238 68 4 41 15
207 72 11 41 17
189 95 2 70 11

0 0 0 0 0
162 81 6 59 9
221 128 12 93 18

0 0 0 0 0
74 23 4 6 11

131 32 5 18 8
141 73 6 51 14
122 50 6 21 21
235 75 4 48 21
154 37 4 18 12
247 102 9 52 36
218 85 5 52 26
161 82 3 45 29
181 49 2 28 17

1 1 0 0 1
7 1 0 1 0

210 119 14 81 15
119 63 17 29 11
209 84 13 45 21
191 66 4 39 21
212 69 6 36 18
130 48 8 25 10
160 80 9 33 30
147 45 7 21 14

60 29 4 20 4
56 24 4 12 5

105 48 4 31 7
166 59 12 31 13
162 63 6 37 11
214 107 10 78 12
142 80 10 53 9
152 83 4 41 34

2 0 0 0 0
163 84 8 53 17
169 88 10 44 29
209 96 5 62 21
257 114 11 59 35
315 118 13 57 35
151 55 4 27 22
101 50 7 27 9
208 112 5 71 26

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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46 34 3 22 4
112 47 6 26 13
116 56 6 29 18

93 45 12 32 1
4 2 1 1 0

184 67 12 39 14
61 28 8 14 4

148 81 5 57 13
75 38 6 28 4

114 61 2 36 15
261 171 12 123 27
187 88 6 41 35
170 102 7 65 23
149 90 5 45 37

97 58 5 29 17
209 109 6 71 23
147 69 7 35 23
176 102 4 72 21

45 29 1 19 9
0 0 0 0 0

202 113 12 76 18
200 96 3 59 21
217 120 10 67 32

48 30 1 23 2
79 47 3 25 15

220 109 8 80 17
214 146 7 109 20
154 79 8 57 11
147 73 3 46 17
239 137 6 78 40
205 115 11 74 23

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

184 98 8 62 16
119 36 3 20 7
205 113 8 78 18
177 76 9 46 16
179 95 8 59 25
234 107 16 76 13
138 62 3 41 13

16 8 0 6 0
7 3 1 1 0

119 60 2 41 12
17 8 4 2 2

169 117 13 87 12
205 154 13 124 10

90 54 5 35 11
186 118 10 89 9
193 113 11 83 10
183 122 12 83 13
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON

R
eg

. V
ot

er
s

T
im

es
 C

ou
nt

ed

A
N

D
Y

 C
A

F
F

R
E

Y

JA
R

E
D

 H
U

F
F

M
A

N

D
A

L
E

 K
. M

E
N

S
IN

G

US REP

190 128 17 82 26
145 79 9 55 6

63 41 4 31 4
213 133 15 84 24

63 41 8 27 5
107 76 9 49 14
207 114 16 60 31
258 123 16 87 13

14 9 0 4 5
162 94 10 72 12
103 70 6 50 13

35 22 4 10 7
94 59 1 44 10
94 60 12 36 6

233 142 15 108 12
71 43 8 26 4

2 1 0 1 0
224 134 12 83 33
188 66 6 44 13
117 38 3 26 9
208 95 11 57 23
181 108 11 61 26
193 100 8 48 35

24 15 1 11 2
89 49 3 36 9

228 133 8 52 58
92 39 0 22 11

116 51 3 30 14
231 105 7 47 45

17 12 2 10 0
207 77 3 31 33
186 92 8 52 24

29 6 1 4 1
155 85 12 60 10
123 45 2 14 19

9 2 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 2 0
0 2 0 1 1
5 3 0 3 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
4 5 0 0 5

105 57 5 32 16
2 2 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

11 3 0 3 0
151 85 13 60 11

96 25 2 17 5
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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230 106 3 61 36
47214 22855 1922 13999 5367

9254 3922 249 2053 1341
8105 3387 244 2115 829
9685 4410 448 2499 1101
9546 5129 389 3351 1057

10624 6007 592 3981 1039
47214 22855 1922 13999 5367

3443 1756 138 1128 357
258 123 16 87 13

7543 3172 234 1990 758
2414 1060 102 614 245

33556 16744 1432 10180 3994
47214 22855 1922 13999 5367
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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456 166 37 92
670 327 56 184
703 283 52 158
644 238 48 126
312 172 25 118
525 294 54 185
331 134 31 74
726 278 60 170
655 303 71 163
345 124 26 75
341 116 29 72
915 394 81 245
808 322 56 220
787 382 90 210
840 392 88 237
615 263 59 156
523 270 58 154
588 272 60 122
665 332 65 205
717 281 77 148
782 363 111 181
727 404 65 277
416 223 58 125
292 138 31 90
926 455 80 294
940 537 94 375
400 282 64 178
289 169 46 104
242 145 26 99
477 330 61 226
305 188 44 112
657 415 99 279
939 516 130 307
316 155 39 100
686 433 92 291
442 241 51 156
257 127 33 65
116 59 13 34
181 97 31 43
167 77 16 46
146 66 17 37
123 49 14 28

12 0 0 0
212 76 14 36

22 5 2 2
166 80 9 57
157 71 13 39
167 72 10 51
256 82 15 46
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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33 7 1 4
83 37 4 22

164 39 6 26
100 46 2 36

21 11 3 5
7 6 1 5

192 65 15 31
65 18 4 10

6 2 2 0
178 108 19 60

35 20 3 12
176 30 6 15

86 47 14 22
140 67 17 28

10 1 0 1
0 0 0 0

37 12 1 7
0 0 0 0
2 2 0 1

143 28 10 13
19 10 3 7

0 0 0 0
7 4 0 0
3 3 0 3
0 0 0 0

80 34 8 16
211 72 7 49

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

11 3 1 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 2 1 1

210 129 22 70
0 0 0 0

129 64 12 32
12 3 0 3

5 1 0 1
249 132 22 89
200 116 30 68
238 85 14 46
441 204 47 121
236 60 14 29
184 47 11 28
235 59 18 27
104 38 8 29

1 0 0 0
191 86 14 59
152 53 17 28
217 110 23 63
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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157 77 10 58
208 125 24 81
441 252 30 182

93 52 5 41
238 67 7 41
207 72 29 37
189 95 6 75

0 0 0 0
162 81 12 61
221 129 26 91

0 0 0 0
74 23 6 10

131 32 10 20
141 72 18 43
122 50 16 23
235 75 12 50
154 37 13 18
247 102 17 61
218 85 13 53
161 82 15 48
181 49 18 27

1 1 1 0
7 1 0 1

210 121 43 61
119 63 20 30
209 84 22 42
191 66 19 34
212 69 21 31
130 48 17 22
160 79 16 38
147 45 12 23

60 29 13 14
56 25 7 14

105 48 18 24
166 64 19 36
162 64 13 37
214 107 20 72
142 80 24 48
152 84 15 47

2 0 0 0
163 84 26 51
169 88 16 52
209 96 29 49
257 112 35 63
315 118 25 68
151 56 17 27
101 50 12 23
208 112 18 70

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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46 34 10 20
112 47 16 31
116 56 13 29

93 45 10 31
4 2 0 2

184 67 17 36
61 28 5 21

148 82 13 55
75 39 9 26

114 61 14 32
261 171 23 124
187 88 22 41
170 103 19 70
149 91 12 53

97 58 10 32
209 109 22 63
147 69 17 39
176 103 20 64

45 29 4 20
0 0 0 0

202 114 24 74
200 98 17 62
217 119 35 58

48 30 6 20
79 47 13 24

220 109 25 67
214 146 22 106
154 79 19 50
147 74 17 44
239 139 25 83
205 115 24 78

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

184 98 24 59
119 36 9 21
205 113 22 72
177 78 19 49
179 95 24 60
234 107 23 76
138 63 16 38

16 8 0 8
7 3 0 2

119 60 12 39
17 8 6 0

169 118 21 83
205 155 27 108

90 53 13 30
186 120 24 85
193 115 25 70
183 122 23 78
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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190 129 30 78
145 78 22 43

63 41 9 26
213 132 37 75

63 41 9 27
107 76 15 50
207 115 37 60
258 123 33 78

14 9 0 7
162 94 17 69
103 70 13 48

35 22 6 11
94 59 18 36
94 60 19 30

233 142 42 80
71 43 15 20

2 1 1 0
224 134 33 75
188 65 12 45
117 38 10 24
208 96 26 54
181 108 19 62
193 100 20 54

24 15 4 9
89 49 9 31

228 133 20 72
92 39 4 25

116 52 13 30
231 105 24 51

17 12 1 11
207 80 16 40
186 92 21 49

29 6 1 4
155 85 21 56
123 45 7 25

9 2 1 1
0 0 0 0
2 2 2 0
0 2 0 1
5 3 0 3
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
4 5 0 1

105 57 13 33
2 2 1 1
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

11 3 2 1
151 85 23 51

96 25 9 14
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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230 107 19 64
47214 22896 4971 13814

9254 3923 776 2243
8105 3382 672 2146
9685 4428 1111 2440
9546 5148 1050 3271

10624 6015 1362 3714
47214 22896 4971 13814

3443 1765 362 1131
258 123 33 78

7543 3167 628 2017
2414 1061 249 604

33556 16780 3699 9984
47214 22896 4971 13814
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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456 166 84 70
670 327 159 150
703 283 146 118
644 238 114 106
312 172 99 65
525 294 192 91
331 134 75 51
726 278 168 98
655 303 162 129
345 124 79 42
341 116 78 34
915 394 266 103
808 322 223 85
787 382 241 120
840 392 260 110
615 263 172 79
523 270 138 113
588 272 131 121
665 332 238 72
717 281 170 84
782 363 246 76
727 404 286 101
416 223 149 58
292 138 88 41
926 455 300 125
940 537 398 117
400 282 224 41
289 169 143 13
242 145 112 24
477 330 272 32
305 188 126 44
657 415 349 37
939 516 365 104
316 155 121 27
686 433 347 60
442 241 191 39
257 127 69 49
116 59 33 23
181 97 46 49
167 77 57 12
146 66 34 28
123 49 31 11

12 0 0 0
212 76 35 36

22 5 2 3
166 80 54 24
157 71 33 34
167 72 48 17
256 82 38 37
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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33 7 3 3
83 37 20 15

164 39 25 12
100 46 29 16

21 11 6 5
7 6 6 0

192 65 30 32
65 18 13 4

6 2 1 1
178 108 47 51

35 20 12 4
176 30 17 13

86 47 25 22
140 67 30 33

10 1 1 0
0 0 0 0

37 12 6 6
0 0 0 0
2 2 1 1

143 28 13 13
19 10 8 2

0 0 0 0
7 4 0 3
3 3 3 0
0 0 0 0

80 34 13 19
211 72 49 20

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

11 3 0 3
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 2 1 1

210 129 74 50
0 0 0 0

129 64 31 24
12 3 2 1

5 1 1 0
249 132 89 37
200 116 80 30
238 85 46 36
441 204 132 62
236 60 29 29
184 47 30 15
235 59 38 20
104 38 30 8

1 0 0 0
191 86 51 31
152 53 40 12
217 110 65 41
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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157 77 64 10
208 125 75 47
441 252 193 50

93 52 42 9
238 67 44 19
207 72 47 20
189 95 70 17

0 0 0 0
162 81 62 14
221 129 100 21

0 0 0 0
74 23 9 14

131 32 20 11
141 72 52 19
122 50 28 20
235 75 43 29
154 37 19 16
247 102 57 40
218 85 57 21
161 82 45 32
181 49 30 19

1 1 0 1
7 1 1 0

210 121 97 13
119 63 42 13
209 84 54 19
191 66 40 24
212 69 42 20
130 48 34 11
160 79 39 35
147 45 26 15

60 29 24 5
56 25 17 7

105 48 37 5
166 64 42 16
162 64 41 13
214 107 85 17
142 80 59 10
152 84 43 37

2 0 0 0
163 84 58 24
169 88 48 34
209 96 63 23
257 112 61 44
315 118 71 39
151 56 29 25
101 50 28 12
208 112 78 27

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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46 34 26 4
112 47 31 13
116 56 33 21

93 45 43 0
4 2 2 0

184 67 47 16
61 28 21 6

148 82 63 15
75 39 32 6

114 61 38 13
261 171 128 35
187 88 48 37
170 103 64 31
149 91 50 40

97 58 37 16
209 109 73 30
147 69 41 27
176 103 70 27

45 29 18 11
0 0 0 0

202 114 82 26
200 98 62 25
217 119 73 42

48 30 24 2
79 47 27 18

220 109 88 18
214 146 114 23
154 79 64 12
147 74 49 20
239 139 83 42
205 115 84 24

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

184 98 70 20
119 36 26 7
205 113 80 22
177 78 50 22
179 95 62 27
234 107 86 15
138 63 41 16

16 8 7 0
7 3 3 0

119 60 44 13
17 8 6 2

169 118 94 17
205 155 130 13

90 53 38 13
186 120 97 8
193 115 88 16
183 122 88 19
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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190 129 90 30
145 78 60 9

63 41 31 4
213 132 95 27

63 41 34 3
107 76 55 15
207 115 71 33
258 123 102 14

14 9 4 5
162 94 80 12
103 70 54 15

35 22 12 9
94 59 46 12
94 60 45 6

233 142 116 14
71 43 33 5

2 1 1 0
224 134 97 30
188 65 45 14
117 38 26 11
208 96 62 27
181 108 65 36
193 100 50 43

24 15 12 3
89 49 38 10

228 133 60 63
92 39 22 14

116 52 31 17
231 105 56 45

17 12 12 0
207 80 35 38
186 92 60 25

29 6 5 1
155 85 65 13
123 45 18 21

9 2 1 1
0 0 0 0
2 2 2 0
0 2 1 1
5 3 1 2
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
4 5 1 4

105 57 34 18
2 2 1 1
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

11 3 3 0
151 85 62 19

96 25 19 6
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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230 107 59 41
47214 22896 15202 6242

9254 3923 2155 1548
8105 3382 2256 972
9685 4428 2811 1280
9546 5148 3621 1223

10624 6015 4359 1219
47214 22896 15202 6242

3443 1765 1234 411
258 123 102 14

7543 3167 2124 901
2414 1061 675 303

33556 16780 11067 4613
47214 22896 15202 6242
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE

R
eg

. V
ot

er
s

T
im

es
 C

ou
nt

ed

S
T

E
V

E
N

 I
R

E
L

A
N

D

T
O

N
Y

 K
. T

H
U

R
M

O
N

D

M
A

R
S

H
A

L
L

 T
U

C
K

L
IL

Y
 (

E
S

P
IN

O
Z

A
) 

P
L

O
S

SUP PUBLIC INST

456 166 23 52 44 24
670 327 41 107 87 30
703 283 37 83 71 45
644 238 36 67 62 28
312 172 19 74 33 18
525 294 27 109 68 36
331 134 20 47 26 15
726 278 28 110 57 34
655 303 45 90 88 42
345 124 20 45 32 12
341 116 12 42 34 20
915 394 40 167 82 39
808 322 23 154 61 41
787 382 36 138 101 60
840 392 38 151 88 55
615 263 30 89 55 48
523 270 41 75 64 28
588 272 38 77 77 34
665 332 27 123 87 46
717 281 44 82 65 53
782 363 44 114 68 64
727 404 55 159 88 48
416 223 28 91 39 28
292 138 20 46 28 16
926 455 56 170 94 62
940 537 45 236 84 84
400 282 21 125 45 34
289 169 13 71 28 26
242 145 7 71 27 16
477 330 26 160 47 38
305 188 16 64 32 28
657 415 22 222 48 51
939 516 55 196 74 81
316 155 14 72 21 25
686 433 32 182 87 67
442 241 16 98 39 45
257 127 28 38 24 12
116 59 8 29 12 6
181 97 9 29 30 15
167 77 8 26 17 13
146 66 9 13 18 8
123 49 5 21 8 10

12 0 0 0 0 0
212 76 11 23 17 9

22 5 1 2 0 0
166 80 8 36 15 6
157 71 14 18 14 9
167 72 4 29 24 6
256 82 11 25 22 12



Statement of Votes Cast
2018 STATEWIDE DIRECT PRIMARY ELECTION
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races

STATEMENT OF ALL VOTES CAST
COUNTY OF MENDOCINO - JUNE 5, 2018

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

Date:06/22/18
Time:13:45:37

Page:134 of 234

    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO

R
eg

. V
ot

er
s

T
im

es
 C

ou
nt

ed

S
T

E
V

E
N

 I
R

E
L

A
N

D

T
O

N
Y

 K
. T

H
U

R
M

O
N

D

M
A

R
S

H
A

L
L

 T
U

C
K

L
IL

Y
 (

E
S

P
IN

O
Z

A
) 

P
L

O
S

SUP PUBLIC INST

33 7 0 3 1 1
83 37 5 17 3 3

164 39 5 11 13 7
100 46 3 19 8 7

21 11 3 5 2 1
7 6 0 5 0 1

192 65 7 15 22 9
65 18 1 7 7 1

6 2 0 0 1 1
178 108 15 20 34 9

35 20 1 11 0 1
176 30 6 11 5 5

86 47 12 9 9 7
140 67 12 21 9 10

10 1 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0

37 12 5 2 1 2
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 1 0 0

143 28 5 5 3 13
19 10 2 3 1 2

0 0 0 0 0 0
7 4 2 0 0 1
3 3 0 0 2 1
0 0 0 0 0 0

80 34 5 8 12 5
211 72 5 14 19 14

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 0 1 1

210 129 8 41 44 9
0 0 0 0 0 0

129 64 6 21 19 2
12 3 0 2 1 0

5 1 0 0 1 0
249 132 15 55 25 14
200 116 7 47 24 17
238 85 11 26 32 10
441 204 25 73 47 29
236 60 8 18 12 13
184 47 3 19 10 11
235 59 5 16 15 15
104 38 3 14 8 11

1 0 0 0 0 0
191 86 12 30 22 9
152 53 6 22 3 17
217 110 16 37 26 14
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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157 77 4 34 14 11
208 125 17 50 34 8
441 252 16 118 40 41

93 52 5 22 5 11
238 67 6 38 3 4
207 72 17 19 13 15
189 95 3 53 16 6

0 0 0 0 0 0
162 81 9 41 10 9
221 129 6 51 27 19

0 0 0 0 0 0
74 23 4 2 6 8

131 32 4 10 11 6
141 72 10 29 11 13
122 50 5 15 11 6
235 75 9 30 15 15
154 37 8 12 5 8
247 102 14 32 19 19
218 85 12 34 13 6
161 82 16 27 19 8
181 49 10 18 9 6

1 1 0 0 1 0
7 1 0 0 0 0

210 121 10 44 17 25
119 63 11 17 10 10
209 84 6 31 14 7
191 66 9 15 19 13
212 69 8 17 20 10
130 48 3 16 10 12
160 79 4 21 28 7
147 45 2 15 16 5

60 29 3 9 7 6
56 25 3 9 6 2

105 48 7 8 7 11
166 64 8 19 11 12
162 64 9 20 13 12
214 107 5 45 16 13
142 80 11 30 14 14
152 84 9 25 27 7

2 0 0 0 0 0
163 84 19 23 23 10
169 88 14 23 26 6
209 96 4 31 20 15
257 112 13 28 31 19
315 118 16 31 30 20
151 56 14 15 15 9
101 50 8 11 4 10
208 112 3 49 27 9

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER

R
eg

. V
ot

er
s

T
im

es
 C

ou
nt

ed

S
T

E
V

E
N

 I
R

E
L

A
N

D

T
O

N
Y

 K
. T

H
U

R
M

O
N

D

M
A

R
S

H
A

L
L

 T
U

C
K

L
IL

Y
 (

E
S

P
IN

O
Z

A
) 

P
L

O
S

SUP PUBLIC INST

46 34 1 16 6 2
112 47 8 12 14 7
116 56 8 17 13 9

93 45 1 22 1 10
4 2 0 0 0 0

184 67 9 20 15 10
61 28 4 8 5 8

148 82 12 26 12 18
75 39 0 17 7 13

114 61 11 20 11 5
261 171 14 72 30 22
187 88 25 24 13 15
170 103 11 43 19 12
149 91 15 33 22 10

97 58 7 12 19 4
209 109 7 41 29 14
147 69 14 22 13 12
176 103 9 36 24 12

45 29 2 12 7 4
0 0 0 0 0 0

202 114 12 39 22 19
200 98 10 26 30 13
217 119 19 35 21 25

48 30 0 23 2 1
79 47 4 14 17 6

220 109 11 46 22 13
214 146 5 72 14 22
154 79 5 38 13 10
147 74 11 30 14 7
239 139 12 50 36 16
205 115 10 42 28 18

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

184 98 7 39 24 14
119 36 1 12 9 9
205 113 11 40 27 16
177 78 7 28 17 13
179 95 8 39 21 12
234 107 14 37 16 28
138 63 5 21 19 7

16 8 0 5 2 0
7 3 1 1 1 0

119 60 6 20 10 11
17 8 0 2 2 3

169 118 12 54 19 13
205 155 5 92 22 11

90 53 6 20 14 4
186 120 4 53 17 22
193 115 7 57 16 11
183 122 11 62 11 14



Statement of Votes Cast
2018 STATEWIDE DIRECT PRIMARY ELECTION
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races

STATEMENT OF ALL VOTES CAST
COUNTY OF MENDOCINO - JUNE 5, 2018

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

Date:06/22/18
Time:13:45:37

Page:137 of 234

    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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190 129 10 60 16 17
145 78 7 32 8 13

63 41 2 20 2 5
213 132 14 54 16 11

63 41 3 25 3 5
107 76 11 26 16 10
207 115 13 46 18 15
258 123 9 53 20 16

14 9 3 1 0 1
162 94 4 42 14 16
103 70 5 32 9 6

35 22 3 6 5 3
94 59 7 29 12 4
94 60 3 24 2 14

233 142 9 66 15 20
71 43 6 12 6 7

2 1 0 0 1 0
224 134 15 49 27 16
188 65 7 21 13 11
117 38 4 17 10 5
208 96 14 44 10 14
181 108 16 42 24 15
193 100 9 30 21 13

24 15 1 10 1 2
89 49 6 22 9 4

228 133 16 34 44 6
92 39 4 10 16 3

116 52 2 18 12 9
231 105 16 28 31 5

17 12 1 9 2 0
207 80 13 12 18 10
186 92 9 28 20 15

29 6 1 4 0 1
155 85 9 36 11 15
123 45 2 12 15 5

9 2 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 2 0 0
0 2 0 0 2 0
5 3 0 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
4 5 0 1 0 0

105 57 8 13 4 12
2 2 1 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3 0 1 1 0
151 85 7 42 7 13

96 25 2 9 5 5
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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230 107 15 40 22 16
47214 22896 2453 8560 4682 3167

9254 3923 492 1287 962 492
8105 3382 361 1355 684 479
9685 4428 506 1429 1036 661
9546 5148 546 1982 1013 739

10624 6015 548 2507 987 796
47214 22896 2453 8560 4682 3167

3443 1765 168 684 374 253
258 123 9 53 20 16

7543 3167 323 1276 644 460
2414 1061 125 339 259 166

33556 16780 1828 6208 3385 2272
47214 22896 2453 8560 4682 3167
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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456 166 74 72
670 327 188 101
703 283 152 100
644 238 123 71
312 172 91 58
525 294 163 100
331 134 75 44
726 278 129 102
655 303 138 123
345 124 44 62
341 116 69 39
915 394 224 134
808 322 181 106
787 382 151 172
840 392 129 191
615 263 86 122
523 270 79 117
588 272 83 116
665 332 122 147
717 281 88 143
782 363 85 197
727 404 128 218
416 223 76 95
292 138 48 65
926 455 158 211
940 537 167 270
400 282 77 147
289 169 59 71
242 145 34 76
477 330 83 190
305 188 45 99
657 415 131 211
939 516 314 150
316 155 36 81
686 433 85 247
442 241 55 133
257 127 44 47
116 59 30 22
181 97 44 35
167 77 17 42
146 66 25 29
123 49 19 22

12 0 0 0
212 76 37 21

22 5 2 2
166 80 37 23
157 71 33 26
167 72 33 30
256 82 43 26
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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33 7 6 1
83 37 15 14

164 39 17 17
100 46 24 15

21 11 5 5
7 6 5 1

192 65 33 26
65 18 8 8

6 2 1 0
178 108 71 19

35 20 8 7
176 30 15 14

86 47 18 18
140 67 25 30

10 1 0 1
0 0 0 0

37 12 4 7
0 0 0 0
2 2 0 1

143 28 13 12
19 10 8 2

0 0 0 0
7 4 2 0
3 3 2 1
0 0 0 0

80 34 19 10
211 72 34 25

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

11 3 1 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 2 0 2

210 129 80 34
0 0 0 0

129 64 43 13
12 3 3 0

5 1 1 0
249 132 64 42
200 116 71 38
238 85 40 28
441 204 122 60
236 60 30 20
184 47 19 25
235 59 19 28
104 38 18 16

1 0 0 0
191 86 24 44
152 53 20 27
217 110 58 42
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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157 77 36 24
208 125 79 35
441 252 124 101

93 52 17 26
238 67 40 18
207 72 17 43
189 95 65 19

0 0 0 0
162 81 46 28
221 129 72 36

0 0 0 0
74 23 13 6

131 32 21 7
141 72 26 38
122 50 29 14
235 75 38 32
154 37 24 7
247 102 61 30
218 85 42 32
161 82 51 23
181 49 25 17

1 1 1 0
7 1 0 0

210 121 25 57
119 63 16 31
209 84 18 40
191 66 24 27
212 69 14 39
130 48 13 25
160 79 18 27
147 45 13 22

60 29 5 15
56 25 7 11

105 48 8 27
166 64 19 30
162 64 26 25
214 107 25 55
142 80 24 41
152 84 29 36

2 0 0 0
163 84 26 49
169 88 26 39
209 96 31 36
257 112 39 55
315 118 40 48
151 56 18 26
101 50 14 17
208 112 42 38

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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46 34 8 15
112 47 16 20
116 56 23 23

93 45 2 27
4 2 0 0

184 67 20 29
61 28 3 20

148 82 20 42
75 39 15 20

114 61 14 28
261 171 66 77
187 88 51 26
170 103 33 51
149 91 46 28

97 58 18 23
209 109 41 45
147 69 16 39
176 103 40 45

45 29 14 12
0 0 0 0

202 114 33 58
200 98 33 46
217 119 34 62

48 30 3 16
79 47 11 24

220 109 35 54
214 146 51 67
154 79 27 41
147 74 24 38
239 139 61 57
205 115 45 48

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

184 98 25 49
119 36 11 20
205 113 38 51
177 78 29 34
179 95 38 45
234 107 35 58
138 63 15 40

16 8 3 4
7 3 0 2

119 60 15 32
17 8 4 3

169 118 40 66
205 155 50 77

90 53 12 33
186 120 33 50
193 115 31 62
183 122 29 58
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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190 129 37 60
145 78 21 32

63 41 9 27
213 132 52 51

63 41 20 17
107 76 26 36
207 115 46 49
258 123 36 58

14 9 3 1
162 94 26 40
103 70 14 36

35 22 4 10
94 59 15 33
94 60 19 28

233 142 88 37
71 43 17 18

2 1 0 0
224 134 62 42
188 65 23 31
117 38 22 13
208 96 30 51
181 108 46 44
193 100 39 45

24 15 5 7
89 49 8 30

228 133 60 39
92 39 21 12

116 52 24 20
231 105 65 25

17 12 3 9
207 80 40 23
186 92 30 38

29 6 4 2
155 85 28 41
123 45 36 6

9 2 1 0
0 0 0 0
2 2 1 1
0 2 1 1
5 3 0 3
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
4 5 5 0

105 57 13 26
2 2 1 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

11 3 1 1
151 85 31 40

96 25 9 14
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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230 107 49 37
47214 22896 8929 9810

9254 3923 1957 1394
8105 3382 1787 1185
9685 4428 1367 2056
9546 5148 1705 2461

10624 6015 2113 2714
47214 22896 8929 9810

3443 1765 606 843
258 123 36 58

7543 3167 1670 1113
2414 1061 363 474

33556 16780 6254 7322
47214 22896 8929 9810
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -

787 382 92 53 16 14 2 5
840 392 72 63 13 21 4 13
615 263 74 41 13 9 4 6
523 270 98 40 10 3 2 5
588 272 79 30 9 11 0 4
665 332 71 73 15 6 2 4
717 281 60 41 11 16 7 3
782 363 199 21 81 3 3 1

- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
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- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
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- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
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- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -

210 121 61 11 35 0 3 0
119 63 36 0 20 1 1 0
209 84 20 3 9 9 0 24
191 66 24 4 3 2 0 28
212 69 23 2 5 3 0 21
130 48 9 4 4 2 1 22
160 79 30 5 1 1 1 23
147 45 14 4 3 2 1 17

60 29 9 1 0 3 0 6
56 25 5 4 0 1 0 0

105 48 16 9 7 2 1 0
166 64 36 4 6 1 0 0
162 64 36 5 8 1 3 0
214 107 22 21 10 2 0 0
142 80 11 35 5 1 0 0
152 84 24 19 0 2 1 0

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
163 84 23 17 2 0 0 1
169 88 22 10 5 4 1 1
209 96 28 19 10 0 0 0
257 112 30 7 4 4 3 2
315 118 34 15 9 6 1 2
151 56 11 8 4 1 2 0
101 50 4 14 1 0 3 0
208 112 27 20 2 2 1 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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46 34 13 0 6 0 0 0
112 47 13 6 2 5 0 1

- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
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- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
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- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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- - - - - - - -
9685 4428 1326 609 329 138 47 191

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9685 4428 1326 609 329 138 47 191
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9685 4428 1326 609 329 138 47 191

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2414 1061 237 178 46 35 19 13
7271 3367 1089 431 283 103 28 178
9685 4428 1326 609 329 138 47 191
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

141 38
162 36

88 21
74 33
87 45

131 24
97 30
49 0

- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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- -
- -
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- -
- -
- -
- -
9 0
3 2

15 1
3 1

11 1
5 0

16 0
4 0
6 1
9 6
9 2

14 3
5 3

42 4
25 1
16 20

0 0
32 8
39 2
29 9
44 14
33 14
14 16
20 4
46 6

0 0
0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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- -
1304 349

0 0
0 0

1304 349
0 0
0 0

1304 349

0 0
0 0
0 0

385 108
919 241

1304 349
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -

242 145 2 69 43 2 16
477 330 6 198 94 2 23
305 188 0 98 25 3 58
657 415 2 237 126 4 32
939 516 19 224 96 21 124
316 155 16 47 56 5 18
686 433 41 118 184 7 33
442 241 36 45 112 3 23
257 127 3 24 28 5 49

- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
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- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
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- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -

169 118 2 74 26 4 5
205 155 2 91 37 3 10

90 53 0 26 12 1 9
186 120 0 73 32 2 6
193 115 2 57 29 0 17
183 122 2 58 42 3 7
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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SUP 5TH DIST

190 129 3 56 32 3 24
145 78 1 49 22 0 3

63 41 1 13 22 0 2
213 132 3 71 23 2 20

63 41 2 29 6 2 2
107 76 1 40 18 6 5
207 115 15 20 41 4 26
258 123 5 35 58 5 10

14 9 0 3 3 0 0
162 94 3 41 34 3 4
103 70 0 17 33 2 11

35 22 6 4 3 2 4
94 59 7 16 23 3 7
94 60 2 39 7 0 8

233 142 4 74 27 1 28
71 43 2 19 8 2 8

2 1 0 1 0 0 0
224 134 5 57 16 3 44
188 65 2 8 16 4 24
117 38 1 5 15 2 15
208 96 3 18 42 5 23
181 108 0 17 13 45 24
193 100 0 14 13 7 56

24 15 0 9 4 0 2
89 49 0 4 25 1 14

228 133 1 12 24 9 67
92 39 1 7 12 0 16

116 52 1 6 11 7 19
231 105 4 23 22 7 32

17 12 0 2 7 0 3
207 80 3 12 17 2 31
186 92 0 27 30 5 10

29 6 0 1 5 0 0
155 85 1 15 48 2 12
123 45 3 4 1 4 26

9 2 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 0 0 2 0 0
0 2 0 2 0 0 0
5 3 0 3 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 5 0 0 0 0 5

105 57 0 17 15 9 12
2 2 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3 0 1 0 1 0
151 85 3 20 40 4 5

96 25 0 7 7 2 6
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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230 107 1 27 28 12 22
10624 6015 217 2285 1715 231 1062

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10624 6015 217 2285 1715 231 1062
10624 6015 217 2285 1715 231 1062

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
258 123 5 35 58 5 10

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10366 5892 212 2250 1657 226 1052
10624 6015 217 2285 1715 231 1062
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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456 166 111 22 24
670 327 219 36 49
703 283 171 41 53
644 238 169 13 24
312 172 111 26 22
525 294 196 44 26
331 134 74 24 27
726 278 175 40 32
655 303 205 47 23
345 124 76 19 19
341 116 65 24 22
915 394 221 61 60
808 322 185 62 40
787 382 212 27 92
840 392 208 31 100
615 263 158 21 41
523 270 160 35 31
588 272 163 38 33
665 332 179 45 63
717 281 160 23 59
782 363 195 42 67
727 404 224 106 31
416 223 103 76 16
292 138 75 31 18
926 455 251 100 38
940 537 315 90 58
400 282 171 42 23
289 169 105 23 12
242 145 82 30 10
477 330 192 49 45
305 188 105 31 15
657 415 253 66 36
939 516 304 63 40
316 155 109 9 9
686 433 262 27 53
442 241 161 12 28
257 127 75 14 10
116 59 40 13 5
181 97 62 11 6
167 77 51 5 13
146 66 37 6 9
123 49 30 5 12

12 0 0 0 0
212 76 49 8 10

22 5 4 0 0
166 80 51 11 6
157 71 34 16 9
167 72 32 9 21
256 82 44 15 13
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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33 7 5 0 1
83 37 16 4 9

164 39 32 4 2
100 46 28 9 2

21 11 4 1 6
7 6 4 0 2

192 65 30 11 20
65 18 10 0 5

6 2 2 0 0
178 108 50 21 23

35 20 11 2 2
176 30 21 3 3

86 47 24 13 5
140 67 50 3 8

10 1 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

37 12 6 2 4
0 0 0 0 0
2 2 1 0 0

143 28 16 7 4
19 10 5 4 0

0 0 0 0 0
7 4 3 0 0
3 3 1 2 0
0 0 0 0 0

80 34 20 11 1
211 72 50 3 9

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

11 3 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
2 2 2 0 0

210 129 74 28 15
0 0 0 0 0

129 64 26 20 9
12 3 2 0 1

5 1 1 0 0
249 132 85 18 11
200 116 73 20 15
238 85 50 6 24
441 204 119 31 28
236 60 38 11 4
184 47 29 6 9
235 59 34 8 10
104 38 30 2 4

1 0 0 0 0
191 86 49 11 14
152 53 37 3 9
217 110 76 10 12
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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157 77 38 9 19
208 125 71 33 11
441 252 134 61 34

93 52 32 10 5
238 67 30 15 11
207 72 45 9 12
189 95 51 25 11

0 0 0 0 0
162 81 49 19 7
221 129 71 22 17

0 0 0 0 0
74 23 15 3 4

131 32 16 6 8
141 72 47 12 5
122 50 24 13 6
235 75 40 11 21
154 37 19 7 8
247 102 42 24 20
218 85 50 14 6
161 82 42 13 18
181 49 31 6 7

1 1 0 1 0
7 1 0 0 0

210 121 59 14 18
119 63 35 11 5
209 84 33 19 9
191 66 44 9 5
212 69 43 8 8
130 48 26 5 7
160 79 29 12 9
147 45 30 6 5

60 29 19 3 2
56 25 19 0 1

105 48 33 3 4
166 64 37 3 14
162 64 32 6 13
214 107 53 2 31
142 80 36 7 27
152 84 39 11 24

2 0 0 0 0
163 84 49 5 22
169 88 42 9 21
209 96 55 12 8
257 112 56 19 24
315 118 59 16 27
151 56 30 3 17
101 50 20 6 8
208 112 65 5 23

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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46 34 16 3 7
112 47 25 4 8
116 56 32 9 8

93 45 24 7 3
4 2 2 0 0

184 67 34 9 14
61 28 19 2 3

148 82 48 15 9
75 39 25 9 1

114 61 31 15 3
261 171 103 39 8
187 88 50 18 10
170 103 44 42 8
149 91 42 27 12

97 58 22 17 3
209 109 48 26 13
147 69 39 16 6
176 103 54 23 10

45 29 17 3 5
0 0 0 0 0

202 114 59 28 8
200 98 44 26 9
217 119 68 20 14

48 30 10 13 1
79 47 30 5 4

220 109 53 26 15
214 146 78 38 8
154 79 46 12 8
147 74 32 21 7
239 139 53 52 11
205 115 57 31 9

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

184 98 50 14 9
119 36 12 16 5
205 113 52 31 11
177 78 37 13 14
179 95 59 17 14
234 107 66 20 12
138 63 36 15 6

16 8 0 5 1
7 3 1 1 1

119 60 38 7 4
17 8 7 0 1

169 118 53 28 13
205 155 92 18 17

90 53 35 6 3
186 120 72 16 7
193 115 57 28 15
183 122 54 33 13
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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190 129 73 23 11
145 78 46 10 3

63 41 29 7 1
213 132 66 22 9

63 41 25 10 3
107 76 44 13 9
207 115 77 10 9
258 123 72 9 20

14 9 6 0 0
162 94 60 8 7
103 70 35 8 13

35 22 13 6 1
94 59 44 2 4
94 60 30 15 6

233 142 85 20 13
71 43 27 8 0

2 1 0 0 1
224 134 69 20 15
188 65 48 5 5
117 38 23 5 7
208 96 69 6 13
181 108 69 12 16
193 100 74 8 10

24 15 6 3 2
89 49 21 8 13

228 133 87 11 11
92 39 27 1 5

116 52 36 4 3
231 105 60 25 7

17 12 12 0 0
207 80 44 12 11
186 92 52 13 14

29 6 1 1 4
155 85 47 16 8
123 45 30 9 2

9 2 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
2 2 2 0 0
0 2 1 1 0
5 3 2 1 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
4 5 5 0 0

105 57 33 3 7
2 2 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

11 3 1 1 0
151 85 51 7 12

96 25 14 2 7



Statement of Votes Cast
2018 STATEWIDE DIRECT PRIMARY ELECTION
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races

STATEMENT OF ALL VOTES CAST
COUNTY OF MENDOCINO - JUNE 5, 2018

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

Date:06/22/18
Time:13:45:38

Page:168 of 234

    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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230 107 65 11 14
47214 22896 13150 3550 2953

9254 3923 2436 559 534
8105 3382 1939 586 492
9685 4428 2419 463 833
9546 5148 2766 1156 484

10624 6015 3590 786 610
47214 22896 13150 3550 2953

3443 1765 913 417 173
258 123 72 9 20

7543 3167 1818 553 461
2414 1061 569 117 221

33556 16780 9778 2454 2078
47214 22896 13150 3550 2953
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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456 166 138 456 166 124
670 327 241 670 327 247
703 283 213 703 283 208
644 238 162 644 238 164
312 172 132 312 172 138
525 294 202 525 294 211
331 134 100 331 134 95
726 278 184 726 278 196
655 303 205 655 303 216
345 124 101 345 124 99
341 116 96 341 116 93
915 394 263 915 394 276
808 322 219 808 322 226
787 382 267 787 382 287
840 392 258 840 392 271
615 263 166 615 263 173
523 270 172 523 270 183
588 272 164 588 272 181
665 332 219 665 332 232
717 281 191 717 281 212
782 363 222 782 363 236
727 404 294 727 404 308
416 223 147 416 223 155
292 138 100 292 138 110
926 455 311 926 455 329
940 537 391 940 537 394
400 282 199 400 282 204
289 169 105 289 169 117
242 145 87 242 145 105
477 330 244 477 330 256
305 188 112 305 188 135
657 415 281 657 415 299
939 516 356 939 516 381
316 155 102 316 155 100
686 433 302 686 433 297
442 241 155 442 241 163
257 127 74 257 127 78
116 59 45 116 59 48
181 97 60 181 97 63
167 77 52 167 77 56
146 66 40 146 66 39
123 49 31 123 49 27

12 0 0 12 0 0
212 76 50 212 76 55

22 5 4 22 5 4
166 80 54 166 80 53
157 71 46 157 71 44
167 72 54 167 72 53
256 82 57 256 82 65
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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33 7 6 33 7 7
83 37 21 83 37 24

164 39 32 164 39 35
100 46 33 100 46 36

21 11 9 21 11 11
7 6 6 7 6 6

192 65 48 192 65 45
65 18 14 65 18 14

6 2 1 6 2 1
178 108 68 178 108 82

35 20 8 35 20 8
176 30 24 176 30 25

86 47 32 86 47 33
140 67 45 140 67 48

10 1 1 10 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0

37 12 11 37 12 12
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 1 2 2 1

143 28 26 143 28 25
19 10 7 19 10 6

0 0 0 0 0 0
7 4 2 7 4 1
3 3 3 3 3 3
0 0 0 0 0 0

80 34 23 80 34 30
211 72 48 211 72 45

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3 1 11 3 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 2 2 2 2

210 129 81 210 129 91
0 0 0 0 0 0

129 64 41 129 64 46
12 3 3 12 3 3

5 1 1 5 1 1
249 132 80 249 132 87
200 116 87 200 116 88
238 85 56 238 85 57
441 204 159 441 204 155
236 60 46 236 60 44
184 47 37 184 47 36
235 59 38 235 59 44
104 38 34 104 38 33

1 0 0 1 0 0
191 86 59 191 86 66
152 53 45 152 53 41
217 110 81 217 110 79
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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157 77 41 157 77 36
208 125 76 208 125 78
441 252 175 441 252 173

93 52 33 93 52 34
238 67 39 238 67 38
207 72 56 207 72 52
189 95 60 189 95 59

0 0 0 0 0 0
162 81 48 162 81 61
221 129 87 221 129 87

0 0 0 0 0 0
74 23 16 74 23 19

131 32 24 131 32 28
141 72 56 141 72 53
122 50 36 122 50 36
235 75 56 235 75 61
154 37 26 154 37 27
247 102 69 247 102 65
218 85 66 218 85 61
161 82 60 161 82 54
181 49 40 181 49 39

1 1 1 1 1 1
7 1 0 7 1 0

210 121 65 210 121 70
119 63 37 119 63 41
209 84 43 209 84 43
191 66 39 191 66 38
212 69 42 212 69 44
130 48 32 130 48 33
160 79 31 160 79 37
147 45 28 147 45 30

60 29 22 60 29 24
56 25 16 56 25 18

105 48 26 105 48 28
166 64 45 166 64 42
162 64 37 162 64 43
214 107 62 214 107 71
142 80 45 142 80 52
152 84 59 152 84 55

2 0 0 2 0 0
163 84 70 163 84 68
169 88 58 169 88 56
209 96 56 209 96 63
257 112 85 257 112 86
315 118 79 315 118 86
151 56 42 151 56 39
101 50 26 101 50 24
208 112 75 208 112 75

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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46 34 21 46 34 24
112 47 32 112 47 32
116 56 38 116 56 41

93 45 27 93 45 29
4 2 0 4 2 1

184 67 43 184 67 45
61 28 21 61 28 24

148 82 56 148 82 65
75 39 33 75 39 31

114 61 41 114 61 43
261 171 121 261 171 135
187 88 65 187 88 68
170 103 66 170 103 74
149 91 66 149 91 65

97 58 32 97 58 34
209 109 72 209 109 75
147 69 46 147 69 49
176 103 73 176 103 73

45 29 22 45 29 23
0 0 0 0 0 0

202 114 74 202 114 83
200 98 68 200 98 74
217 119 81 217 119 79

48 30 15 48 30 17
79 47 32 79 47 35

220 109 71 220 109 79
214 146 100 214 146 114
154 79 58 154 79 60
147 74 54 147 74 54
239 139 90 239 139 100
205 115 84 205 115 82

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

184 98 61 184 98 68
119 36 32 119 36 29
205 113 78 205 113 77
177 78 60 177 78 57
179 95 72 179 95 77
234 107 80 234 107 87
138 63 44 138 63 50

16 8 6 16 8 8
7 3 2 7 3 3

119 60 39 119 60 46
17 8 7 17 8 7

169 118 76 169 118 86
205 155 110 205 155 110

90 53 42 90 53 42
186 120 82 186 120 78
193 115 80 193 115 85
183 122 76 183 122 77
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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190 129 87 190 129 80
145 78 50 145 78 53

63 41 28 63 41 29
213 132 85 213 132 97

63 41 32 63 41 35
107 76 46 107 76 45
207 115 67 207 115 73
258 123 85 258 123 92

14 9 5 14 9 5
162 94 61 162 94 64
103 70 42 103 70 40

35 22 15 35 22 15
94 59 39 94 59 41
94 60 40 94 60 45

233 142 97 233 142 102
71 43 29 71 43 31

2 1 1 2 1 1
224 134 81 224 134 85
188 65 45 188 65 43
117 38 28 117 38 29
208 96 77 208 96 75
181 108 72 181 108 79
193 100 66 193 100 69

24 15 7 24 15 7
89 49 26 89 49 24

228 133 74 228 133 70
92 39 31 92 39 34

116 52 35 116 52 33
231 105 70 231 105 61

17 12 11 17 12 11
207 80 50 207 80 59
186 92 63 186 92 63

29 6 3 29 6 3
155 85 49 155 85 52
123 45 31 123 45 35

9 2 0 9 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 2 2 2 2
0 2 1 0 2 1
5 3 3 5 3 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
4 5 1 4 5 5

105 57 33 105 57 40
2 2 0 2 2 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3 2 11 3 1
151 85 61 151 85 63

96 25 21 96 25 19
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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230 107 70 230 107 75
47214 22896 15544 47214 22896 16189

9254 3923 2768 9254 3923 2847
8105 3382 2366 8105 3382 2388
9685 4428 2832 9685 4428 2997
9546 5148 3577 9546 5148 3778

10624 6015 4001 10624 6015 4179
47214 22896 15544 47214 22896 16189

3443 1765 1235 3443 1765 1309
258 123 85 258 123 92

7543 3167 2201 7543 3167 2235
2414 1061 717 2414 1061 754

33556 16780 11306 33556 16780 11799
47214 22896 15544 47214 22896 16189
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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456 166 145 456 166 140
670 327 271 670 327 265
703 283 245 703 283 234
644 238 198 644 238 174
312 172 154 312 172 137
525 294 247 525 294 226
331 134 114 331 134 107
726 278 224 726 278 209
655 303 242 655 303 218
345 124 108 345 124 99
341 116 101 341 116 100
915 394 325 915 394 291
808 322 268 808 322 248
787 382 325 787 382 295
840 392 320 840 392 272
615 263 217 615 263 181
523 270 223 523 270 181
588 272 220 588 272 181
665 332 267 665 332 241
717 281 230 717 281 212
782 363 293 782 363 241
727 404 337 727 404 303
416 223 180 416 223 159
292 138 117 292 138 105
926 455 378 926 455 326
940 537 442 940 537 401
400 282 238 400 282 209
289 169 139 289 169 116
242 145 125 242 145 94
477 330 296 477 330 240
305 188 165 305 188 120
657 415 355 657 415 289
939 516 444 939 516 345
316 155 127 316 155 105
686 433 354 686 433 287
442 241 201 442 241 163
257 127 94 257 127 80
116 59 51 116 59 48
181 97 67 181 97 66
167 77 68 167 77 56
146 66 55 146 66 47
123 49 37 123 49 33

12 0 0 12 0 0
212 76 60 212 76 54

22 5 4 22 5 4
166 80 64 166 80 64
157 71 60 157 71 46
167 72 63 167 72 56
256 82 75 256 82 64
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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33 7 7 33 7 6
83 37 28 83 37 24

164 39 39 164 39 36
100 46 37 100 46 35

21 11 11 21 11 10
7 6 6 7 6 6

192 65 53 192 65 52
65 18 16 65 18 14

6 2 2 6 2 1
178 108 94 178 108 86

35 20 14 35 20 8
176 30 25 176 30 25

86 47 39 86 47 34
140 67 52 140 67 48

10 1 1 10 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0

37 12 12 37 12 12
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 2 2 2 1

143 28 25 143 28 26
19 10 8 19 10 8

0 0 0 0 0 0
7 4 1 7 4 4
3 3 3 3 3 3
0 0 0 0 0 0

80 34 30 80 34 28
211 72 54 211 72 48

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3 1 11 3 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 2 2 2 2

210 129 103 210 129 91
0 0 0 0 0 0

129 64 47 129 64 47
12 3 3 12 3 3

5 1 1 5 1 1
249 132 106 249 132 93
200 116 102 200 116 94
238 85 66 238 85 60
441 204 172 441 204 169
236 60 47 236 60 47
184 47 40 184 47 34
235 59 50 235 59 45
104 38 35 104 38 34

1 0 0 1 0 0
191 86 76 191 86 69
152 53 47 152 53 44
217 110 89 217 110 89
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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157 77 49 157 77 46
208 125 97 208 125 89
441 252 198 441 252 194

93 52 41 93 52 35
238 67 54 238 67 43
207 72 60 207 72 59
189 95 85 189 95 63

0 0 0 0 0 0
162 81 69 162 81 61
221 129 105 221 129 92

0 0 0 0 0 0
74 23 22 74 23 16

131 32 29 131 32 28
141 72 60 141 72 58
122 50 40 122 50 35
235 75 65 235 75 59
154 37 29 154 37 29
247 102 85 247 102 76
218 85 67 218 85 68
161 82 65 161 82 61
181 49 45 181 49 40

1 1 1 1 1 1
7 1 1 7 1 0

210 121 85 210 121 82
119 63 44 119 63 42
209 84 56 209 84 50
191 66 41 191 66 44
212 69 40 212 69 47
130 48 35 130 48 33
160 79 49 160 79 36
147 45 27 147 45 34

60 29 24 60 29 23
56 25 21 56 25 18

105 48 32 105 48 28
166 64 54 166 64 49
162 64 45 162 64 44
214 107 86 214 107 71
142 80 67 142 80 54
152 84 70 152 84 60

2 0 0 2 0 0
163 84 69 163 84 73
169 88 70 169 88 65
209 96 80 209 96 68
257 112 93 257 112 87
315 118 98 315 118 83
151 56 49 151 56 42
101 50 37 101 50 25
208 112 95 208 112 74

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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46 34 28 46 34 25
112 47 40 112 47 37
116 56 46 116 56 36

93 45 39 93 45 31
4 2 2 4 2 1

184 67 64 184 67 47
61 28 27 61 28 24

148 82 70 148 82 59
75 39 32 75 39 32

114 61 51 114 61 42
261 171 148 261 171 130
187 88 74 187 88 67
170 103 87 170 103 74
149 91 74 149 91 67

97 58 44 97 58 33
209 109 93 209 109 75
147 69 56 147 69 48
176 103 89 176 103 72

45 29 24 45 29 24
0 0 0 0 0 0

202 114 92 202 114 75
200 98 82 200 98 69
217 119 100 217 119 92

48 30 20 48 30 17
79 47 33 79 47 32

220 109 86 220 109 80
214 146 127 214 146 108
154 79 68 154 79 63
147 74 60 147 74 53
239 139 117 239 139 99
205 115 91 205 115 85

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

184 98 79 184 98 66
119 36 31 119 36 32
205 113 99 205 113 77
177 78 70 177 78 59
179 95 87 179 95 78
234 107 95 234 107 84
138 63 55 138 63 46

16 8 8 16 8 6
7 3 3 7 3 2

119 60 48 119 60 44
17 8 8 17 8 7

169 118 103 169 118 80
205 155 138 205 155 116

90 53 46 90 53 38
186 120 93 186 120 81
193 115 96 193 115 73
183 122 99 183 122 72
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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TREASURER-TAX COL

190 129 110 190 129 90
145 78 67 145 78 49

63 41 32 63 41 27
213 132 113 213 132 83

63 41 40 63 41 32
107 76 62 107 76 47
207 115 90 207 115 72
258 123 109 258 123 97

14 9 7 14 9 4
162 94 78 162 94 65
103 70 49 103 70 42

35 22 19 35 22 17
94 59 46 94 59 42
94 60 51 94 60 41

233 142 126 233 142 97
71 43 40 71 43 35

2 1 0 2 1 0
224 134 109 224 134 92
188 65 52 188 65 43
117 38 35 117 38 29
208 96 89 208 96 76
181 108 93 181 108 80
193 100 78 193 100 68

24 15 13 24 15 9
89 49 30 89 49 23

228 133 98 228 133 89
92 39 36 92 39 32

116 52 44 116 52 38
231 105 91 231 105 73

17 12 10 17 12 10
207 80 63 207 80 57
186 92 77 186 92 60

29 6 5 29 6 3
155 85 72 155 85 56
123 45 39 123 45 29

9 2 1 9 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 2 2 2 2
0 2 2 0 2 1
5 3 3 5 3 3
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
4 5 5 4 5 5

105 57 45 105 57 32
2 2 0 2 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3 2 11 3 2
151 85 74 151 85 60

96 25 23 96 25 19
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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230 107 85 230 107 74
47214 22896 18950 47214 22896 16519

9254 3923 3267 9254 3923 3007
8105 3382 2792 8105 3382 2571
9685 4428 3530 9685 4428 3098
9546 5148 4310 9546 5148 3755

10624 6015 5051 10624 6015 4088
47214 22896 18950 47214 22896 16519

3443 1765 1487 3443 1765 1296
258 123 109 258 123 97

7543 3167 2616 7543 3167 2403
2414 1061 869 2414 1061 764

33556 16780 13869 33556 16780 11959
47214 22896 18950 47214 22896 16519
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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456 166 93 64
670 327 127 181
703 283 147 115
644 238 106 112
312 172 89 71
525 294 154 117
331 134 62 61
726 278 153 106
655 303 124 164
345 124 77 41
341 116 60 52
915 394 229 137
808 322 212 93
787 382 217 139
840 392 241 121
615 263 144 96
523 270 126 118
588 272 109 136
665 332 202 108
717 281 168 90
782 363 196 121
727 404 236 148
416 223 125 76
292 138 75 50
926 455 260 158
940 537 338 167
400 282 199 68
289 169 130 32
242 145 105 33
477 330 246 63
305 188 119 61
657 415 304 90
939 516 347 130
316 155 113 36
686 433 315 93
442 241 159 64
257 127 57 56
116 59 30 29
181 97 49 47
167 77 45 27
146 66 30 34
123 49 31 12

12 0 0 0
212 76 28 42

22 5 2 2
166 80 50 27
157 71 39 30
167 72 42 27
256 82 42 32
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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33 7 3 3
83 37 23 10

164 39 20 18
100 46 24 17

21 11 5 6
7 6 5 1

192 65 24 33
65 18 11 6

6 2 1 0
178 108 39 57

35 20 9 7
176 30 18 12

86 47 24 23
140 67 25 35

10 1 1 0
0 0 0 0

37 12 4 8
0 0 0 0
2 2 0 2

143 28 18 9
19 10 7 2

0 0 0 0
7 4 1 3
3 3 3 0
0 0 0 0

80 34 14 16
211 72 32 36

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

11 3 0 3
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 2 1 1

210 129 58 61
0 0 0 0

129 64 19 34
12 3 2 1

5 1 0 1
249 132 71 51
200 116 78 35
238 85 43 37
441 204 122 67
236 60 18 37
184 47 34 11
235 59 44 13
104 38 23 12

1 0 0 0
191 86 32 46
152 53 29 23
217 110 60 37
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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157 77 44 20
208 125 74 47
441 252 170 70

93 52 37 12
238 67 39 23
207 72 47 21
189 95 57 25

0 0 0 0
162 81 58 20
221 129 71 42

0 0 0 0
74 23 11 9

131 32 19 13
141 72 41 29
122 50 23 24
235 75 42 30
154 37 17 18
247 102 57 36
218 85 46 29
161 82 43 31
181 49 30 19

1 1 0 1
7 1 0 0

210 121 79 31
119 63 28 30
209 84 49 28
191 66 34 25
212 69 35 27
130 48 27 16
160 79 33 37
147 45 20 23

60 29 17 11
56 25 13 11

105 48 32 10
166 64 36 18
162 64 30 24
214 107 72 27
142 80 64 13
152 84 44 34

2 0 0 0
163 84 51 30
169 88 47 32
209 96 47 40
257 112 60 41
315 118 57 49
151 56 35 19
101 50 31 11
208 112 66 36

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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46 34 22 11
112 47 29 16
116 56 26 28

93 45 41 2
4 2 1 0

184 67 32 29
61 28 15 11

148 82 55 22
75 39 27 10

114 61 33 18
261 171 107 53
187 88 41 40
170 103 51 43
149 91 41 44

97 58 28 28
209 109 62 40
147 69 32 30
176 103 54 41

45 29 16 11
0 0 0 0

202 114 75 35
200 98 52 35
217 119 73 39

48 30 27 2
79 47 19 24

220 109 79 27
214 146 100 25
154 79 53 23
147 74 48 22
239 139 75 50
205 115 74 31

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

184 98 49 39
119 36 26 9
205 113 70 35
177 78 45 27
179 95 60 25
234 107 79 19
138 63 44 16

16 8 3 0
7 3 1 2

119 60 30 28
17 8 6 2

169 118 86 22
205 155 125 25

90 53 36 15
186 120 103 7
193 115 80 27
183 122 83 32
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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190 129 86 36
145 78 58 14

63 41 29 8
213 132 83 36

63 41 33 6
107 76 49 23
207 115 62 45
258 123 90 28

14 9 3 5
162 94 74 17
103 70 53 9

35 22 10 10
94 59 39 19
94 60 41 15

233 142 116 18
71 43 38 5

2 1 1 0
224 134 85 45
188 65 37 24
117 38 22 15
208 96 65 24
181 108 57 42
193 100 44 49

24 15 7 8
89 49 37 12

228 133 55 69
92 39 18 18

116 52 30 17
231 105 45 50

17 12 11 1
207 80 36 39
186 92 59 22

29 6 5 1
155 85 70 13
123 45 13 26

9 2 0 2
0 0 0 0
2 2 0 2
0 2 1 1
5 3 0 3
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
4 5 0 4

105 57 36 20
2 2 2 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

11 3 1 1
151 85 53 25

96 25 14 10
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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PROP 68

230 107 56 41
47214 22896 13468 7791

9254 3923 1911 1745
8105 3382 1981 1171
9685 4428 2461 1579
9546 5148 3113 1664

10624 6015 4002 1632
47214 22896 13468 7791

3443 1765 1085 532
258 123 90 28

7543 3167 1863 1092
2414 1061 619 354

33556 16780 9811 5785
47214 22896 13468 7791
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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456 166 135 27
670 327 244 60
703 283 229 41
644 238 190 33
312 172 133 28
525 294 228 41
331 134 95 24
726 278 218 43
655 303 237 50
345 124 90 26
341 116 95 17
915 394 301 64
808 322 256 54
787 382 301 57
840 392 316 47
615 263 197 40
523 270 204 44
588 272 190 52
665 332 257 51
717 281 217 40
782 363 272 44
727 404 303 70
416 223 182 19
292 138 107 20
926 455 333 65
940 537 447 60
400 282 241 20
289 169 145 15
242 145 125 12
477 330 277 28
305 188 159 16
657 415 354 36
939 516 403 69
316 155 132 15
686 433 371 37
442 241 204 24
257 127 98 20
116 59 50 9
181 97 70 23
167 77 63 11
146 66 52 11
123 49 32 11

12 0 0 0
212 76 62 10

22 5 4 1
166 80 62 12
157 71 53 16
167 72 52 15
256 82 60 15
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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33 7 5 1
83 37 28 3

164 39 31 8
100 46 37 7

21 11 8 3
7 6 6 0

192 65 41 15
65 18 14 2

6 2 2 0
178 108 77 20

35 20 13 3
176 30 19 10

86 47 38 5
140 67 54 8

10 1 1 0
0 0 0 0

37 12 7 5
0 0 0 0
2 2 0 2

143 28 20 7
19 10 9 0

0 0 0 0
7 4 0 1
3 3 3 0
0 0 0 0

80 34 25 5
211 72 51 18

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

11 3 1 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 2 2 0

210 129 97 26
0 0 0 0

129 64 41 13
12 3 2 1

5 1 1 0
249 132 107 18
200 116 100 15
238 85 62 16
441 204 164 26
236 60 41 14
184 47 41 2
235 59 50 8
104 38 28 8

1 0 0 0
191 86 58 21
152 53 40 13
217 110 84 16
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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157 77 64 7
208 125 97 17
441 252 200 38

93 52 46 2
238 67 52 7
207 72 59 6
189 95 74 9

0 0 0 0
162 81 72 7
221 129 97 13

0 0 0 0
74 23 19 1

131 32 27 3
141 72 63 7
122 50 34 10
235 75 52 19
154 37 25 9
247 102 81 14
218 85 63 14
161 82 68 6
181 49 33 14

1 1 1 0
7 1 0 0

210 121 90 16
119 63 50 10
209 84 75 4
191 66 50 9
212 69 53 6
130 48 38 6
160 79 63 9
147 45 38 4

60 29 25 3
56 25 23 1

105 48 34 4
166 64 46 11
162 64 49 6
214 107 97 2
142 80 70 6
152 84 62 17

2 0 0 0
163 84 76 7
169 88 74 7
209 96 75 12
257 112 91 8
315 118 86 21
151 56 48 6
101 50 39 3
208 112 84 15

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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46 34 27 5
112 47 37 8
116 56 43 7

93 45 38 3
4 2 2 0

184 67 54 10
61 28 23 3

148 82 73 5
75 39 33 4

114 61 42 10
261 171 143 17
187 88 63 17
170 103 77 17
149 91 67 19

97 58 43 12
209 109 91 11
147 69 55 11
176 103 84 11

45 29 24 4
0 0 0 0

202 114 96 13
200 98 73 16
217 119 97 18

48 30 28 2
79 47 38 6

220 109 86 19
214 146 113 15
154 79 67 10
147 74 62 10
239 139 99 24
205 115 94 14

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

184 98 71 17
119 36 30 4
205 113 89 11
177 78 49 22
179 95 75 10
234 107 84 15
138 63 52 6

16 8 3 0
7 3 3 0

119 60 54 6
17 8 5 2

169 118 96 10
205 155 138 9

90 53 44 7
186 120 84 17
193 115 89 15
183 122 103 9
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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190 129 103 14
145 78 59 12

63 41 32 5
213 132 100 18

63 41 34 5
107 76 63 6
207 115 92 17
258 123 101 14

14 9 4 3
162 94 86 6
103 70 64 1

35 22 16 4
94 59 54 5
94 60 50 6

233 142 122 15
71 43 39 2

2 1 1 0
224 134 117 13
188 65 47 12
117 38 34 3
208 96 78 8
181 108 85 14
193 100 83 13

24 15 14 1
89 49 42 5

228 133 99 26
92 39 29 7

116 52 44 6
231 105 88 12

17 12 10 2
207 80 53 20
186 92 75 5

29 6 5 1
155 85 76 4
123 45 32 8

9 2 1 1
0 0 0 0
2 2 2 0
0 2 2 0
5 3 3 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
4 5 0 4

105 57 46 8
2 2 2 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

11 3 3 0
151 85 58 18

96 25 18 5
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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PROP 69

230 107 89 13
47214 22896 18113 3082

9254 3923 2991 670
8105 3382 2655 495
9685 4428 3454 581
9546 5148 4081 670

10624 6015 4932 666
47214 22896 18113 3082

3443 1765 1348 248
258 123 101 14

7543 3167 2493 461
2414 1061 822 144

33556 16780 13349 2215
47214 22896 18113 3082
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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456 166 49 101
670 327 96 207
703 283 85 162
644 238 75 130
312 172 43 113
525 294 95 162
331 134 33 83
726 278 70 180
655 303 98 178
345 124 39 73
341 116 26 79
915 394 114 237
808 322 96 204
787 382 105 233
840 392 118 237
615 263 75 149
523 270 87 145
588 272 83 152
665 332 92 202
717 281 102 143
782 363 108 182
727 404 106 250
416 223 54 133
292 138 34 90
926 455 122 260
940 537 157 318
400 282 79 165
289 169 45 112
242 145 44 81
477 330 80 204
305 188 65 105
657 415 116 253
939 516 151 300
316 155 55 82
686 433 114 270
442 241 73 143
257 127 36 74
116 59 18 40
181 97 35 56
167 77 29 42
146 66 24 32
123 49 15 27

12 0 0 0
212 76 24 44

22 5 1 2
166 80 25 49
157 71 22 44
167 72 15 49
256 82 26 43
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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33 7 0 6
83 37 18 14

164 39 19 17
100 46 16 25

21 11 2 8
7 6 2 4

192 65 19 36
65 18 9 8

6 2 0 1
178 108 29 61

35 20 5 10
176 30 7 20

86 47 14 32
140 67 21 38

10 1 0 1
0 0 0 0

37 12 2 9
0 0 0 0
2 2 0 2

143 28 8 18
19 10 1 7

0 0 0 0
7 4 0 2
3 3 1 2
0 0 0 0

80 34 9 22
211 72 19 46

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

11 3 0 3
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 2 0 2

210 129 30 88
0 0 0 0

129 64 12 37
12 3 2 1

5 1 1 0
249 132 37 83
200 116 28 79
238 85 32 43
441 204 66 115
236 60 12 42
184 47 12 28
235 59 23 29
104 38 14 21

1 0 0 0
191 86 32 47
152 53 15 36
217 110 40 50
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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PROP 70

157 77 19 46
208 125 26 82
441 252 61 169

93 52 14 33
238 67 13 44
207 72 26 40
189 95 22 55

0 0 0 0
162 81 21 49
221 129 32 68

0 0 0 0
74 23 7 12

131 32 11 20
141 72 22 43
122 50 14 29
235 75 24 43
154 37 13 20
247 102 26 64
218 85 26 48
161 82 26 39
181 49 13 31

1 1 1 0
7 1 0 0

210 121 32 66
119 63 18 34
209 84 22 52
191 66 26 30
212 69 22 34
130 48 20 21
160 79 20 47
147 45 17 23

60 29 8 16
56 25 13 11

105 48 14 20
166 64 14 41
162 64 16 36
214 107 36 55
142 80 34 35
152 84 17 61

2 0 0 0
163 84 27 51
169 88 19 53
209 96 33 53
257 112 35 53
315 118 30 66
151 56 14 40
101 50 12 25
208 112 35 59

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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PROP 70

46 34 7 23
112 47 18 24
116 56 15 36

93 45 13 26
4 2 0 1

184 67 33 29
61 28 10 16

148 82 30 43
75 39 11 24

114 61 17 29
261 171 59 93
187 88 22 52
170 103 28 61
149 91 28 57

97 58 11 38
209 109 37 56
147 69 17 43
176 103 24 69

45 29 8 19
0 0 0 0

202 114 47 54
200 98 20 66
217 119 44 67

48 30 6 24
79 47 9 36

220 109 33 61
214 146 32 86
154 79 18 49
147 74 18 50
239 139 25 90
205 115 42 62

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

184 98 37 45
119 36 10 23
205 113 34 61
177 78 28 37
179 95 21 60
234 107 29 65
138 63 18 38

16 8 1 2
7 3 1 2

119 60 17 36
17 8 5 3

169 118 30 68
205 155 26 110

90 53 22 28
186 120 26 76
193 115 30 66
183 122 25 78
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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PROP 70

190 129 44 68
145 78 14 54

63 41 8 29
213 132 34 77

63 41 12 23
107 76 22 46
207 115 26 76
258 123 47 60

14 9 1 6
162 94 24 60
103 70 22 37

35 22 7 9
94 59 18 35
94 60 18 36

233 142 43 79
71 43 13 24

2 1 0 1
224 134 45 77
188 65 16 40
117 38 14 23
208 96 36 51
181 108 34 60
193 100 32 57

24 15 2 11
89 49 13 32

228 133 44 72
92 39 9 24

116 52 17 30
231 105 26 66

17 12 4 8
207 80 22 44
186 92 32 44

29 6 4 2
155 85 25 50
123 45 16 20

9 2 0 1
0 0 0 0
2 2 0 2
0 2 1 1
5 3 0 3
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
4 5 0 4

105 57 15 37
2 2 2 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

11 3 1 0
151 85 17 56

96 25 9 15
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total

R
eg
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ot

er
s
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im

es
 C

ou
nt

ed

Y
E

S

N
O

PROP 70

230 107 33 63
47214 22896 6626 13425

9254 3923 1162 2337
8105 3382 965 2028
9685 4428 1329 2472
9546 5148 1455 3037

10624 6015 1715 3551
47214 22896 6626 13425

3443 1765 478 1027
258 123 47 60

7543 3167 900 1911
2414 1061 320 588

33556 16780 4881 9839
47214 22896 6626 13425



Statement of Votes Cast
2018 STATEWIDE DIRECT PRIMARY ELECTION
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races

STATEMENT OF ALL VOTES CAST
COUNTY OF MENDOCINO - JUNE 5, 2018

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

Date:06/22/18
Time:13:45:38

Page:199 of 234

Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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PROP 71

456 166 116 34
670 327 205 93
703 283 203 57
644 238 150 68
312 172 116 38
525 294 207 52
331 134 85 31
726 278 192 60
655 303 207 67
345 124 86 28
341 116 79 30
915 394 271 85
808 322 220 78
787 382 242 103
840 392 283 68
615 263 168 53
523 270 166 63
588 272 165 73
665 332 223 72
717 281 191 52
782 363 241 55
727 404 274 87
416 223 163 26
292 138 109 19
926 455 311 80
940 537 413 77
400 282 223 34
289 169 124 29
242 145 119 13
477 330 235 56
305 188 140 27
657 415 318 56
939 516 361 92
316 155 120 23
686 433 340 55
442 241 175 42
257 127 83 20
116 59 48 8
181 97 79 13
167 77 56 13
146 66 45 16
123 49 31 13

12 0 0 0
212 76 49 20

22 5 2 2
166 80 60 13
157 71 51 15
167 72 51 11
256 82 55 17
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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PROP 71

33 7 4 2
83 37 23 9

164 39 28 7
100 46 27 13

21 11 2 9
7 6 6 0

192 65 40 16
65 18 15 2

6 2 2 0
178 108 65 31

35 20 12 4
176 30 17 10

86 47 36 8
140 67 50 12

10 1 1 0
0 0 0 0

37 12 7 4
0 0 0 0
2 2 2 0

143 28 20 5
19 10 8 1

0 0 0 0
7 4 0 2
3 3 3 0
0 0 0 0

80 34 24 4
211 72 49 14

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

11 3 3 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 2 2 0

210 129 86 29
0 0 0 0

129 64 33 19
12 3 2 1

5 1 1 0
249 132 99 19
200 116 81 28
238 85 57 19
441 204 143 42
236 60 37 18
184 47 34 9
235 59 38 14
104 38 29 6

1 0 0 0
191 86 52 23
152 53 33 19
217 110 76 20



Statement of Votes Cast
2018 STATEWIDE DIRECT PRIMARY ELECTION
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races

STATEMENT OF ALL VOTES CAST
COUNTY OF MENDOCINO - JUNE 5, 2018

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

Date:06/22/18
Time:13:45:38

Page:201 of 234

    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK

R
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PROP 71

157 77 61 5
208 125 88 20
441 252 186 39

93 52 34 14
238 67 40 18
207 72 59 7
189 95 56 20

0 0 0 0
162 81 56 14
221 129 90 15

0 0 0 0
74 23 19 1

131 32 21 8
141 72 51 17
122 50 28 16
235 75 49 16
154 37 18 15
247 102 75 17
218 85 61 17
161 82 56 16
181 49 37 9

1 1 0 1
7 1 0 0

210 121 81 19
119 63 43 12
209 84 60 12
191 66 48 9
212 69 48 12
130 48 33 8
160 79 45 16
147 45 29 10

60 29 17 8
56 25 18 6

105 48 26 8
166 64 37 17
162 64 45 8
214 107 82 8
142 80 68 5
152 84 62 16

2 0 0 0
163 84 60 19
169 88 57 16
209 96 61 18
257 112 71 23
315 118 78 25
151 56 34 14
101 50 31 9
208 112 78 18

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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PROP 71

46 34 24 5
112 47 35 6
116 56 38 14

93 45 32 9
4 2 1 0

184 67 53 10
61 28 21 5

148 82 65 13
75 39 27 8

114 61 31 12
261 171 137 19
187 88 57 21
170 103 68 23
149 91 63 20

97 58 44 9
209 109 80 16
147 69 40 21
176 103 70 23

45 29 20 7
0 0 0 0

202 114 96 12
200 98 73 10
217 119 86 21

48 30 24 3
79 47 35 9

220 109 84 19
214 146 98 25
154 79 57 14
147 74 53 15
239 139 92 25
205 115 91 13

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

184 98 69 17
119 36 25 6
205 113 77 22
177 78 55 13
179 95 63 18
234 107 79 20
138 63 46 9

16 8 3 0
7 3 2 1

119 60 42 14
17 8 6 2

169 118 86 17
205 155 126 12

90 53 43 7
186 120 83 15
193 115 81 20
183 122 86 18
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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PROP 71

190 129 95 20
145 78 60 8

63 41 28 7
213 132 88 24

63 41 34 3
107 76 52 17
207 115 83 18
258 123 92 14

14 9 6 1
162 94 77 10
103 70 57 5

35 22 15 3
94 59 48 10
94 60 46 8

233 142 103 22
71 43 34 6

2 1 0 1
224 134 102 21
188 65 42 17
117 38 28 7
208 96 72 17
181 108 73 23
193 100 70 16

24 15 11 4
89 49 37 9

228 133 90 30
92 39 31 5

116 52 40 6
231 105 73 21

17 12 11 1
207 80 51 20
186 92 65 13

29 6 5 1
155 85 70 8
123 45 26 13

9 2 1 1
0 0 0 0
2 2 2 0
0 2 1 1
5 3 0 3
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
4 5 0 4

105 57 43 11
2 2 2 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

11 3 2 0
151 85 58 18

96 25 21 3
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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PROP 71

230 107 76 19
47214 22896 16083 4244

9254 3923 2661 871
8105 3382 2335 695
9685 4428 2950 866
9546 5148 3720 870

10624 6015 4417 942
47214 22896 16083 4244

3443 1765 1240 306
258 123 92 14

7543 3167 2183 653
2414 1061 706 213

33556 16780 11862 3058
47214 22896 16083 4244
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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PROP 72

456 166 134 24
670 327 250 61
703 283 232 37
644 238 182 38
312 172 132 29
525 294 227 42
331 134 96 21
726 278 221 40
655 303 225 58
345 124 85 31
341 116 82 28
915 394 315 52
808 322 263 45
787 382 305 48
840 392 314 47
615 263 201 37
523 270 199 46
588 272 203 46
665 332 250 57
717 281 219 37
782 363 272 41
727 404 308 66
416 223 178 22
292 138 106 18
926 455 363 47
940 537 461 46
400 282 250 20
289 169 157 9
242 145 129 6
477 330 269 30
305 188 161 17
657 415 363 30
939 516 372 61
316 155 119 21
686 433 364 31
442 241 202 11
257 127 95 11
116 59 54 4
181 97 80 15
167 77 67 6
146 66 50 12
123 49 39 6

12 0 0 0
212 76 62 10

22 5 4 0
166 80 65 12
157 71 50 19
167 72 64 5
256 82 67 9
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO

R
eg

. V
ot

er
s

T
im

es
 C

ou
nt

ed

Y
E

S

N
O

PROP 72

33 7 4 2
83 37 29 3

164 39 35 4
100 46 35 9

21 11 10 1
7 6 6 0

192 65 47 11
65 18 12 5

6 2 2 0
178 108 81 16

35 20 14 3
176 30 21 9

86 47 36 9
140 67 55 7

10 1 1 0
0 0 0 0

37 12 7 5
0 0 0 0
2 2 2 0

143 28 21 5
19 10 10 0

0 0 0 0
7 4 3 1
3 3 3 0
0 0 0 0

80 34 29 3
211 72 50 16

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

11 3 3 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 2 2 0

210 129 103 19
0 0 0 0

129 64 45 10
12 3 3 0

5 1 1 0
249 132 105 20
200 116 99 13
238 85 67 12
441 204 155 39
236 60 37 18
184 47 35 8
235 59 47 8
104 38 29 8

1 0 0 0
191 86 63 17
152 53 38 15
217 110 76 23
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK

R
eg

. V
ot

er
s

T
im

es
 C

ou
nt

ed

Y
E

S

N
O

PROP 72

157 77 60 6
208 125 103 13
441 252 207 25

93 52 46 3
238 67 48 11
207 72 58 9
189 95 69 12

0 0 0 0
162 81 69 8
221 129 96 18

0 0 0 0
74 23 16 4

131 32 28 4
141 72 58 10
122 50 34 10
235 75 62 5
154 37 22 12
247 102 84 11
218 85 66 12
161 82 61 10
181 49 38 10

1 1 0 1
7 1 0 0

210 121 105 5
119 63 49 7
209 84 73 4
191 66 52 8
212 69 55 9
130 48 38 3
160 79 57 11
147 45 32 8

60 29 22 5
56 25 22 3

105 48 32 3
166 64 44 12
162 64 52 4
214 107 91 7
142 80 72 2
152 84 69 10

2 0 0 0
163 84 62 17
169 88 60 17
209 96 81 8
257 112 83 16
315 118 80 27
151 56 44 11
101 50 41 3
208 112 85 14

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER

R
eg

. V
ot

er
s

T
im

es
 C

ou
nt

ed

Y
E

S

N
O

PROP 72

46 34 30 3
112 47 43 4
116 56 49 5

93 45 44 0
4 2 1 0

184 67 57 8
61 28 22 4

148 82 70 7
75 39 36 0

114 61 40 9
261 171 148 16
187 88 69 13
170 103 84 12
149 91 69 15

97 58 48 7
209 109 94 7
147 69 47 18
176 103 85 13

45 29 27 1
0 0 0 0

202 114 101 10
200 98 75 15
217 119 94 21

48 30 28 2
79 47 39 7

220 109 94 10
214 146 116 10
154 79 69 6
147 74 64 8
239 139 101 19
205 115 95 14

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

184 98 77 14
119 36 31 2
205 113 94 10
177 78 56 15
179 95 78 8
234 107 86 13
138 63 55 4

16 8 3 0
7 3 1 2

119 60 52 6
17 8 6 2

169 118 92 13
205 155 133 11

90 53 44 6
186 120 102 4
193 115 94 10
183 122 103 6
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON

R
eg

. V
ot
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s

T
im

es
 C
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nt

ed

Y
E

S

N
O

PROP 72

190 129 115 5
145 78 61 11

63 41 33 3
213 132 104 14

63 41 35 1
107 76 61 4
207 115 86 14
258 123 99 10

14 9 9 0
162 94 87 4
103 70 62 2

35 22 15 3
94 59 47 4
94 60 51 4

233 142 117 6
71 43 32 6

2 1 1 0
224 134 101 15
188 65 48 6
117 38 34 2
208 96 66 16
181 108 71 13
193 100 78 10

24 15 11 2
89 49 39 2

228 133 76 17
92 39 29 3

116 52 43 2
231 105 76 14

17 12 11 0
207 80 44 23
186 92 58 14

29 6 5 1
155 85 71 2
123 45 27 13

9 2 2 0
0 0 0 0
2 2 0 2
0 2 1 1
5 3 3 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
4 5 0 4

105 57 43 4
2 2 2 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

11 3 3 0
151 85 68 6

96 25 19 4
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total

R
eg

. V
ot

er
s

T
im

es
 C

ou
nt

ed

Y
E

S

N
O

PROP 72

230 107 69 23
47214 22896 18112 2816

9254 3923 3055 617
8105 3382 2637 500
9685 4428 3437 580
9546 5148 4228 561

10624 6015 4755 558
47214 22896 18112 2816

3443 1765 1422 189
258 123 99 10

7543 3167 2474 468
2414 1061 802 165

33556 16780 13315 1984
47214 22896 18112 2816
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE

R
eg

. V
ot

er
s

T
im

es
 C

ou
nt

ed

Y
E

S

N
O

MEASURE C Coast Hlthcare

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

727 404 264 129
416 223 131 87
292 138 74 61
926 455 271 148
940 537 323 197
400 282 185 76
289 169 116 50
242 145 98 41
477 330 254 64
305 188 103 74
657 415 278 126

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO

R
eg

. V
ot

er
s

T
im

es
 C

ou
nt

ed

Y
E

S

N
O

MEASURE C Coast Hlthcare

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK

R
eg
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s

T
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es
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ou
nt
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Y
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S

N
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MEASURE C Coast Hlthcare

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER

R
eg

. V
ot

er
s

T
im
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 C
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nt
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Y
E

S

N
O

MEASURE C Coast Hlthcare

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

93 45 24 15
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

148 82 62 14
75 39 20 19

114 61 35 22
261 171 108 57
187 88 40 45
170 103 58 41
149 91 45 43

97 58 33 23
209 109 73 35
147 69 40 25
176 103 56 45

45 29 20 9
- - - -

202 114 80 31
200 98 52 41
217 119 71 45

48 30 26 4
79 47 25 18

220 109 77 28
214 146 108 29
154 79 53 23
147 74 41 30
239 139 87 46
205 115 77 35

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

184 98 45 48
119 36 29 6
205 113 70 42
177 78 48 27
179 95 52 39
234 107 86 18
138 63 41 20

16 8 5 3
7 3 2 1
- - - -
- - - -

169 118 82 31
205 155 118 34

90 53 38 12
186 120 93 19
193 115 80 29
183 122 88 27
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON

R
eg

. V
ot

er
s

T
im

es
 C

ou
nt

ed

Y
E

S

N
O

MEASURE C Coast Hlthcare

190 129 87 37
145 78 55 19

63 41 23 17
213 132 81 44

63 41 33 8
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

94 60 29 27
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
2 2 0 2
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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MEASURE C Coast Hlthcare

- - - -
12522 7171 4593 2286

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

9045 4927 3053 1675
3477 2244 1540 611

12522 7171 4593 2286

3443 1765 1117 561
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

9079 5406 3476 1725
12522 7171 4593 2286



Statement of Votes Cast
2018 STATEWIDE DIRECT PRIMARY ELECTION
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races

STATEMENT OF ALL VOTES CAST
COUNTY OF MENDOCINO - JUNE 5, 2018

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

Date:06/22/18
Time:13:45:39

Page:217 of 234

Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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MEASURE D - Ft Bragg FPD

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

727 404 273 115
416 223 149 60
292 138 82 49

- - - -
940 537 368 148

- - - -
287 168 132 29

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
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- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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MEASURE D - Ft Bragg FPD

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

46 26 15 8
114 61 34 18
261 171 125 39
171 81 43 34
170 103 67 29
149 91 55 26

97 58 37 16
209 108 80 23
147 69 41 23
176 103 69 31

45 29 20 8
- - - -

202 113 89 19
200 98 56 34
217 119 73 42

48 30 26 4
79 47 33 10

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

48 20 14 4
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

32 23 15 4
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

234 107 89 11
16 12 10 2
16 8 8 0

7 3 2 1
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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MEASURE D - Ft Bragg FPD

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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MEASURE D - Ft Bragg FPD

- - - -
5346 2950 2005 787

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

5346 2950 2005 787
0 0 0 0

5346 2950 2005 787

432 220 171 32
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

4914 2730 1834 755
5346 2950 2005 787
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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MEASURE F - So Humb Hlth

- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -

316 155 124 22 - - - -
686 433 366 28 - - - -
442 241 202 13 - - - -

- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
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- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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MEASURE E - Coast Life Supp
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- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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MEASURE E - Coast Life Supp
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MEASURE F - So Humb Hlth

- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - 116 56 35 17
- - - - - - - -
- - - - 4 2 1 0
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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MEASURE E - Coast Life Supp
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MEASURE F - So Humb Hlth

- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -

90 61 48 8 - - - -
207 115 83 23 - - - -
258 123 92 20 - - - -

14 9 8 0 - - - -
162 94 80 10 - - - -
103 70 56 6 - - - -

35 22 16 5 - - - -
94 59 52 2 - - - -

- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
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- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total
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MEASURE E - Coast Life Supp
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MEASURE F - So Humb Hlth

- - - - - - - -
2407 1382 1127 137 120 58 36 17

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 120 58 36 17

2407 1382 1127 137 0 0 0 0
2407 1382 1127 137 120 58 36 17

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
258 123 92 20 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2149 1259 1035 117 120 58 36 17
2407 1382 1127 137 120 58 36 17
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Jurisdiction Wide
    100001-ANTONI LANE
    100002-FORSYTHE CREEK
    100003-MESA
    100004-FISHER LAKE
    100005-DEERWOOD
    100006-ROGINA SOUTH
    100007-UKIAH NORTH
    100008-FERN CANYON
    100009-POWER HOUSE
    100500-FORKS
    200001-OAK MANOR
    200003-SOUTH MAIN
    200004-NORTH SCHOOL
    300001-CLOVER
    300002-BUCKEYE
    300003-WALKER
    300004-BERRY CREEK
    300005-LAKEWOOD
    300006-REDWOOD
    300007-BAECHTEL
    300008-LONG VALLEY
    400001-CLEONE
    400002-PUDDING CREEK
    400003-HARE CREEK
    400004-WOODLAND
    400005-TURNER
    400006-RUSSIAN GULCH
    400007-JUG HANDLE CREEK
    500001-SURFWOOD
    500002-SCHOOLHOUSE
    500003-COMPTCHE
    500004-ALBION RIDGE
    500005-BEAR WALLOW
    500006-EUREKA HILL
    500007-ROSEMAN
    500008-GUALALA
    500009-WEST SANEL
    999102-SPORTSMAN CREEK
    999103-WEST POTTER
    999104-MEWHINNEY CREEK
    999105-RIVERSIDE
    999106-BAKERS CREEK
    999107-RIDGEVIEW
    999108-REDWOOD VALLEY
    999109-LOOKOUT
    999110-GRANDVIEW
    999111-RIVERS EDGE
    999112-BLACK BART
    999113-CENTRAL AVENUE
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MEASURE G - County TOT

456 166 47 67
670 327 81 138
703 283 67 109
644 238 55 91
312 172 52 49
525 294 104 92
331 134 30 63
726 278 80 107
655 303 60 134
345 124 38 45
341 116 44 47
915 394 140 145
808 322 103 98
787 382 140 208
840 392 168 198
615 263 80 157
523 270 78 173
588 272 81 169
665 332 138 171
717 281 109 141
782 363 131 184
727 404 184 201
416 223 98 107
292 138 46 81
926 455 186 211
940 537 271 232
400 282 153 96
289 169 80 79
242 145 69 64
477 330 172 130
305 188 70 103
657 415 221 167
939 516 215 212
316 155 70 73
686 433 201 181
442 241 99 118
257 127 48 54
116 59 21 22
181 97 19 51
167 77 23 22
146 66 12 33
123 49 16 22

12 0 0 0
212 76 15 30

22 5 2 1
166 80 21 36
157 71 16 31
167 72 22 25
256 82 21 34
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    999114-GRANITE
    999115-ELDRIDGE CREEK
    999116-WESTERN HILLS
    999117-MARINA
    999118-LAKEVIEW
    999119-NORTH STATE
    999120-CREEKBRIDGE
    999121-LOVERS LANE
    999122-ALEXANDER
    999124-ZINFANDEL
    999125-MILL CREEK
    999126-WAUGH
    999127-FAWNWOOD
    999128-RIVER
    999129-HASTINGS
    999130-VINEYARD VIEW
    999131-MCNEAR
    999132-MILANI
    999133-COYOTE DAM
    999134-HOWARD CREEK
    999135-COW MOUNTAIN
    999136-MORRISON CREEK
    999137-SULPHUR CREEK
    999138-RIDGE ROAD
    999139-PLANT ROAD
    999140-VINEYARD OAKS
    999141-COLONY
    999142-RIVERBANK
    999143-WEST FORK
    999144-NORGARD SOUTH
    999145-AIRPORT SOUTH
    999146-MFP
    999147-MAVERICK
    999148-EL DORADO
    999149-MASONITE MILL
    999150-APPOLINARIS
    999151-NICOLL
    999201-AIRPORT
    999202-FOOTHILL
    999203-MENDOCINO PLACE
    999204-BEACON SOUTH
    999205-WASHINGTON
    999206-COOPER
    999207-MARLENE
    999208-CHERRY
    999209-GOBBI
    999210-TANDY
    999211-ORCHARD
    999212-LESLIE
    999213-EL RIO
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MEASURE G - County TOT

33 7 1 2
83 37 14 16

164 39 4 19
100 46 18 15

21 11 0 9
7 6 3 0

192 65 22 20
65 18 4 9

6 2 1 0
178 108 25 45

35 20 6 6
176 30 4 17

86 47 9 17
140 67 12 25

10 1 0 1
0 0 0 0

37 12 4 7
0 0 0 0
2 2 0 1

143 28 8 12
19 10 6 1

0 0 0 0
7 4 2 0
3 3 1 2
0 0 0 0

80 34 12 15
211 72 22 33

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

11 3 0 1
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 2 0 1

210 129 35 50
0 0 0 0

129 64 22 22
12 3 0 0

5 1 1 0
249 132 45 42
200 116 38 42
238 85 32 28
441 204 55 81
236 60 11 30
184 47 14 16
235 59 17 24
104 38 7 17

1 0 0 0
191 86 15 43
152 53 11 26
217 110 21 51
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    999214-SEMINARY
    999215-STANDLEY
    999216-GROVE
    999217-PINE
    999218-FREITAS
    999219-NORTH MAIN
    999220-WALNUT
    999221-MCDONALDS
    999222-HENRY
    999223-PARK
    999224-AIRPORT EAST
    999225-SIDNIE
    999226-CARLETON
    999227-VINEWOOD
    999228-MAGNOLIA
    999229-DONNER
    999230-EMPIRE GARDENS
    999231-HIGH SCHOOL
    999232-DOOLIN CREEK
    999233-TOKAY
    999234-LAWS
    999235-MENDOCINO WEST
    999236-MASONITE
    999301-BELL SPRINGS
    999302-SPYROCK
    999303-SHELL ROCK
    999304-RESERVATION
    999305-NOMLACKI
    999306-COVELO
    999307-DOBIE
    999308-GRIST CREEK
    999309-WOODMAN
    999310-REDWOOD CREEK
    999311-CAVE CREEK
    999312-LAKESIDE
    999313-LAYTONVILLE
    999314-SHERWOOD
    999315-SWAMP GULCH
    999316-IRMULCO
    999317-BIRCH
    999318-HAWK
    999319-LUPINE
    999320-DAVIS CREEK
    999322-EAST HILL
    999323-HOLLY
    999324-BLOSSER
    999325-LENORE
    999326-WILLITS
    999327-POPPY
    999328-TURNER CREEK
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MEASURE G - County TOT

157 77 28 20
208 125 26 54
441 252 99 79

93 52 18 18
238 67 24 22
207 72 23 25
189 95 38 26

0 0 0 0
162 81 37 19
221 129 36 53

0 0 0 0
74 23 6 5

131 32 9 14
141 72 21 33
122 50 10 27
235 75 16 30
154 37 6 16
247 102 36 32
218 85 22 40
161 82 27 30
181 49 17 19

1 1 0 0
7 1 0 0

210 121 41 64
119 63 21 37
209 84 33 43
191 66 34 26
212 69 23 36
130 48 12 29
160 79 23 40
147 45 12 26

60 29 5 21
56 25 16 9

105 48 15 24
166 64 15 42
162 64 24 34
214 107 50 45
142 80 34 36
152 84 29 48

2 0 0 0
163 84 35 45
169 88 31 46
209 96 34 55
257 112 41 61
315 118 47 63
151 56 20 35
101 50 21 22
208 112 55 42

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
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    999329-RIVERDALE
    999330-LONGVALE
    999401-REYNOLDS
    999402-EEL RIVER
    999403-RED MOUNTAIN CREEK
    999404-ELK HORN RIDGE
    999405-MAD CREEK
    999406-DEHAVEN
    999407-INGLENOOK
    999408-WARD
    999409-LITTLE VALLEY
    999410-DUNLAP
    999411-NOYO RIVER
    999412-CEDAR
    999413-CREEKSIDE
    999414-SIMPSON
    999415-NOYO
    999416-NOYO ACRES
    999417-OCEAN VIEW
    999418-DEWARREN
    999419-BOICE
    999420-SUMMERS
    999421-OCEAN
    999422-OCEAN MEADOWS
    999423-ISLAND
    999424-SPRUCE
    999425-BUSH
    999426-FIR
    999427-LAUREL
    999428-FERN
    999429-TAUBOLD
    999430-MONSEN
    999431-MADSEN
    999432-DENNISON
    999433-FRANKLIN
    999434-ALDER
    999435-HAZEL
    999436-SANDERSON
    999437-CYPRESS
    999438-CANYON VIEW
    999439-DEER MEADOWS
    999440-RIVERVIEW
    999441-JACKSON
    999442-NORTHSPUR
    999501-CUMMINGS
    999502-CRESTWOOD
    999503-LANSING
    999504-MAIN
    999505-MENDOCINO WOODLANDS
    999506-BIG RIVER
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MEASURE G - County TOT

46 34 19 14
112 47 21 25
116 56 11 37

93 45 18 21
4 2 1 1

184 67 15 33
61 28 5 13

148 82 48 28
75 39 17 18

114 61 29 26
261 171 89 72
187 88 32 50
170 103 53 40
149 91 39 43

97 58 24 29
209 109 48 56
147 69 27 34
176 103 47 53

45 29 16 12
0 0 0 0

202 114 46 63
200 98 36 51
217 119 45 70

48 30 15 12
79 47 24 18

220 109 63 41
214 146 74 57
154 79 39 33
147 74 29 40
239 139 66 60
205 115 53 58

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

184 98 45 42
119 36 17 16
205 113 47 62
177 78 32 38
179 95 43 46
234 107 46 51
138 63 23 33

16 8 4 0
7 3 2 1

119 60 13 28
17 8 1 5

169 118 61 47
205 155 97 49

90 53 38 13
186 120 73 34
193 115 61 43
183 122 63 45
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    999507-OCEAN BLUFF
    999508-NORTH FORK
    999509-ORR SPRINGS
    999510-GREENWOOD
    999511-ELK
    999512-MELLO PASS
    999513-MOUNTAIN VIEW
    999514-ARENA
    999515-CRISPIN
    999516-SCHOONER LANDING
    999517-IVERSEN LANDING
    999518-ANCHOR BAY
    999519-OLD STAGE EAST
    999520-RANCHO NAVARRO
    999521-GREENWOOD RIDGE
    999522-RANCHERIA CREEK
    999523-INDIAN CREEK
    999525-PARDALOE PEAK
    999526-PINE MOUNTAIN
    999527-OLD HOPLAND
    999528-HOPLAND
    999529-HENRY STATION
    999530-RUSSIAN RIVER
    999531-BEEBE CREEK
    999532-ROBINSON CREEK
    999533-WILLOW
    999534-STIPP
    999535-SPANISH CANYON
    999536-TOYON
    999537-YORK CREEK
    999538-HENSLEY CREEK
    999539-RIDGEWOOD
    999540-PINOLEVILLE
    999541-RICE CREEK
    999542-BURKE HILL
    999543-SPANISH MOUNTAIN
    999544-RUSSEL BROOK
    999545-SODA CREEK
    999546-MOUNTAIN TOP
    999547-FELIZ CREEK
    999548-MCNAB
    999549-ORR CREEK
    999550-AUCTION YARD
    999551-LOW GAP
    999552-RANCH
    999553-SOZZONI NORTH
    999554-SOZZONI SOUTH
    999555-HENSLEY NORTH
    999556-MUIR CANYON
    999557-JEFFERSON
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MEASURE G - County TOT

190 129 68 58
145 78 41 31

63 41 20 18
213 132 63 56

63 41 24 13
107 76 38 28
207 115 46 58
258 123 52 63

14 9 2 6
162 94 49 39
103 70 35 26

35 22 11 9
94 59 30 23
94 60 26 27

233 142 65 51
71 43 17 19

2 1 1 0
224 134 68 49
188 65 32 23
117 38 18 17
208 96 38 45
181 108 42 47
193 100 44 45

24 15 9 5
89 49 26 13

228 133 43 53
92 39 12 21

116 52 25 20
231 105 42 50

17 12 8 1
207 80 20 47
186 92 39 35

29 6 3 3
155 85 37 37
123 45 11 31

9 2 1 1
0 0 0 0
2 2 0 2
0 2 1 1
5 3 0 3
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
4 5 0 4

105 57 20 30
2 2 2 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

11 3 0 2
151 85 31 40

96 25 11 11
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    999558-FAIRVIEW COURT
    Total

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
    1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    2ND SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    3RD SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT
    Total

CITIES
    FORT BRAGG
    POINT ARENA
    UKIAH
    WILLITS
    No Matching District
    Total

R
eg

. V
ot

er
s

T
im

es
 C

ou
nt

ed

Y
E

S

N
O

MEASURE G - County TOT

230 107 39 53
47214 22896 8794 10114

9254 3923 1037 1548
8105 3382 1053 1252
9685 4428 1636 2369
9546 5148 2300 2398

10624 6015 2768 2547
47214 22896 8794 10114

3443 1765 793 807
258 123 52 63

7543 3167 988 1163
2414 1061 431 535

33556 16780 6530 7546
47214 22896 8794 10114


